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SHAKUNTLA GOEL BALKISHAN DAS GOEL C/O BALKISHAN DAS & CO.158  KATRA NAWABCHANDNI CHOWK,DELHIINDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-1201130000323151
JAI PRAKASH GUPTA LATE SH MITHANLAL 46RAJ NAGARPITAM PURA,DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110034 DPID-CLID-IN30254010010819
HARSIMRAN SINGH NA NA NA 3APNA GHAR SOCIETYPITAM PURA,DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110034 DPID-CLID-1204850000001485
ROMESH KUMAR MADAN MOHAN SCO 52-53SECTOR 34 A,,CHANDIGARHINDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160022 DPID-CLID-IN30114310822849
VINAY KUMAR AGRAWAL LATE RDAGRAWAL C/O P.K.TIBREWALRAJA KATRACHOWK,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000002520
BEENA KHANNA ANOOP KHANNA D 2/20  DHARM KUP DASHASWMEDH,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000002894
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN JAMNA DAS K 25/53SOOT TOLA VARANASIU.P,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30112716688280
SHIVNATH DAS ANDCOSAREESPVTLTDNA NA NA CK 58/12NARAYAN KATRANICHIBAGH,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30112716748834
VINOD KUMAR KHATOR LATE VISHWANATH KHATOR MAHESHWAERI TEXTILELUXA ROAD,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202470000024491
SUSHIL KUMAR DAMANI GIRDHAR LAL JIDAMANI SUSHIL  KUMAR  DAMANIB  38/266  A  1TULSIPUR  PARMESHWAR  NAGAR  COLONY,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30133017452414
SARVESH AGARWAL NA NA NA 81 84/1 BELA VILLASARVAPALLI  MALL AVENUE,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30088813516674
ANJANA KESARWAI AMAR NATH KESARWANI 1/101 VIRAMKHANDGOMTI NAGAR  LUCKNOW  UP.,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1201320000304907
SONAM SARPAL DR PUNEET AGARWAL A269/2 RAJENDRA NAGARBAREILLY.,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-1206120000270574
PRIYAM SARPAL DR PUNEET A269/2 RAJENDRA NAGARBAREILLY.,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-1206120000270589
MOHINI BHATIA JAI NARAYAN BHATIA MADHINATH ROAD,,,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30118620014053
AMITA GOYAL SHRI UMESH GOYAL 6/35 BAREH BHAI,,,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000003546
AMIT SANCHETI SH ANIL SANCHETI 42/AGANGWAL PARKMOTI DOONGRI ROAD,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1201060500125231
ASHOK KUMAR LADDHA MURLI DHAR LADDHA H NO 497KHAIRATI MOHALLAPOST BANEDA,DISTT BHILWARAINDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311401 DPID-CLID-IN30105510313463
SUDHA DEVI LAHOTI DUNGARA MAL SUDHA DEVI LAHOTI159  CHAMBAR ROADWARD NO. 12,SUJANGARHINDIA Rajasthan Churu 331507 DPID-CLID-1201770100288641
SAMPAT DEVI KOCHAR SHANTI LAL KOCHAR NEAR CHOPRA KATLARANI BAZAR,,BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1201210100151239
AZEET SINGH ISHWAR SINGH DHETARWAL ASARJANA TEH NOHAR HMH,NEAR CHOGAN P O BIRKALI,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335523 DPID-CLID-IN30051320029508
SHYAM SUNDER BAJAJ RAM KUMAR 148 NARAYAN BHAWANPOLO II MANDORE ROADJODHPUR,RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310917348
KHANJANBEN PIYUSHBHAI DOSHI PIYUSHBHAI DOSHI DIWAN PARA MAIN ROADSHUBHAM COMPLEX2ND FLOOR,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000114561
JANAKKUMAR KANJIBHAI RAVESIA NA NA NA RAGHUKUL  PLOT NO 85LORD KRISHNA CITY KRISHNA PARKRAIL NAGAR MAIN ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000149409
NIRAJ D SHAH DILIPKUMAR SHAH 12 BHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY B-104SAHARA APPT OPP CHITRAKUTTEMPLE NR BHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-1304050000042194
KRISHNABEN GHANSHYAMBHAIMAKWANA NA NA NA SAYONA PLOT 64 B5/6 PARNAKUTI SOCIETYNANA MAVA ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 DPID-CLID-1203320002548870
BHARATKUMAR BALCHUBHAI MANDLIK BALCHUBHAI P MANDLIK KRISHNA MEDICAL NURSING HOMEOPP-S B S  150 FITRING ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1201070000238834
KANANI HITESHKUMAR NATHALAL KANANI NATHALAL AT FATANAVIA BAGVADARDIST PORBANDAR,FATANAINDIA Gujarat Porbandar 360590 DPID-CLID-IN30127630552806
HITENDRA DHERAMAL NAGPAL DHERAMAL MACHHRMAL NAGPAL 53/1 MURLIDHAR SOCIETYSHIV CHEMICALS STREETBESIDE SOHAM NAGAR,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361004 DPID-CLID-IN30021411919012
NIMISH KIRANBHAI MALDE KIRANBHAI LAKHAMSHIBHAI MALDE ARAM COLONY,OPP. NEELKAMAL SOCIETY,ROAD NO. 2,,JAMNAGAR.INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361006 DPID-CLID-IN30097410463448
RAJIV K MEHTA KIRANKUMAR MEHTA B/4, RANGMATI APPARTMENT,ROAD NO. 2, PATEL COLONY,STREET NO. 5,,JAMNAGAR.INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 DPID-CLID-IN30097410698881
KABIRAHMED ISABHAI DURBAN ISABHAI UMERBHAI DURBAN RAHEMAT MANZILMULLAWADA,,JUNAGADHINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-1201090000649812
GITABEN BIPINBHAI PASNANI NA NA NA HARIOM APPARTMENTKESHOD,,KESHODINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362220 DPID-CLID-1201320001005975
RACHANA GAUTAM SHAH NA NA NA 10 - SANSKAR SOCIETYJINTAN ROAD,,SURENDRANAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 363001 DPID-CLID-1203320002061650
TRIVEDI MANISH MUGATLAL TRIVEDI MUGATLAL M MAHAVIR PLOT NO. 64/3SANTOSH PARKSUBHASH NAGAR,BHAVNAGARINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30199110254811
NALIN NAVNITRAI SHAH NAVNITRAI PRABHUDAS SHAH B/1DADA SAHEB APPARTMENTKALANALA BHAVNAGAR,BHAVNAGAR, GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 DPID-CLID-IN30373510001551
MAHENDRA PREMJIBHAI YADAV PREMJIBHAI KARSANBHAI YADAV AT- GORADAKATA-GADHADA-SWAMINA,,GADHADAINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364765 DPID-CLID-IN30164510273623
SATAYANARAYAN SHUKLA RAMDAS SHUKLA PLOT 295/7WARD  10 AGANDHIDHAM,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370201 DPID-CLID-IN30021412452459
MURLI SUNDERDAS VALECHHA SUNDERDAS DAULATRAM VALECHHA T H X 91ADIPUR,,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370205 DPID-CLID-IN30051314230423
SHOBHA MURLI VALECHHA J L GHANSHYANI T H X 91ADIPUR,,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370205 DPID-CLID-IN30051314443507
VEENA BINANDANI NA NA NA HOUSE NO T B X 54ADIPUR KUTCH,,ADIPURINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370205 DPID-CLID-IN30103924028006
JATIN NAVINCHANDRA PANDYAHUF NA NA NA 2817 PARABI NI POLE INSIDERIPUR GATE RAIPUR DARWAJA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320002596606
SUSHIL SHANTILAL SHAHHUF NA NA NA 8 RANAKPUR SOCOPP C L HOSPITALSHAHIBAUG,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 DPID-CLID-1203320001170635
NITA VAKIL NA NA NA 8/9-A, JAIN SOCIETY,NEAR PRITAM NAGAR AKHADAAHMEDABAD,INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIO0000471
TUSHAR KANTI BHATTACHARJEE TARA SUNDAR BHATTACHARJEE 1 LITTLE FLOWERMUKTI MEDANMANINAGAR,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-1203330000158157
RASHMIKANT VITTHALBHAI OZA VITTHALBHAI SOMABHAI OZA A-9  MOHIT SOCIETYBHAGYODAY VIBHAG-1NR. WATER TANK  GHATLODIA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-1204220000061667
NARENDRA CHATURBHAI PATEL CHATURBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL B 12 KRUSHNA APARTMENT NARODAAHMEDABAD,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 DPID-CLID-1204470005100080
DINESH KUMAR PATEL AMBALAL PATEL A-22 YOGESHWARPARK DUPLEX,NR SUNRISE PARK SOC,OPP,JAKATNAKA ,NIKOL ROAD,NIKOL, AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 DPID-CLID-IN30098210020771
DAXABEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL NAVINBHAI PRABHUBHAI PATEL H-27 AYUSH TENAMENTOPP-JIVAN-TWIN BUNGLOWSNIKOLGAM ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 DPID-CLID-1203840001096324
PATEL PURSOTAMBHAI PRABHUDAS PRABHUDAS PATEL 793/1 NAVADHARA VADAZUNDAL,,GANDHINAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382421 DPID-CLID-1207020000051600
JASMINKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL DINESHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL AT GAVADAPOST GAVADATA VIJAPUR,VIJAPURINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382815 DPID-CLID-IN30127630490995
KANUBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL MOHANBHAI MANDAS PATEL LAKHNAHER NO MADHDIST PATAN,,CHANASHMAINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382855 DPID-CLID-1202680000031446
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAMODI RAMESHCHANDRA N MODI 4/6/58  PRANTIJ  PRANTIJSABARKANTHA DISTT.,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000029061
JAYANTIBHAI AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL K PATEL PARAUNDIFALI NA NAKE,,MEHSANA (N.G.)INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110067399
PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL R PATEL 16  MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETYPART - 2  VILLAGE MEHSANA,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-1203410000065421
VYAS PRANAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI VYAS BHARATBHAI GHEEKANTA BAZARVADANAGARDIST MEHSANA,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384355 DPID-CLID-IN30127630363476
KANUBHAI BHAILAL PATEL BHAILAL PATEL 3, SAIKUTIR BUNGLOWS,B/H. PRATHNA VIHAR,V. V. NAGAR ROAD,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410836186
NIKITA RAVI KHIMANI RAVI KHIMANI B-5 KISHOR PLAZAKRISHNA HOU SOCIETYANNAD,ANNADINDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-1204470000561214
PATEL NIRAJANABEN PRIYAVADAN PATEL PRIYAVADAN AT KABUTARIYA PADO,,,KHAMBHATINDIA Gujarat Anand 388620 DPID-CLID-IN30148510263147
CHAND RATAN THIRANI JESHRAJ THIRANI 1A/2A MAHESHWARI HSG SOCNR HARINAGAR TANKISKON TEMPLE RD  GOTRI RD,VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390015 DPID-CLID-1201060000517066
VIKRAM SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000212
LUHAR BHARAT MAGHJIBHAI LUHAR MAGHJIBHAI C-75 SHREERAM SOCIETYB/H G E B,,ANKLESHWARINDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393001 DPID-CLID-IN30039414436688
SHETH BHAVIKABEN K KAMLESHKUMAR P SHETH MAIN BAJAR,AT. CHUDA,SURENDRANAGARINDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 393410 DPID-CLID-IN30199110810751
ABDULRAHIM A BHUL NA NA NA AT & POST NANI NAROLITAL - MANGROLJILL - SURAT,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 394110 DPID-CLID-1203320001194059
MAHMADIQBAL M ASWAT NA NA NA 7 MASJID FALIYU EKLERABHANODRA EKLERA,,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 394230 DPID-CLID-1203320007137353
ASEFABANU MOHMAD ASWAT NA NA NA MASJID FALIYUEKLERA BHANODRATAL CHORYASI,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 394230 DPID-CLID-1203320007138469
ABDULAZIZ S HAFEJI NA NA NA 8 A AMALEKPORE- AT POSTMALEKPORE - TAL PALSANA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 394315 DPID-CLID-1203320000987235
IQBAL NOORMOHAMMEDPATEL NA NA NA 302 ASHIYANA NAGARBARDOLI TAL BARDOLIDIST SURAT,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 394601 DPID-CLID-1203320003347091
MOHAMEDSAEED MOOSA PATEL NA NA NA HOUSE 1577 KHALIFA STREETKHALIFA MOHALLAMASJID NANPURA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 DPID-CLID-1203320001772716
SONALBEN MUKESHBHAI DOSHI Mukeshbhai D oshi QUARTERS NO-3SURAT DISTRICT JAILRING ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-IN30009511293938
MOHAMADASFAK GADIWALA MOH SAEED 2/5129 OPP RUSTAMPURAPOLICE CHOKI RUSTAMPURA,,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-1203320000987220
SHALINI KIRTIDEV DESAI NA NA NA 470  MAHADEV FALIYUKATARGAM,,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 DPID-CLID-1204440000110400
SHANTILAL DALCHAND MEHTA DALCHAND MEHTA 402 SHRAMADIP APT NEAR CHINMAYHOSPITAL OPP XENTZEVIERS SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1304140001016156
ANITA NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000098
RAMILA V KANUGO VIKRAM D KANUGO 102 / A SANIDHYA BLDG1ST FLR NR SANKALP BLDGWALKESHWAR RD,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30115126301627
RUPAL YOGESH SHAH YOGHESH B SHAH MAHVIR APARTMENTS,3RD FLRFLAT NO.302, TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000249
SRF INVESTCARE LTD NA NA NA 302,3RD FLR,HARI CHAMBERS58/64,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGHMARG,FORT,MUMBAI-.,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000467
ASK RAYMOND JAMESSECURITIESINDIALIMITNA NA NA BAND BOX HOUSE (REAR) 2ND FLOOR254 DR ANNIE BESANT ROADWORLI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 DPID-CLID-IN30036020018439
ANIL L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING, 13/15 GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR RD.,TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000362
RAJNI A CHURSI MR AL CHAURASIA GAME KING, 13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000363
POOJA M CHAURASIA MRMANOJ CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000367
MANOJ L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000368
PARADEVI L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000369
FEDELIA RUSTOM DUBASH NA NA NA F-11, CUSHROW BANGH,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,COLABA,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400039 FOLIO0000441
SUJATHA THOMAS MR THOMAS RAJAN 901 , 9TH FLOOR, SILVERCASCADE,MT. MARY ROAD,BANDRA, BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 FOLIO0000341
CHITRA HARISHCHANDRA WADKE HARISHCHANDRA MADHUKAR WADKE MEHTA KUNJ FL 02 GR. FLR.DHOBIGHAT LANE OFF.JAIPRAKASH RD.ANDHERI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30075710015731
JITENDRA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 49  JAWAHAR NAGARROAD NO. 6GOREGAON ( WEST ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400062 DPID-CLID-1203230000029029
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-813RD FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGARSHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI-WEST,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30373510001518
SHANTILAL VADILAL VORA VADILAL K VORA B-24  MAHALAXMI NIWAS S.V.ROADTHIRD FLOOR,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203320000160317
ASHWINI MILIND BONDALE MILIND SHARD BONDALE 207/603 ANITA KUTIRPANTNAGAR OPP ODEON SWIMMINGPOOL GHATKOPAR,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400075 DPID-CLID-1203600000912400
HANUMANT GOPALRAO PALANDE GOPALRAO PALANDE FLT 2 22 GROUND FLOOR ANANT CHHAYAJUNGAL MANGAL ROAD KOKAN NAGARBHANDUP,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400078 DPID-CLID-IN30021411107391
KIRAN PURSHOTTAM THAKKAR NA NA NA 4 GANESH PRASADR H B ROADMULUND,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30040910055142
DAMAYANTIBEN MAHESH THAKKER MAHESH THAKKER RATANSHI KHERAJ BLDG   1ST FLOORN G ROADMULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30177410482562
VILAS RAMCHANDRA MURKUTE RAMCHANDRA MURKUTE ROOM NO.2 BLDG NO.13MMRDA COLONY  MAHAKALI ROADNEAR P. M. G. P  ANDHERI (E),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400093 DPID-CLID-1201070000140817
BHARAT KESHAVDAS MOTWANI KESHAVDAS MOTWANI 602  SIDHART TOWER6TH FIOOR COPERY COLONYTHANE EAST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400603 DPID-CLID-1201090000958087
ANUP ACHUTHAN C AHUTHAN 1104 GREENWOOD HIRANANDANI ESTATEGHODBUNDER ROADPATLIPADA,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400607 DPID-CLID-IN30047642134916
MALIYADRI NARASIMHAN ROKA NARASIMHAN ROKA AKHURATH CHS A WINGFLAT NO 204 PLOT NO 11SECTOR 14 SANPADA,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400705 DPID-CLID-IN30177413226035
BIPIN SHAH NA NA NA A/103 1ST FLOOR SHAKTI CHSM B ESTATEVIRAR W DIST THANE,VIRARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401303 DPID-CLID-1203320001157257
ANAND POPATLAL POKHARNA POPAT LAL NARAYANGAONJUNNAR,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201640000071566
SWAPNIL SHAMSUNDER RATHI SHAMSUNDER S RATHI 671 RAVIWAR PETH,,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411002 DPID-CLID-IN30028010212419
KAMLESH DILIPKUMAR RUPDAJAIN NA NA NA FLAT 1 AGARWAL GARDENSECTOR -25 BHEL CHOWKPRADHIKARAN,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411044 DPID-CLID-1203320005079225
KISHOR VITALDAS SONY VITALDAS MOHANLAL SONY NEAR POWAR HOUSEDIST - LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1203000000474050
ANANT DIGAMBARRAO KULKARNI DIGAMBARRAO G KULKARNI SHYAM NAGARDIST-LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1204450000049806
PRAFULLA LALCHAND BANTHIA NA NA NA SHOP NO-18KISAN KRANTI BUILDGMARKETYARD,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000021058
HITESH HEMANT VED NA NA NA FLAT.NO.09 SHARYUNEAR RAMDAS GARDENCANDA CORNER,NASIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422002 DPID-CLID-1201060001891392
MAHESH RAMLAL PARDESHI RAMLAL MOHANLAL PARDESHI LIGHT BAZAR,,,NAVAPURINDIA Maharashtra Nandurbar 425418 DPID-CLID-IN30021412266330
VASANT M AROLE MANOHAR EKNATH AROLE C/O RACHNAKAR COLONYPADAMPUR,,AURANGABADINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 431001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412448340
ANIL BRIJLAL NATHANI B S NATHANI PARSODI POST UMRER DIST NAGPUR,,,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 DPID-CLID-1204330000061071
SANDEEP SHASHIKANT MEHTA SHASHIKANT MOHANLAL MEHTA HAWALDARPURANEAR LINGI MANDIR,,WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110241377
GANESH L PACHPANDE LAXMAN PACHPANDE CHALIS BIGHA,,,MALKAPURINDIA Maharashtra Buldhana 443101 DPID-CLID-1201060000624598
SHOBHA SUNIL BANG NA NA NA NEAR VARHAD CITY SCANSHASTRI NAGAR,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1303580000005849
SANJAY SHIVRAM UBALE NA NA NA ATHALEY PLOTSRAMDASPETH,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1303580000011958
ANJALI DHANANJAY TELANG DHANANJAY NARAYAN TELANG OPP SAIPRASAD APARTMENT,NARAYAN NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30112716333975
PREMILABEN PATEL MAGANLAL PATEL UMA DARSHANNEAR DESAI MOTOR SCHOOLRUKHMINI NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133018325874
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA CLASSIC HOME FLAT105RIDDI SIDDI COLONY KHAJRANAINDORE,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1201090003865746
SHANTI DEVI CHANDAK RAMESH CHAND AK 303  DHARMRAJ COLONYAERODRUM ROAD,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412829046
ANJEETA RAJEEV AGRAWAL ATTMJARAM AGRAWAL AG-246  SCHEME NO 74-CVIJAY NAGAR,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1201700000057182
PRAKASH BANKA GAJANAND BANKA BANKA AGENCIES ,BIRLAGRAM  P.O.NAGDA,INDIA Madhya Pradesh Ujjain 456331 FOLIO0000409
PRAVEEN KUMAR PARIKH DAV LAL PARIKH 16. JEEVAGANJNARSINGH PURA ROAD,,MANDSAURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Mandsaur 458001 DPID-CLID-1301760000389925
REENA AGRAWAL OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL GOYAL BHAVAN,LAKHERAPURA,,,BHOPAL (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Bhopal 462001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310064307
RAM PRAKASH GUPTA NATHU RAM GUPTA NEAR RLG CONVENT SCHOOL,NAL WALI GALI, LOHIYA BAZAR,LASHKAR,,GWALIOR (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310707468
PAWAN KUMAR JAINANDSONSHUFNA NA NA GEEAT COLONYDAL BAZAR  LASHKAR.,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1201770100746033
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV DEVI SINGH YADAV M. P. STATE CIVIL SUPPLY CORPORATIONDUTTPURA,,,MORENA (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Morena 476001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310221173
BHARAT MANSATA LATE MANIBHAI MANSATA MANSATA TUBEWALLSMUSHRAN PARKKE SAMNEKOTHARI COMPLEX,NARSINGHPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487001 DPID-CLID-IN30039415589543
DASHARTHLAL KANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O SHYAMNARAYAN VERMA,ADVOCATE,B/H BANK OF INDIA,DAYALBAND,BILASPUR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 FOLIO0000352
AVUNOORI SATYANARAYANA RAJESHAM AVUNOORI 3-3-169SHANKAR GUNJPEDDAPALLI,KARIMNAGAR DISTINDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505172 DPID-CLID-1203070000023024
MULAKALURI SRINIVASA RAO SESHAGIRI RAO ADE 11 GENCO COLONYSRISAILAM DAM WESTBRAHMAGIRI,MAHABUBNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509326 DPID-CLID-IN30290240202413
Y SIVAGANGI REDD Y RAMI REDD 6-683-CMARUTHI NAGAR,,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515004 DPID-CLID-IN30039412268890
RAMACHANDRA REDDY A VENKATASUBBA REDDY A 7-84/8, PADMAVATHIPURAMTHIRUCHANUR ROADTIRUPATI,CHITTOOR DISTRICTINDIA Andhra Pradesh Chittoor 517503 DPID-CLID-IN30017510126258
K V LNRSUDHAARARAOKAKARAPARTHI BHASKARA RAO D NO 5-83-5GROUND FLOORPANDARI PURAM 3RD LINE,GUNTURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Guntur 522002 DPID-CLID-IN30232410100718
ARYASOMAYAJULA SOMESWARA SARMA NA NA NA UNION BANK OF INDIA    4TH LANEPERSONAL BANKING SERVICE BRANCH47 7 30/2  MOHAN MANSION  1ST FLOOR,DWARAKANAGAR   VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530016 DPID-CLID-IN30102220647019
KANAKAMAHA LAKSHMI GOWRISAMAYAMANTHULAPRASAD RAO DOOR NO 4-3-5NARAYANA RAJU STREET,,EAST GODAVARI DISTINDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533401 DPID-CLID-IN30232410782769
PARASMAL JAIN MOTILAL JAIN NO 93817TH MAIN   3RD BLOCKRAJAJINAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560010 DPID-CLID-IN30113526628244
INDU KUMARI MINOR MANDHOT ASHOK UTTAM METAL MARTG-29 A.S.CHAR STREET,BANGLORE,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 FOLIO0000310
KIRTI KUMAR G JURAJ 544NALANDA SCHOOL COMPOUNDRAILWAY STATION ROAD,TIPTURINDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572201 DPID-CLID-IN30214810373819
SHIVASHANKAR SHET VASUDEV SHET 7/2/69 AVADIRAJ CROSS ROAD,,UDUPI, KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Udupi 576101 DPID-CLID-IN30189510221029
SANKARASUBRAMANIAN E EASWARAN A 13 KATHANNAM PILLAI STREETS S COLONY,,MADURAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 DPID-CLID-IN30131320816074
ARUNA CHALAM TV VENKATACHALAM T 30PANDURANGAN KOIL STREETPANDURANGAN KOIL STREET,ARUPPUKKOTTAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626101 DPID-CLID-IN30131320232227
SAKETHA RAMAN S SUBBIAH K 5, THAYUMANAVAR LANESOUTH BAZAARPALAYAMKOTTAI,TIRUENELVELIINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 627002 DPID-CLID-IN30017510296840
C VIKESH NA NA NA 28BAZZAR STREETPALLIPAT,THIRUVALLUR DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 631201 DPID-CLID-IN30039415410300
DR ISHA CJ DR KARUNAKARAN M AATHIRA, 17/412BEHIND GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOLTHIRUVANGAD,TELLICHERRYINDIA Kerala Kannur 670103 DPID-CLID-IN30023910897370
UMMER FAROOK KK KUTTY MUHAMMED KATTU KANDATHIL HOUSETHOOTHA POSTMALAPPURAM DT,KERALAINDIA Kerala Malappuram 679357 DPID-CLID-IN30051315081187
SHIBU P C NA NA NA PARAKKALAYIL HOUSE MEMURY POST,,,KOTTAYAM KERALAINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686617 DPID-CLID-IN30021414660841
AJI JOSE NA NA NA NOVEL APARTMENTSDNRA 23C  DURGA NAGAR    NCC ROADPUOMALLIYURKONAM  PEROORKADA,TRIVANDRUMINDIA Kerala Thiruvananthapuram 695005 DPID-CLID-IN30163741222802
RAMAKANT SITARAM SIKARIA NA NA NA 40/3 STRAND ROAD,R.NO 42 6TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO0000168
MRS URMILA JDOSHI MR J KDOSHI C/O JASVANTRAY K DOSHI39 BURTOLLA STREET GROUND FLOOR,,KOLKATA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30125028172595
NAWALCHAND MEHTA MRGIRIDHAR MEHTA C/O BIMAL ROY MEHTA, 105,PARK ST,KOHINOOR BLD,2/12CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 FOLIO0000325
KKC ESTATES PVTLTD NA NA NA 25A,  SHAKESPEARE  SARANI,KOLKATA,,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-IN30318110008546
NIRADA KUMAR BEHERA SRIDHARA BEHERA AT/PO KASHIADIHI,,,DIST DHENKANALINDIA Orissa Dhenkanal 759025 DPID-CLID-IN30125028884843
GANESH PRASAD SINGH SRIDHARA BEHERA KASIADIHIDHENKANAL,,DHENKANALINDIA Orissa Dhenkanal 759025 DPID-CLID-IN30125028912204
APURBA GUHA SIBAPADA GUHA VILL CHUNGAPOTAC/O KANU PO-NEW BONGAIGAONDIST-BO BONGAIGAON,NEW BONGAIGAONINDIA Assam Bongaigaon 783380 DPID-CLID-1201580000377275
GOUTAM GHOSH NARESH CHANDRA GHOSH S/O NARESH CHANDRA GHOSHJOGENDRA NAGARRAMKRISHNA ROAD,AGARTALAINDIA Tripura West Tripura 799010 DPID-CLID-IN30311610622177
SANJEEV KUMAR SRI KAILASH BIHARILAL DCO OFFICE, PNB MUNGERBO    MUNGERBARA BAZAR,MUNGERINDIA Punjab Ludhiana DPID-CLID-IN30112716656620
KAILASH PRASAD AGARWAL MAHABIR PRASAD SARVOTTAMRAYMOND SHOPR BLOCK,PATNAINDIA Bihar Patna 800001 DPID-CLID-IN30058910164490
SURESH PRASAD LATE KISHUN PRASAD CANARA BANKHOTEL CHANDRA JYOTI COMPLEXRAILWAY STATION ROAD,,DEOGHAR JHARKHANDINDIA Jharkhand Deoghar 814112 DPID-CLID-IN30112716387369
MAHENDRA NATH GORAI MATHURA NATH GORAI NL SCHOOL ROADCHIRKUNDA PO CHIRKUNDA,,DHANBADINDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828202 DPID-CLID-1204470006004037
ARJUN TIRKEY BHAUTA TIRKEY HOUSE NO. 1247S/O LATE B. TIRKEYPANCHWATI RLY.  COLONY,RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30174010332337
MD ALI AKWAL MD BADRUDDIN C\O MD. HANIF ALAMNEW MR ELECTRONICS CENTRE POINTNEAR TAXI STAND,RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019489292
ANKUSH COMMERCIAL PVTLTD NA NA NA 2ND FLOOR PUSHPANJALI BUILDINGLAKE ROAD NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGEUPPER BAZAR,RANCHI JHARKHANDINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30133020813545
AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MAMTA MEDIKAL HALLRADIAM ROADKACHARY,RANCHIINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 843001 DPID-CLID-1201910100134432
JASHWANT PITTAMBERDAS THACKER NA NA NA C/O MULLA&MULLA CRAIGE51 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD,FORMT BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 FOLIO0000159
HEMA HASMUKH SHAH NA NA NA 162, DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000094
NARENDRA NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000095
SHAKUNTALA NARENDRA SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLYM J MARKET,BOMBAY .,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000096
VITHALDAS C SHAH NA NA NA A-304,RATNAKAR BLDG,DAHANUKARWADI,MAVIR NGR,KANDIVLI(W),PANCHSHEEL ENCLAV, MUM,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIO0000122
CHOTALAL JEKISANDAS NA NA NA MAKLAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR171 MUMBADEVI ROAD,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000135
ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL RADHEY SHAM AGRAWAL SILVER PALACE C.K.37/19SHAPURI KATRAKOTWALPURA,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000302747
AARTI LAKHOTIA VASHU DEV GILDA AD - 8DEVI MARGBANI PARK,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302016 DPID-CLID-IN30116030263300
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI LATE SHRI BANSHILALSONI KARNI COLONI G/18KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR,,JODHPURINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100297199
PRIYANKKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH JITENDRAKUMAR AMBALAL SHAH F/08, SHITLAM APPARTMENTS,12, PANCHWATI SOCIETY,NR. JAYHIND SOCIETY, MANINAGAR,,AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30034310766743
PATEL RAJENDRAKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI NA NA NA 5 GANDHI PARK SOCIETYNR ARBUDA MILLS LTDRAKHIAL,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 DPID-CLID-IN30051310118426
JYOTISH MADHUSUDAN BHATT MADHUSUDAN PRANSHANKER BHATT PLOT 432 SECTOR 1/BNR NEW PONDGANDHINAGAR,GANDHINAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382001 DPID-CLID-IN30127630250135
DIPAKKUMAR NARMADASHANKARJANI NARMADASHANKAR L JANI 26 RAVI PARK SOCOPP NALANDA SCHOOLKAPODARA CHAR RASTA VARACHHA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-IN30267932734490
SHRENIK JAYANTILAL SHETHHUF JAYANTILAL SHETH 90/E  MALABAR HILL COMSOMNATH MAHADEV RD  B/H.SARGAM SHOPPING CENTER  UMRA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1202890000341337
SHRENIKBHAI JAYANTILAL SHETH JAYANTILAL SHETH 90/E  MALABAR HILLSOMNATH MAHADEV ROADB/H.SARGAM SHOPPING CENTE UMRA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1202890000341341
VIPUL HIMMATLAL BHAVSAR HIMMATLAL BHAVSAR B/201 CAPITAL COMPLEXHONEY PARK ROAD,,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 DPID-CLID-1204470004836946
FANIL ARVIND VISARIA ARVIND TEJSHI VISARIA 2/201  SHRI SAI SHRADHA COOP HSG SOCBHAVANI SANKAR ROADDADAR (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400028 DPID-CLID-IN30290243052125
GURPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH B-105, PAYAL BUILDINGNR AMARNATH TOWER, SEVEN BUNGLOWVERSOVA, ANDHERI ( W ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400061 DPID-CLID-IN30226911355432
VINOD KUMAR BOHRA KANHAIYA LAL BOHRA FLAT NO.G-102 FIRST FLOORSUDARSHAN APP. CTS NO-695S.NO.615 HINGNE KARVE NAGAR,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411029 DPID-CLID-1203460000088892
ABDUL SALAM ABDUL HAFIZ 5/1 DAULATGANJ,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1204100000013453
ASHISH CHANDRA HUF NA NA NA A-7 CHANDRAAPARTMENT115 KABIR MARG,LUCKNOWINDIA Sikkim West Sikkim 737117 DPID-CLID-1201320000205310
GEETA HEMANT KOTECHA NA NA NA 380/82 NANA SUNKER SETHSMRUTI BLDG.,4 FLR,93,J.SS.RD.,CHIRA BAZAR,B'BAY,INDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574301 FOLIO0000455
SHAKUNTLA GOEL BALKISHAN DAS GOEL C/O BALKISHAN DAS & CO.158  KATRA NAWABCHANDNI CHOWK,DELHIINDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-1201130000323151
PANKAJ BEDI TEJ PAL SINGH A 73 STREET NO 6JAGAT PURIKRISHAN NAGAR,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110051 DPID-CLID-IN30177413248286
RUSHIKA GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA B - 2 / 141PASCHIM VIHAR,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110063 DPID-CLID-IN30120910146006
RAJ KUMAR DUBEY SHIV KANT 25CHOPRA GARDEN,,YAMUNA NAGARINDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-IN30177411483323
MITLESH RANI MANGAT RAM H NO 253 ANEAR HARISH KI CHAKKIVEENA NAGAR CAMP,YAMUNANAGARINDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-IN30177415683333
A K PSCONSULTNTSPRIVTELIMITEDNA NA NA C/O RPS SIDHUHOUSE NO.549, SECTOR 10-ACHANDIGARH,INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160011 DPID-CLID-IN30023912155117
SONAM SARPAL DR PUNEET AGARWAL A269/2 RAJENDRA NAGARBAREILLY.,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-1206120000270574
PRIYAM SARPAL DR PUNEET A269/2 RAJENDRA NAGARBAREILLY.,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-1206120000270589
MOHINI BHATIA JAI NARAYAN BHATIA MADHINATH ROAD,,,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30118620014053
AMITA GOYAL SHRI UMESH GOYAL 6/35 BAREH BHAI,,,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000003546
ASHOK KUMAR LADDHA MURLI DHAR LADDHA H NO 497KHAIRATI MOHALLAPOST BANEDA,DISTT BHILWARAINDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311401 DPID-CLID-IN30105510313463
SURESH KUMAR KEDIA SH RAMGOPAL JAYDAYALKEDIA WARD NO-11DOBI KE PASCHIRAWA,RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 333026 DPID-CLID-IN30231610269449
SHYAM SUNDER BAJAJ RAM KUMAR 148 NARAYAN BHAWANPOLO II MANDORE ROADJODHPUR,RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310917348
KHANJANBEN PIYUSHBHAI DOSHI PIYUSHBHAI DOSHI DIWAN PARA MAIN ROADSHUBHAM COMPLEX2ND FLOOR,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000114561
BHARATKUMAR BALCHUBHAI MANDLIK BALCHUBHAI P MANDLIK KRISHNA MEDICAL NURSING HOMEOPP-S B S  150 FITRING ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1201070000238834
TRIVEDI MANISH MUGATLAL TRIVEDI MUGATLAL M MAHAVIR PLOT NO. 64/3SANTOSH PARKSUBHASH NAGAR,BHAVNAGARINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30199110254811
NALIN NAVNITRAI SHAH NAVNITRAI PRABHUDAS SHAH B/1DADA SAHEB APPARTMENTKALANALA BHAVNAGAR,BHAVNAGAR, GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 DPID-CLID-IN30373510001551
JATIN NAVINCHANDRA PANDYAHUF NA NA NA 2817 PARABI NI POLE INSIDERIPUR GATE RAIPUR DARWAJA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320002596606
PARIKH SWATI D DHAVAL PARIKH 103,DEVDEEP DUPLEX,MOTI NAGAR SOC,,PALDI AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30226910288415
MITABEN DIVYESHBHAI SHAH DIVYESH BHAI 22  MANIRATNAM ROW HOUSE-1VASNA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-1203380000062151
JUSTIN NATHAN CHRISTIAN NA NA NA 18,NAZRETH COLONY,SIONNAGAR BUS STOP,MANINAGAR(EAST),AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30034310632325
HIRALBEN MANOJBHAI MEHTA APURVA SHETH 8 PADMAVATI APPTNR AECNARANPURA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 DPID-CLID-IN30304410040863
ALPESH R BHAVSA RAMESHCHANDRA P BHAVSAR B 16 SWAMINARAYAN COLONYOPP BARODA EXPRSS WAYNEAR C T M MILLS CHAR RASTA , AMARAI,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 DPID-CLID-IN30246110068820
POONAM NIKULKUMAR PATEL NA NA NA 96-775 NIRMAL APARTMENTSOLA HOUSING POST OFFICENARANPURA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380063 DPID-CLID-1203320000484979
ASHVINKUMAR MANILAL PATEL MANILAL PATEL C 60 YAMUNA ROW HOUSERAMJI MANDIR BHARGAVKUBERNAGAR BUNGLA ARIA,AHMEDABAD  GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382340 DPID-CLID-IN30307710111702
NARENDRA CHATURBHAI PATEL CHATURBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL B 12 KRUSHNA APARTMENT NARODAAHMEDABAD,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 DPID-CLID-1204470005100080
DAXABEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL NAVINBHAI PRABHUBHAI PATEL H-27 AYUSH TENAMENTOPP-JIVAN-TWIN BUNGLOWSNIKOLGAM ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 DPID-CLID-1203840001096324
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAMODI RAMESHCHANDRA N MODI 4/6/58  PRANTIJ  PRANTIJSABARKANTHA DISTT.,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000029061
SONALBEN MUKESHBHAI DOSHI Mukeshbhai D oshi QUARTERS NO-3SURAT DISTRICT JAILRING ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-IN30009511293938
NARESHBHAI B ORADA B M ORADA FLAT NO.102  HIRAPANNA APPT.KOHINOOR ROAD KRISTAL CHEMBARVARACHHA ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-1203310000018680
VARSHAGAURI GOPALBHAI GOHEL LAXMANBHAI M AKWANA FLAT NO 1127M TOWER ASHIRWAD PALACEJAMANANAGAR BHATAR,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395017 DPID-CLID-IN30039417275033
PREETI HARESH CHANDIRAMANI HARESH CHUHARMAL CHANDIRAMANI 21 JAL DARSHAN NEPEANSEA ROADMALABAR HILL,,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30021411890051
HARESH CHUHARMAL CHANDIRAMANI CHUHARMAL CHANDIRAMANI 21 JAL DARSHAN NEPEAN SEA ROADMALABAR ROAD,,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30021411890069
RUPAL YOGESH SHAH YOGHESH B SHAH MAHVIR APARTMENTS,3RD FLRFLAT NO.302, TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000249
SRF INVESTCARE LTD NA NA NA 302,3RD FLR,HARI CHAMBERS58/64,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGHMARG,FORT,MUMBAI-.,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000467
ASK RAYMOND JAMESSECURITIESINDIALIMITNA NA NA BAND BOX HOUSE (REAR) 2ND FLOOR254 DR ANNIE BESANT ROADWORLI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 DPID-CLID-IN30036020018439
ANIL L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING, 13/15 GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR RD.,TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000362
LAKHULAL L CHAURASIA MR L CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000366
POOJA M CHAURASIA MRMANOJ CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000367
MANOJ L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000368
ANUP ACHUTHAN C AHUTHAN 3002, 30TH FLOORTHAKKAR TOWER(WILLINGDON HEIGHT), TARDEO ROAD,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 DPID-CLID-IN30047642134916
FEDELIA RUSTOM DUBASH NA NA NA F-11, CUSHROW BANGH,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,COLABA,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400039 FOLIO0000441
SANAT V ANDANI NA NA NA SAMARPAN 57 SWASTIK SOCIETY4 N S ROAD JUHU SCHEMEVILE PARLE WEST,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400056 DPID-CLID-IN30088813083066
NITIN AGARWAL VASUDEO AGARWAL 1202,KANCHANGANGA,9/10MANISH NAGAR,4-BUNGLOWSANDHERI (W),INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 FOLIO0000308
JITENDRA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 49  JAWAHAR NAGARROAD NO. 6GOREGAON ( WEST ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400062 DPID-CLID-1203230000029029
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-813RD FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGARSHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI-WEST,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30373510001518
MEETA BHUPENDRA VORA BHUPENDRA SANTILAL VORA A 7 LAXMISADAN CO OP SOCIETYRAM LANE  3RD FLOORS V ROAD  KANDIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30018310596632
KIRTI JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL K SHAH C - 3  H - 81  MAHAVIR NGR;SHANKAR LANEKANDIVALI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1202550000058502
SHANTILAL VADILAL VORA VADILAL K VORA B-24  MAHALAXMI NIWAS S.V.ROADTHIRD FLOOR,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203320000160317
SANJAY DINKARRAI JOSHI DINKARRAI KUVARJI JOSHI SHANTI APRT BLDG NO 1 F WING 303OPP ATUL TOWER 3RD FLOORMATHURADAS EXT RD KANDIVLI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30154918773796
MEHUL JITENDRA VORA JITENDRA VORA 204/5563   UDYAN DARSHANNARKAR MARGGHATKOPAR (EAST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-1203150000145909
HANUMANT GOPALRAO PALANDE GOPALRAO PALANDE FLT 2 22 GROUND FLOOR ANANT CHHAYAJUNGAL MANGAL ROAD KOKAN NAGARBHANDUP,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400078 DPID-CLID-IN30021411107391
DAMAYANTIBEN MAHESH THAKKER MAHESH THAKKER RATANSHI KHERAJ BLDG   1ST FLOORN G ROADMULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30177410482562
HARESH NARAINDAS KHEMCHANDANI NA NA NA 201/8 GARDEN ESTATEGLADY ALWARES ROADOFF POKHRAN ROAD 2,THANE WESTINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400601 DPID-CLID-IN30047640132954
MALIYADRI NARASIMHAN ROKA NARASIMHAN ROKA AKHURATH CHS A WINGFLAT NO 204 PLOT NO 11SECTOR 14 SANPADA,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400705 DPID-CLID-IN30177413226035
RUKHMINI POPATLAL POKHARNA POPATLAL KACHARDAS POKHARNA AT POST NARAYANGAONTAL-JUNNARDIST-PUNE,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201090002070221
ANAND POPATLAL POKHARNA POPAT LAL NARAYANGAONJUNNAR,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201640000071566
REENA PRAVIN JAIN PRAVIN VASANT JAIN 188BHAWANI PETH,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411002 DPID-CLID-1203360000008705
RAVINDRA KANTILAL NAYANI NA NA NA PLOT NO.25  BAGADE MALABALIKASHRAM ROADAHMEDNAGAR,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000016550
PRAFULLA LALCHAND BANTHIA NA NA NA SHOP NO-18KISAN KRANTI BUILDGMARKETYARD,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000021058
DIPALI DATTATRAYA PETKAR NA NA NA ANNAPURNA SADANGADGIL PATANGAN  NALEGAONAHMEDNAGAR,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000052591
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA NA NA NA IMARAT COMPANYM.G.ROAD,,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000082432
SUNIL KUMAR SAMRIYA NA NA NA 306 VIDEOCON COMPLEXGANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATION ROAD,,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-IN30045080283373
BHARTI TEJUMAL THADANI NA NA NA SINDHI HSG.  SOCIETYBORUDE MALASAVEDI ROAD,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414003 DPID-CLID-1302340000003002
SANJAY POPATLAL SAWAJ NA NA NA AT/PO-DEVLGAON SIDDHITAL-AHMEDNAGARDIST-AHMEDNAGAR,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414006 DPID-CLID-1302340000001383
SANDIP DAGDURAM BAHETI DAGDURAM RAMKISAN BAHETI RAMGIRBADA MARGPATHARDIPATHARDI,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414102 DPID-CLID-IN30147710049856
ANIL MISHRILAL GANDHI MISHRILAL SHANKARLAL GANDHI JAIN LANE  TAL - SHEVGAONDIST - AHMEDNAGAR,,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414502 DPID-CLID-1203000000157703
VARSHA ANIL GANDHI ANIL MISHRILAL GANDHI AT POST - KHANDOBA NAGARSHEVGAON  TAL - SHEVGAONDIST - AHMEDNAGAR,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414502 DPID-CLID-1203000000184556
SHAKUNTALA NAIK NA NA NA C \ O K N NAIK VIJAYA BANKULHASNAGARGOLDEN CHAMBERS SECTION 17,K A ROAD ULHASNAGARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-IN30023911034619
RAGHUNATH LAXMAN DHAKANE LAXMAN DHAKANE BANDHU PREM  PLOT NO. 33DATTA NAGAR  PETH ROADPANCHAVATI,NASIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1201090700062727
NILESH PANDIT KALE PANDIT EKNATH KALE N 42 JC 3/35/3RAIGAD CHOWKPAVAN NAGAR CIDCO,NASHIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422008 DPID-CLID-1203600001529448
VASANT M AROLE MANOHAR EKNATH AROLE C/O RACHNAKAR COLONYPADAMPUR,,AURANGABADINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 431001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412448340
ANIL BRIJLAL NATHANI B S NATHANI PARSODI POST UMRER DIST NAGPUR,,,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 DPID-CLID-1204330000061071
ANJEETA RAJEEV AGRAWAL ATTMJARAM AGRAWAL AG-246  SCHEME NO 74-CVIJAY NAGAR,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1201700000057182
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA 402/293SILICON CITY RAUVILLAGE NIHALPUR MANDI,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452012 DPID-CLID-1201090003865746
PRAKASH BANKA GAJANAND BANKA BANKA AGENCIES ,BIRLAGRAM  P.O.NAGDA,INDIA Madhya Pradesh Ujjain 456331 FOLIO0000409
JUGAL KISHORE CHANDAK BHAINRU DAN CHANDAK FLAT NO 404KEERTHI SUDERSHAN APARTMENTSWEST MAREDPALLY,SECUNDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500026 DPID-CLID-1201060000383554
SATYA GUPTA K PRADEEP KUMAR N 33-9-17VENIGALLA VARI STSEETHARAMA PURAM,VIJAYAWADAINDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 520002 DPID-CLID-IN30267931883470
GOGULA SRI PADMA GOGULA KOTESWARA RAO W/O G KUTESWARA RAOASST MANAGERSANTHI NAGAR 2-159,CHODAVARAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 531036 DPID-CLID-IN30286310014725
INDU KUMARI MINOR MANDHOT ASHOK UTTAM METAL MARTG-29 A.S.CHAR STREET,BANGLORE,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 FOLIO0000310
THILAKARAJ V VENKATESAN M N NO 20A, O NO 14ADEIVANAYAGAM STREETNUNGAMBAKKAM,CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600034 DPID-CLID-IN30037810309053
SANTHOSH KUMAR NA NA NA ALEKAT HOUSEPACHALAM,,COCHININDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682012 DPID-CLID-1205180000013001
RAMAKANT SITARAM SIKARIA NA NA NA 40/3 STRAND ROAD,R.NO 42 6TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO0000168
NAWALCHAND MEHTA MRGIRIDHAR MEHTA C/O BIMAL ROY MEHTA, 105,PARK ST,KOHINOOR BLD,2/12CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 FOLIO0000325
JAGDISH BERIA NA NA NA C'/O TRADE   TRANSA K AZAD ROADREHABARI,GUWAHATIINDIA Assam Kamrup 781008 DPID-CLID-IN30125015493317
ARJUN TIRKEY BHAUTA TIRKEY HOUSE NO. 1247S/O LATE B. TIRKEYPANCHWATI RLY.  COLONY,RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30174010332337
AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MAMTA MEDIKAL HALLRADIAM ROADKACHARY,RANCHIINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 843001 DPID-CLID-1201910100134432
GULFAM EDELJI MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000111
KHORSHED GULFAM MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000112
JASHWANT PITTAMBERDAS THACKER NA NA NA 4 VALMIKI  VASGUPTANAGAR,,GUPTANAGARINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIO0000159
PATEL PURSOTAMBHAI PRABHUDAS PRABHUDAS PATEL 793/1 NAVADHARA VADAZUNDAL,,GANDHINAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382421 DPID-CLID-1207020000051600
ANITA NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000098
NIRMALA MULRAJ ANDORS NA NA NA 9DR. KASHIBAINAVRANG MARG,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000216
VITHALDAS C SHAH NA NA NA A-304,RATNAKAR BLDG,DAHANUKARWADI,MAVIR NGR,KANDIVLI(W),PANCHSHEEL ENCLAV, MUM,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIO0000122
CHOTALAL JEKISANDAS NA NA NA MAKLAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR171 MUMBADEVI ROAD,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000135
URVASHI DOSHI NITIN JAYSUKHLAL DOSHI D-401/2 BAFNA APARTMENT MOGUL LANEMATUNGA WEST,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIO0000506
SUJATHA THOMAS MR THOMAS RAJAN 901 , 9TH FLOOR, SILVERCASCADE,MT. MARY ROAD,BANDRA, BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 FOLIO0000341
SANJAY BANSAL ANAND DEV BANSAL 1280  WARD NO. 2248/3  MOHANA MANDI,,HISARINDIA Haryana Hissar 125001 DPID-CLID-1201130000418144
VINAY KUMAR AGRAWAL LATE RDAGRAWAL C/O P.K.TIBREWALRAJA KATRACHOWK,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000002520
SHIVNATH DAS ANDCOSAREESPVTLTDNA NA NA CK 58/12NARAYAN KATRANICHIBAGH,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30112716748834
VINOD KUMAR KHATOR LATE VISHWANATH KHATOR MAHESHWAERI TEXTILELUXA ROAD,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202470000024491
SUSHIL KUMAR DAMANI GIRDHAR LAL JIDAMANI SUSHIL  KUMAR  DAMANIB  38/266  A  1TULSIPUR  PARMESHWAR  NAGAR  COLONY,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30133017452414
BABU SINGH RAMPAL SINGH MOH -  VEERTHALA,SHERKOT,BIJNORINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bijnor DPID-CLID-1201910100716748
CHITRA KUMARI BHAGESHWAR SINGH VILL & PO-MAUJAMPUR JAITRADHAMPUR,,DHAMPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bijnor DPID-CLID-1201910100362899
SAMPAT DEVI KOCHAR SHANTI LAL KOCHAR NEAR CHOPRA KATLARANI BAZAR,,BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1201210100151239
AZEET SINGH ISHWAR SINGH DHETARWAL ASARJANA TEH NOHAR HMH,NEAR CHOGAN P O BIRKALI,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335523 DPID-CLID-IN30051320029508
JAMANBHAI MEGHJIBHAI SOJITRA MEGHJIBHAI SOJITRA RADHE KRISHNA OPP KHODIYAR MANDIRRAJNAGARNAHER KATHAS,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30311610080339
NIMISH KIRANBHAI MALDE KIRANBHAI LAKHAMSHIBHAI MALDE ARAM COLONY,OPP. NEELKAMAL SOCIETY,ROAD NO. 2,,JAMNAGAR.INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361006 DPID-CLID-IN30097410463448
DEEPAK SHANTILAL LASHKARI NA NA NA 289 - 12 INDIRA SOCIETY - 4NAWAGAM GHED,,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 DPID-CLID-1203060100005405
HARSUKHBHAI NAGINBHAI CHAVDA NA NA NA NEW WORKMANQ NO 253,,MITHAPURINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361345 DPID-CLID-1201980000168839
JOSHI RUPAL MANOJBHAI BABULAL LAVAJIBHAI VYAS C O MANOJ A JOSHIPLOT-2 OPP VINAYAK APTTSARDARBAUG,JUNAGADHINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-IN30177417694085
GITABEN BIPINBHAI PASNANI NA NA NA HARIOM APPARTMENTKESHOD,,KESHODINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362220 DPID-CLID-1201320001005975
BHAVESH TULSIDAS ABHANI TULSIDAS ABHANI COURT CHOWK,,,MALIA HATINAINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362245 DPID-CLID-1203320001772340
SATAYANARAYAN SHUKLA RAMDAS SHUKLA PLOT 295/7WARD  10 AGANDHIDHAM,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370201 DPID-CLID-IN30021412452459
KHEMABHAI BECHARDAS PATEL BECHARDAS PATEL B/15 AMBICA NAGAR SOCIETY-1NR.HIGHWAY.,KALOL(NORTH GUJARAT)INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382721 DPID-CLID-1201080000038787
JAYANTIBHAI AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL K PATEL PARAUNDIFALI NA NAKE,,MEHSANA (N.G.)INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110067399
PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL R PATEL 16  MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETYPART - 2  VILLAGE MEHSANA,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-1203410000065421
HARSADBHAI NAVINCHANDRA SHAH N B SHAH 112/ SHANTI FLAT PART 3OPP KANAP FLATMEHSANA,GUJARAT INDIAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-IN30226912330857
JAYSHRI DHARMENDRAKUMARPATEL NA NA NA 9 ALKA SOCIETYVISNAGARDIST MEHSANA,NORTH GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384315 DPID-CLID-IN30127630347804
HITESHKUMAR UTTAMBHAI JOSHI UTTAMBHAI C JOSHI 12 PIPAJI NGR SOCIETYNR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL,,DEESAINDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385535 DPID-CLID-IN30177412510198
KANUBHAI BHAILAL PATEL BHAILAL PATEL 3, SAIKUTIR BUNGLOWS,B/H. PRATHNA VIHAR,V. V. NAGAR ROAD,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410836186
SNEHAL KIRITBHAI KOTHARI KIRITBHAI KOTHARI A-38, 2ND FLOOR,KASHI ESTATE,GAMDIWADI,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410872109
PATEL HARISHBHAI INDUBHAI PATEL INDUBHAI MOGAJI KHADKI,TAL. PETLAD,DIST. ANAND,,BANDHNI.INDIA Gujarat Kheda 388410 DPID-CLID-IN30097410865752
PATEL NIRAJANABEN PRIYAVADAN PATEL PRIYAVADAN AT KABUTARIYA PADO,,,KHAMBHATINDIA Gujarat Anand 388620 DPID-CLID-IN30148510263147
AMIR BARKET KAPADIA BARKET SADRUDDIN KAPADIA 1 SAMIR COOP HOUSING SOCIETYB/H SHIVAM APPTKASAK ROAD,BHARUCH GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392002 DPID-CLID-IN30051317080936
LUHAR BHARAT MAGHJIBHAI LUHAR MAGHJIBHAI C-75 SHREERAM SOCIETYB/H G E B,,ANKLESHWARINDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393001 DPID-CLID-IN30039414436688
SHETH BHAVIKABEN K KAMLESHKUMAR P SHETH MAIN BAJAR,AT. CHUDA,SURENDRANAGARINDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 393410 DPID-CLID-IN30199110810751
SHAH MUKESH BABULAL BABULAL DEVJIBHAI SHAH 2391, KARSANJI PARKA-B-C, KAUTILYANANAKWADA,VALSADINDIA Gujarat Valsad 396001 DPID-CLID-IN30023912824352
KISHOR VITALDAS SONY VITALDAS MOHANLAL SONY NEAR POWAR HOUSEDIST - LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1203000000474050
ANANT DIGAMBARRAO KULKARNI DIGAMBARRAO G KULKARNI SHYAM NAGARDIST-LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1204450000049806
DIGAMBAR GANPATRAO JADHAV GANPATRAO VENKTESHRAO JADHAV 780PANADE GALLIKHAN BHAG,SANGLIINDIA Maharashtra Sangli 416416 DPID-CLID-1201060001876116
MAHAVIR PARASMAL PARAKH PARASMAL KHETMAL PARAKH 426MAHAVIR MARGNANDGAON,INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 423106 DPID-CLID-IN30021411002779
ATUL SURESHCHANDRA KABRA SURESHCHANDRA KABRA 66 B J MARKETRAM AGRO,,JALGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 DPID-CLID-IN30047641261747
SANDEEP SHASHIKANT MEHTA SHASHIKANT MOHANLAL MEHTA HAWALDARPURANEAR LINGI MANDIR,,WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110241377
ASHWINI GIRIDHAR RAJURKAR RAMESH INGALE HOUSE NO RB III/41/BLOCO RAILWAY COLONYNEAR DEOLI NAKA,WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-IN30169612379040
SANJAY SHIVRAM UBALE NA NA NA ATHALEY PLOTSRAMDASPETH,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1303580000011958
RAKESH AMRUTLAL GUPTA NA NA NA ZONE NO-2NEAR SATKHIRADIHAMALPURA,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1303580000021998
VIKRAM ASHOK HANDA NA NA NA LAHANUJI NAGAR,,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-1303580000021951
ANJALI DHANANJAY TELANG DHANANJAY NARAYAN TELANG OPP SAIPRASAD APARTMENT,NARAYAN NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30112716333975
PREMILABEN PATEL MAGANLAL PATEL UMA DARSHANNEAR DESAI MOTOR SCHOOLRUKHMINI NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133018325874
PARWATIBEN TEJABHAI PATEL TEJABHAI PATEL VURANDAVAN124 GANDHI NAGAR,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133019875745
PRAMOD BAJAJ RAMESHVAR BAJAJ 12-13 KSHIR SAGAR COLONY,,,UJJAININDIA Madhya Pradesh Ujjain 456006 DPID-CLID-1205090000033198
VIVEK MATHUR SANTOSH BIHARI MATHUR PRITI MEDICOSEOPP CIVIL HOSPITALNR GANDHI SQUARE,MANDSAURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Mandsaur 458001 DPID-CLID-IN30220111178710
PAWAN KUMAR JAINANDSONSHUFNA NA NA GEEAT COLONYDAL BAZAR  LASHKAR.,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1201770100746033
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV DEVI SINGH YADAV M. P. STATE CIVIL SUPPLY CORPORATIONDUTTPURA,,,MORENA (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Morena 476001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310221173
GURMEET KAUR GURDAYAL SINGH H NO 3155CHANDRA SHEKHARAJAD WARD,JABALPUR MPINDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482001 DPID-CLID-IN30133020613082
DASHARTHLAL KANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O SHYAMNARAYAN VERMA,ADVOCATE,B/H BANK OF INDIA,DAYALBAND,BILASPUR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 FOLIO0000352
AVUNOORI SATYANARAYANA RAJESHAM AVUNOORI 3-3-169SHANKAR GUNJPEDDAPALLI,KARIMNAGAR DISTINDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505172 DPID-CLID-1203070000023024
Y SIVAGANGI REDD Y RAMI REDD 6-683-CMARUTHI NAGAR,,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515004 DPID-CLID-IN30039412268890
S AIKALA PRABHAKAR RAO HK D NO 10-1-37LAXMI BAZARRAYADURG,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515865 DPID-CLID-IN30066910219318
G VIJAYA LAKSHMI G RAMA KRISHNAHARIPRASAD D.NO 37-1-1-204LIC COLONYANNAVARAPPADU,ONGOLEINDIA Andhra Pradesh Prakasam 523001 DPID-CLID-IN30232410173554
KANAKAMAHA LAKSHMI GOWRISAMAYAMANTHULAPRASAD RAO DOOR NO 4-3-5NARAYANA RAJU STREET,,EAST GODAVARI DISTINDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533401 DPID-CLID-IN30232410782769
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RAJENDRA RAM VERMA NARAYAN RAM VERMA RAJENDRA RAM VERMASAI KRISHNA MEDICAL LINE,,TANUKUINDIA Andhra Pradesh West Godavari 534211 DPID-CLID-IN30039418095371
KIRTI KUMAR G JURAJ 544NALANDA SCHOOL COMPOUNDRAILWAY STATION ROAD,TIPTURINDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572201 DPID-CLID-IN30214810373819
K GOPAL SHENOY K P SHENOY KEEDIBAIL HOUSENAVOOR POSTBANTWAL,BANTWALINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574211 DPID-CLID-IN30023912606722
HEMALATHA R BHAT B RAMAKANTH HAT NAVAMI H.NO.4/444ALEVOOR ROADINDIRA NAGAR,MANIPALINDIA Karnataka Udupi 576104 DPID-CLID-IN30113526709129
K V ASHWATHNARAYANVENKATESHRAO KHAMITKAR SRI RAMA NILAYA2ND MAIN 1ST CROSSP J EXTENSION,DAVANGEREINDIA Karnataka Davanagere 577002 DPID-CLID-1201060001599365
RAMACHANDRA P TADAS PRALHADRAO R TADAS RAMAPPA BUILDING UPSTAIRS2ND MAIN 4TH CROSSVIJAYA NAGAR EXTN,HARIHARINDIA Karnataka Davanagere 577601 DPID-CLID-IN30039417718238
CHIDANAND PANDURANG KULKARNI PANDURANG GUPAL KULKARNI BHUS GALLIRAVIVAR PETH,,DHARWADINDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580001 DPID-CLID-1203840000007554
GOPAL JEEVANRAO KULKARNI JEEVANRAO SRINIVASRAO KULKARNI SHREE MALATESH KRUPA-71ST CROSSNIDAVANI LAYOUT,DHARWADINDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580001 DPID-CLID-1203840001289515
CHAYA V KULKARNI LAXMANRAO KULKARNI 8MAHISHI ROAD,,DHARWADINDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580007 DPID-CLID-1203840001423704
GANESH MEGHARAJ PAWAR MEGHARAJ TIPPANASA PAWAR SRI KRUPA HOUSE NO-23PATIL LAY OUTLINGARAJ NAGAR,HUBLIINDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580031 DPID-CLID-1203840000900810
K RAMARISHNAN K ONDUSAMY 88 E/5VINAYAGA NAGARLAKSHMIPURAM KOVILPATTI,TUTICORININDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 628502 DPID-CLID-IN30177416275607
C VIKESH NA NA NA 28BAZZAR STREETPALLIPAT,THIRUVALLUR DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 631201 DPID-CLID-IN30039415410300
UMMER FAROOK KK KUTTY MUHAMMED KATTU KANDATHIL HOUSETHOOTHA POSTMALAPPURAM DT,KERALAINDIA Kerala Malappuram 679357 DPID-CLID-IN30051315081187
SIVARAMAKRISHNAN P KUTTAPPA MENON PANAMPULLI HOUSEMUDUR P OVATTAMKULAM,INDIA Kerala Malappuram 679578 DPID-CLID-IN30163741054234
RAJALAKSHMI DR AS MADANAN ANDEZHATH HOUSETALIKULAM P OTRICHUR,KERALAINDIA Kerala Thrissur 680569 DPID-CLID-IN30163710135513
SHIBU P C NA NA NA PARAKKALAYIL HOUSE MEMURY POST,,,KOTTAYAM KERALAINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686617 DPID-CLID-IN30021414660841
AJI JOSE NA NA NA NOVEL APARTMENTSDNRA 23C  DURGA NAGAR    NCC ROADPUOMALLIYURKONAM  PEROORKADA,TRIVANDRUMINDIA Kerala Thiruvananthapuram 695005 DPID-CLID-IN30163741222802
MIJESH KUMAR NA NA NA CHHOTI KESHOPURDHARHARA ROADJAMALPUR MUNGER,MUNGERINDIA Bihar Munger 811214 DPID-CLID-1203450000251081
SURESH PRASAD LATE KISHUN PRASAD SURESH PRASAD NEAR SOILCONSERVATION OFFICE SRIKANT ROADBELABAGAN,DEOGHARINDIA Jharkhand Deoghar 814112 DPID-CLID-IN30112716387369
ANSHU KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR C/O LATE J N PRASAD   ADV72/A NEW  GODOWN ROAD,,GAYAINDIA Bihar Gaya 823001 DPID-CLID-1201860000220260
BALJINDER KAUR SH GURCHARAN SINGH 7/76GEETA COLONY,,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110031 DPID-CLID-IN30020610722857
TUSHAR TUWANI ASHOK MAHESHWARI 23762ND FLOOR  HUDSON LINEKINGWAY CAMP,DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110009 DPID-CLID-IN30011811070082
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI LATE SHRI BANSHILALSONI KARNI COLONI G/18KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR,,JODHPURINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100297199
RITA NILESH SALOT NILESHBHAI SALOT SHRIPAL NAGARKALANALABHAVANAGAR,BHAVANAGAR GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30373510010294
SANJAY ANANTRAI RAVAL NA NA NA 71-A YOGESWARNAGARSOCIETY BHATTA PALDIANJALI CROSS ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-1203320007407783
PATEL RAJENDRAKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI NA NA NA 5 GANDHI PARK SOCIETYNR ARBUDA MILLS LTDRAKHIAL,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 DPID-CLID-IN30051310118426
JYOTISH MADHUSUDAN BHATT MADHUSUDAN PRANSHANKER BHATT PLOT 432 SECTOR 1/BNR NEW PONDGANDHINAGAR,GANDHINAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382001 DPID-CLID-IN30127630250135
VIPUL HIMMATLAL BHAVSAR HIMMATLAL BHAVSAR B/201 CAPITAL COMPLEXHONEY PARK ROAD,,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 DPID-CLID-1204470004836946
SHRENIK JAYANTILAL SHETHHUF JAYANTILAL SHETH 90/E  MALABAR HILL COMSOMNATH MAHADEV RD  B/H.SARGAM SHOPPING CENTER  UMRA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1202890000341337
SHRENIKBHAI JAYANTILAL SHETH JAYANTILAL SHETH 90/E  MALABAR HILLSOMNATH MAHADEV ROADB/H.SARGAM SHOPPING CENTE UMRA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1202890000341341
DIPAKKUMAR NARMADASHANKARJANI NARMADASHANKAR L JANI 26 RAVI PARK SOCOPP NALANDA SCHOOLKAPODARA CHAR RASTA VARACHHA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-IN30267932734490
RUPAL KETAN RUPANI KETAN RUPANI 10, BOMBAY SARGAM 24,GARODIA NAGAR,GHATKOPAR, MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-IN30023911232446
RAJESH J BAKHAI JAMANADAS BAKHAI PLOT NO 64 DARSHAN RAFI AHMEDKIDWAI RDKING CIRCLE,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400019 DPID-CLID-IN30021410463327
FANIL ARVIND VISARIA ARVIND TEJSHI VISARIA 2/201  SHRI SAI SHRADHA COOP HSG SOCBHAVANI SANKAR ROADDADAR (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400028 DPID-CLID-IN30290243052125
VINOD KUMAR BOHRA KANHAIYA LAL BOHRA FLAT NO.G-102 FIRST FLOORSUDARSHAN APP. CTS NO-695S.NO.615 HINGNE KARVE NAGAR,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411029 DPID-CLID-1203460000088892
ABDUL SALAM ABDUL HAFIZ 5/1 DAULATGANJ,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1204100000013453
JUHI AGRAWAL ANIL AGRAWAL 24  SHESHADRI COLONYNR. KILLA MAIDHN,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1201700000175574
GURPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH B-105, PAYAL BUILDINGNR AMARNATH TOWER, SEVEN BUNGLOWVERSOVA, ANDHERI ( W ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400061 DPID-CLID-IN30226911355432
OM PRAKASH BAJORIA SHRI LAL BAJORIA TANTIGERIAP O MIDNAPOREMIDNAPORE,WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal West Midnapore 721101 DPID-CLID-IN30021414304692
RITESH SAINI RAMA NAND SAINI H NO. 411 SECTOR 12,HUDA COLONY DT, PANIPAT,,KARNALINDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 FOLIO0000563
A K PSCONSULTNTSPRIVTELIMITEDNA NA NA C/O RPS SIDHUHOUSE NO.549, SECTOR 10-ACHANDIGARH,INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160011 DPID-CLID-IN30023912155117
KAPIL GUPTA BHARAT BHUSHAN WARD - 11 BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPE,,,RAJOURIINDIA Jammu And Kashmir Rajauri 185131 DPID-CLID-1201910101784618
SHARAD JAIN LAKHMI CHAND JAIN 162 DIBBA GALI KHATIKHANA HATHRAS,,HATHRASINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mahamaya Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30220111644933
BEENA KHANNA ANOOP KHANNA D 2/20  DHARM KUP DASHASWMEDH,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000002894
GEETA PATEL NA NA NA B 3/98  SHIVALA,,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30088813326966
VINOD KUMAR KHATOR LATE VISHWANATH KHATOR MAHESHWAERI TEXTILELUXA ROAD,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202470000024491
SUSHIL KUMAR DAMANI GIRDHAR LAL JIDAMANI SUSHIL  KUMAR  DAMANIB  38/266  A  1TULSIPUR  PARMESHWAR  NAGAR  COLONY,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30133017452414
SARVESH AGARWAL NA NA NA 81 84/1 BELA VILLASARVAPALLI  MALL AVENUE,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30088813516674
SONAM SARPAL DR PUNEET AGARWAL A269/2 RAJENDRA NAGARBAREILLY.,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-1206120000270574
PRIYAM SARPAL DR PUNEET A269/2 RAJENDRA NAGARBAREILLY.,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-1206120000270589
MOHINI BHATIA JAI NARAYAN BHATIA MADHINATH ROAD,,,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30118620014053
PRASHANT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR H N0 335GAGAN VIHAR MEERUT CANTTOMENTPS TP NAGAR TEH MEERUT,MEERUTINDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut DPID-CLID-IN30023914419087
RISHI KUMAR CHELLANI MOTILAL CHELLANI CHELLANI VATIKASTATION ROAD,,SITAPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Sitapur DPID-CLID-1201320000164224
AMITA GOYAL SHRI UMESH GOYAL 6/35 BAREH BHAI,,,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000003546
ASHISH KATARIYA NARENDRA KATARIYA 28 BALIYO KA BASPALI,,PALIINDIA Rajasthan Pali 306401 DPID-CLID-1201090003366711
INDU BALA NALWAYA NARENDRA KUMAR KATARIYA 33 POLO GROUND,,,UDAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412098971
MAMTA DEVI BIYANI SHAILESH BIYANI MURARI HARDWARESTATION ROAD,,SIKARINDIA Rajasthan Sikar 332001 DPID-CLID-1203390000093924
AZEET SINGH ISHWAR SINGH DHETARWAL ASARJANA TEH NOHAR HMH,NEAR CHOGAN P O BIRKALI,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335523 DPID-CLID-IN30051320029508
RAM RATAN MUTHA LATE SH ARMUTHA 359LOHIYON KI GALI,,JODHPURINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201090000216768
KHANJANBEN PIYUSHBHAI DOSHI PIYUSHBHAI DOSHI DIWAN PARA MAIN ROADSHUBHAM COMPLEX2ND FLOOR,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000114561
BHARATKUMAR BALCHUBHAI MANDLIK BALCHUBHAI P MANDLIK KRISHNA MEDICAL NURSING HOMEOPP-S B S  150 FITRING ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1201070000238834
PADMABEN JAYSUKHBHAI MEHTA NA NA NA 5 GANDHI NAGAR KHODIYAR KARUPAOPP.TESTY PAPAD DELAGANDHIGRAM RAIYA ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1201980000129742
SHOBHANA NARENDRA AMLANI NARENDRA P AMLANI PATEL NAGARNR RAJIV NAGARNR DR GADHVI,PORBANDARINDIA Gujarat Porbandar 360575 DPID-CLID-IN30103924558707
KANANI HITESHKUMAR NATHALAL KANANI NATHALAL AT FATANAVIA BAGVADARDIST PORBANDAR,FATANAINDIA Gujarat Porbandar 360590 DPID-CLID-IN30127630552806
JAMANBHAI MEGHJIBHAI SOJITRA MEGHJIBHAI SOJITRA RADHE KRISHNA OPP KHODIYAR MANDIRRAJNAGARNAHER KATHAS,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30311610080339
GITABEN BIPINBHAI PASNANI NA NA NA HARIOM APPARTMENTKESHOD,,KESHODINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362220 DPID-CLID-1201320001005975
JOSANABEN GOPALDAS BOSAMIYA GOPALDAS BOSAMIYA SWAMI MANDIR ROADGHADJAWADI MALIYA- HATINADIST- JUNAGADH,MALIYA- HATINAINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362245 DPID-CLID-1203320003315561
PRABHA MANHAR MAHESHWARI MANHAR MAHESHWARI AMBICA BHAVAN5, SHAKTI  PLOTMORBI,GUJRAT.INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 DPID-CLID-IN30015910188898
RAJESHKUMAR CHHAGNLAL DOSHI GHHANGLAL NARBHARAM DOSHI MOCHI CHOWKOPP RANCHHODRAI MANDDIRMORBI,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 DPID-CLID-IN30169611732628
TRIVEDI MANISH MUGATLAL TRIVEDI MUGATLAL M MAHAVIR PLOT NO. 64/3SANTOSH PARKSUBHASH NAGAR,BHAVNAGARINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30199110254811
NALIN NAVNITRAI SHAH NAVNITRAI PRABHUDAS SHAH B/1DADA SAHEB APPARTMENTKALANALA BHAVNAGAR,BHAVNAGAR, GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 DPID-CLID-IN30373510001551
MAHENDRA PREMJIBHAI YADAV PREMJIBHAI KARSANBHAI YADAV AT- GORADAKATA-GADHADA-SWAMINA,,GADHADAINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364765 DPID-CLID-IN30164510273623
SATAYANARAYAN SHUKLA RAMDAS SHUKLA PLOT 295/7WARD  10 AGANDHIDHAM,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370201 DPID-CLID-IN30021412452459
LALITABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH Ramanlal G Doshi 1087KIKABHATTNI POLEDARIAPUR,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30177410216628
JATIN NAVINCHANDRA PANDYAHUF NA NA NA 2817 PARABI NI POLE INSIDERIPUR GATE RAIPUR DARWAJA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320002596606
GOPI YOGESH VAIDYA YOGESH VAIDYA 45/B, YOGESHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY,BHATTHA,PALDI,,AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30034310179782
HETAL DAVE JAYENDRAPRASAD DAVE B-4/A-5, KAMESHWAR APPT.,NR. NEHRUNAGAR,S.M. ROAD,,AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30065210021299
SATYA NARAYAN SONI SHRI MOHANLAL SONI B/10 GHANSHYAM NAGAR TENAMENTNR NOBLE NAGARPO KUBER NAGAR,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382340 DPID-CLID-IN30115112196278
NARENDRA CHATURBHAI PATEL CHATURBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL B 12 KRUSHNA APARTMENT NARODAAHMEDABAD,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 DPID-CLID-1204470005100080
DAXABEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL NAVINBHAI PRABHUBHAI PATEL H-27 AYUSH TENAMENTOPP-JIVAN-TWIN BUNGLOWSNIKOLGAM ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 DPID-CLID-1203840001096324
SEEMA GIRISH PATEL GIRISH AMARATLAL PATEL I-26, SUVARNA APPT,NR. PURNAPURSHOTTAM FLAT,NIRYAN NAGAR ROAD, RANIP,AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 DPID-CLID-IN30034310322413
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAMODI RAMESHCHANDRA N MODI 4/6/58  PRANTIJ  PRANTIJSABARKANTHA DISTT.,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000029061
VEENA CHHABDA CHHANALAL CHIMANLAL MODI 30,BANSIDHAR SOC.,B/H.PRAJAPATI VADI,TB ROAD,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-IN30169611044729
PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL R PATEL 16  MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETYPART - 2  VILLAGE MEHSANA,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-1203410000065421
VYAS PRANAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI VYAS BHARATBHAI GHEEKANTA BAZARVADANAGARDIST MEHSANA,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384355 DPID-CLID-IN30127630363476
SAMIRKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMARSHAH MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH NEAR JOSHI HOSPITALGATHAMAN DARWAJA,,PALANPURINDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 DPID-CLID-1204780000105329
HITESHKUMAR UTTAMBHAI JOSHI UTTAMBHAI C JOSHI 12 PIPAJI NGR SOCIETYNR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL,,DEESAINDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385535 DPID-CLID-IN30177412510198
KANUBHAI BHAILAL PATEL BHAILAL PATEL 3, SAIKUTIR BUNGLOWS,B/H. PRATHNA VIHAR,V. V. NAGAR ROAD,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410836186
SUDHIR KANTILAL RANA KANTILAL CHUNILAL RANA VADA BAZARRANAWAS,,UMRETHINDIA Gujarat Anand 388220 DPID-CLID-IN30063610286250
MOHMMADSAMIR ABDULJAMIL SHAIKH ABDULJAMIL GULAMNABI SHAIKH NEAR GULSHANE ISLAM MASJIDPIRAJPUR,,KHAMBHATINDIA Gujarat Anand 388620 DPID-CLID-1203000000422890
SHELAT KETKI ASHOK NA NA NA 67/18  JAYGAYATRINAGARVIP ROAD,,VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390022 DPID-CLID-1301670000035028
SHETH BHAVIKABEN K KAMLESHKUMAR P SHETH MAIN BAJAR,AT. CHUDA,SURENDRANAGARINDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 393410 DPID-CLID-IN30199110810751
SONALBEN MUKESHBHAI DOSHI Mukeshbhai D oshi QUARTERS NO-3SURAT DISTRICT JAILRING ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-IN30009511293938
VIPULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAISUDANI NA NA NA C/O  ABHISHEK MOTORS DRIVINGSCHOOL  34  SUNRISE CHAMBERSMINI BAZAR  VARACHHA ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-1204440000128251
BHAVIN YASHWANTKUMARSHAHHUF YASHWANTKUMAR SHAH 401  SOFITAL TOWEROPP. KACHCHHI STOREPARLE POINT,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1204150000026871
SHANTILAL DALCHAND MEHTA DALCHAND MEHTA 402 SHRAMADIP APT NEAR CHINMAYHOSPITAL OPP XENTZEVIERS SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1304140001016156
YOGITA BAKUL KUMARPATEL BAKUL M PATEL B-307  CHAITNIYA PARK APTNR SHRINATH APPTNR GUJ GAS.CO  ADAJAN,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 DPID-CLID-1201860000022120
BHARATKUMAR BHAGUBHAI NAIK BHAGUBHAI SUKHABHAI 90/A DHARA NAGARABRAMAVALSAD,VALSADINDIA Gujarat Valsad 396001 DPID-CLID-IN30115122032863
CHOTALAL JEKISANDAS NA NA NA MAKLAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR171 MUMBADEVI ROAD,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000135
PREETI HARESH CHANDIRAMANI HARESH CHUHARMAL CHANDIRAMANI 21 JAL DARSHAN NEPEANSEA ROADMALABAR HILL,,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30021411890051
HARESH CHUHARMAL CHANDIRAMANI CHUHARMAL CHANDIRAMANI 21 JAL DARSHAN NEPEAN SEA ROADMALABAR ROAD,,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30021411890069
RUPAL YOGESH SHAH YOGHESH B SHAH MAHVIR APARTMENTS,3RD FLRFLAT NO.302, TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000249
SRF INVESTCARE LTD NA NA NA 302,3RD FLR,HARI CHAMBERS58/64,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGHMARG,FORT,MUMBAI-.,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000467
ASK RAYMOND JAMESSECURITIESINDIALIMITNA NA NA BAND BOX HOUSE (REAR) 2ND FLOOR254 DR ANNIE BESANT ROADWORLI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 DPID-CLID-IN30036020018439
PIYUSH B CHATURVEDI BRJLAL CHATURVEDI 4-A, ABHILASHAAUGUST KRANTI ROADGOWALIA TANK,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400036 DPID-CLID-IN30021410589006
FEDELIA RUSTOM DUBASH NA NA NA F-11, CUSHROW BANGH,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,COLABA,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400039 FOLIO0000441
DURGA HIREN MISTRY HIREN GANGJI MISTRY 7/9, KAILASH KUNJ, J.R. PANDE CHAWLSUBHASH NAGAR, ASALPHAGHATKOPAR (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 DPID-CLID-IN30260310084709
JITENDRA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 49  JAWAHAR NAGARROAD NO. 6GOREGAON ( WEST ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400062 DPID-CLID-1203230000029029
KIRTI SHAH JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-813RD FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGARSHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI-WEST,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30373510001518
MEHUL JITENDRA VORA JITENDRA VORA 204/5563   UDYAN DARSHANNARKAR MARGGHATKOPAR (EAST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-1203150000145909
NIRMAL BANG NA NA NA 31, PRATEEK, NEVATIA ROADMALAD (EAST)BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 FOLIO0000232
SHRIRAM SHANTARAM KOLI SHANTARAM KOLI A-2/502 SHRADDHASABURI COMPLEXSHAHIR SAMODAR VITAWKAR MARGP.O. KALWA,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400605 DPID-CLID-1201750000511392
MALIYADRI NARASIMHAN ROKA NARASIMHAN ROKA AKHURATH CHS A WINGFLAT NO 204 PLOT NO 11SECTOR 14 SANPADA,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400705 DPID-CLID-IN30177413226035
BIPIN SHAH NA NA NA A/103 1ST FLOOR SHAKTI CHSM B ESTATEVIRAR W DIST THANE,VIRARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401303 DPID-CLID-1203320001157257
ANAND POPATLAL POKHARNA POPAT LAL NARAYANGAONJUNNAR,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201640000071566
KISHOR VITALDAS SONY VITALDAS MOHANLAL SONY NEAR POWAR HOUSEDIST - LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1203000000474050
ANANT DIGAMBARRAO KULKARNI DIGAMBARRAO G KULKARNI SHYAM NAGARDIST-LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1204450000049806
DIPALI DATTATRAYA PETKAR NA NA NA ANNAPURNA SADANGADGIL PATANGAN  NALEGAONAHMEDNAGAR,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000052591
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA NA NA NA IMARAT COMPANYM.G.ROAD,,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000082432
BHARTI TEJUMAL THADANI NA NA NA SINDHI HSG.  SOCIETYBORUDE MALASAVEDI ROAD,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414003 DPID-CLID-1302340000003002
SHAKUNTALA NAIK NA NA NA C \ O K N NAIK VIJAYA BANKULHASNAGARGOLDEN CHAMBERS SECTION 17,K A ROAD ULHASNAGARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-IN30023911034619
RAGHUNATH LAXMAN DHAKANE LAXMAN DHAKANE BANDHU PREM  PLOT NO. 33DATTA NAGAR  PETH ROADPANCHAVATI,NASIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1201090700062727
MAHESH RAMLAL PARDESHI RAMLAL MOHANLAL PARDESHI LIGHT BAZAR,,,NAVAPURINDIA Maharashtra Nandurbar 425418 DPID-CLID-IN30021412266330
ANIL BRIJLAL NATHANI B S NATHANI PARSODI POST UMRER DIST NAGPUR,,,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 DPID-CLID-1204330000061071
ASHWINI GIRIDHAR RAJURKAR RAMESH INGALE HOUSE NO RB III/41/BLOCO RAILWAY COLONYNEAR DEOLI NAKA,WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-IN30169612379040
GANESH L PACHPANDE LAXMAN PACHPANDE CHALIS BIGHA,,,MALKAPURINDIA Maharashtra Buldhana 443101 DPID-CLID-1201060000624598
SHOBHA SUNIL BANG NA NA NA NEAR VARHAD CITY SCANSHASTRI NAGAR,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1303580000005849
ANJALI DHANANJAY TELANG DHANANJAY NARAYAN TELANG OPP SAIPRASAD APARTMENT,NARAYAN NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30112716333975
ANJEETA RAJEEV AGRAWAL ATTMJARAM AGRAWAL AG-246  SCHEME NO 74-CVIJAY NAGAR,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1201700000057182
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA 402/293SILICON CITY RAUVILLAGE NIHALPUR MANDI,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452012 DPID-CLID-1201090003865746
RUBY AGRAWAL ASHEESH AGRAWAL W/O ASHISH AGRAWALSHIV WARDSTATION ROAD,BINAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1203160000166111
PIYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL PURSHOTTAM DAS AGRAWAL S/O P. D. AGRAWALSHIV WARD BINA DISTT-SAGAR,,BINAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1203160000250079
SHANTI GUPTA MRVIJAY GUPTA PAWAN VIHAR COLONYNEAR JANAK HOSPITALJINSI NALA NO.3 LASHKAR,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100730745
AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN CHHOTE LAL JAIN 203  ARIHANT APP.HUZRAT ROADNAYA BAZAR,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100735840
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV DEVI SINGH YADAV M. P. STATE CIVIL SUPPLY CORPORATIONDUTTPURA,,,MORENA (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Morena 476001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310221173
GURMEET KAUR GURDAYAL SINGH H NO 3155CHANDRA SHEKHARAJAD WARD,JABALPUR MPINDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482001 DPID-CLID-IN30133020613082
SANJAY GOPICHAND GHODESWAR GOPICHAND GAMBHIRA GHODESWAR QR NO 5 ASTREET 3SECTOR 10,BHILAIINDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490006 DPID-CLID-IN30311610398350
UDAYRAJ PARAKH MANGAL CHAND PARAKH WARD NO.12G.E. ROADRAJNANGAON,RAJNANDGAONINDIA Chhattisgarh Rajnandgaon 491441 DPID-CLID-1202000000113208
DASHARTHLAL KANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O SHYAMNARAYAN VERMA,ADVOCATE,B/H BANK OF INDIA,DAYALBAND,BILASPUR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 FOLIO0000352
VASUDEV REDDY M J R MUDHUGANTI 2-2-1105/26/B/1 INDIRA NAGARTILAKNAGAR AMBERPET,,HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500013 DPID-CLID-1204470005672505
ALLA VINODA ALLA SRINIVASA REDDY H NO:1-16-245/1POST OFFICE LANEINDUSTRIAL AREA,SIRPUR KAGHAZNAGARINDIA Telangana Adilabad 504296 DPID-CLID-1203070000076875
THOTA LAKSHMAPPA THOTA GOPALAIAH 17/423 CAR STREETANJUMAN CIRCLEDHARMAVARAM PO,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 DPID-CLID-IN30177410758150
GOGULA SRI PADMA GOGULA KOTESWARA RAO W/O G KUTESWARA RAOASST MANAGERSANTHI NAGAR 2-159,CHODAVARAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 531036 DPID-CLID-IN30286310014725
KANAKAMAHA LAKSHMI GOWRISAMAYAMANTHULAPRASAD RAO DOOR NO 4-3-5NARAYANA RAJU STREET,,EAST GODAVARI DISTINDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533401 DPID-CLID-IN30232410782769
PARASMAL JAIN MOTILAL JAIN NO 93817TH MAIN   3RD BLOCKRAJAJINAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560010 DPID-CLID-IN30113526628244
INDU KUMARI MINOR MANDHOT ASHOK UTTAM METAL MARTG-29 A.S.CHAR STREET,BANGLORE,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 FOLIO0000310
KIRTI KUMAR G JURAJ 544NALANDA SCHOOL COMPOUNDRAILWAY STATION ROAD,TIPTURINDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572201 DPID-CLID-IN30214810373819
K GOPAL SHENOY K P SHENOY KEEDIBAIL HOUSENAVOOR POSTBANTWAL,BANTWALINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574211 DPID-CLID-IN30023912606722
RAMACHANDRA P TADAS PRALHADRAO R TADAS RAMAPPA BUILDING UPSTAIRS2ND MAIN 4TH CROSSVIJAYA NAGAR EXTN,HARIHARINDIA Karnataka Davanagere 577601 DPID-CLID-IN30039417718238
GANESH MEGHARAJ PAWAR MEGHARAJ TIPPANASA PAWAR SRI KRUPA HOUSE NO-23PATIL LAY OUTLINGARAJ NAGAR,HUBLIINDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580031 DPID-CLID-1203840000900810
SURYANARAYAN DEVARU HEGDE DEVARU GOVIND HEGDE NEAR SHANTA DURGA TEMPLEPOST OFFICE ROADMURDESHWAR UTTAR KANNADA,BHATKALINDIA Karnataka Uttara Kannada 581350 DPID-CLID-1203440000461721
ARUNA CHALAM TV VENKATACHALAM T 30PANDURANGAN KOIL STREETPANDURANGAN KOIL STREET,ARUPPUKKOTTAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626101 DPID-CLID-IN30131320232227
C VIKESH NA NA NA 28BAZZAR STREETPALLIPAT,THIRUVALLUR DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 631201 DPID-CLID-IN30039415410300
ANAND GOPAL A LATE APPUKUTTA MENON AMBADI  HOUSEISWARAMANGALAM   P OTHAVANOOR,MALAPPURAM   KERALAINDIA Kerala Malappuram 679573 DPID-CLID-IN30163710030926
SIVARAMAKRISHNAN P KUTTAPPA MENON PANAMPULLI HOUSEMUDUR P OVATTAMKULAM,INDIA Kerala Malappuram 679578 DPID-CLID-IN30163741054234
SHIBU P C NA NA NA PARAKKALAYIL HOUSE MEMURY POST,,,KOTTAYAM KERALAINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686617 DPID-CLID-IN30021414660841
TENSON KURIEN KURIEN CHERIAN PANTHRENDIL HOUSETHIRUVALLAKALLUMKAL PO,PATHANATHITTAINDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 689102 DPID-CLID-1207430000001803
MRS URMILA JDOSHI MR J KDOSHI C/O JASVANTRAY K DOSHI39 BURTOLLA STREET GROUND FLOOR,,KOLKATA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30125028172595
BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA SRI MAHADEO PRASADGUPTA 34/E  MOMINPUR ROAD,,,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700023 DPID-CLID-1201910300085213
PRADIP KUMAR PANIGRAHI SARADA PANIGRAHI BISWASWAR SIBA TEMPLEPUTI GOPALPURCHATRAPUR (DIST),ORISSAINDIA Orissa Ganjam 761020 DPID-CLID-IN30232410623282
RAJENDRA PARIDA HARI PARIDA LATE CHHAMU SAHIRAMBHAGANJAM DIST,ORISSAINDIA Orissa Ganjam 761028 DPID-CLID-IN30232411097422
ROOPA A SHH ASWIN KUMAR SHAH AA/3CIVIL TOWNSHIP,,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh)769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028112340
POONAM JAISWAL Banshidhar Prasad FLAT NO 403 RAMESHWARAMAPPARTMENT MANDAL COMPOUNDBORING ROAD CHOURAHA BORING RD,PATNAINDIA Bihar Patna 800013 DPID-CLID-IN30281412101374
ARJUN TIRKEY BHAUTA TIRKEY HOUSE NO. 1247S/O LATE B. TIRKEYPANCHWATI RLY.  COLONY,RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30174010332337
MD ALI AKWAL MD BADRUDDIN C\O MD. HANIF ALAMNEW MR ELECTRONICS CENTRE POINTNEAR TAXI STAND,RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019489292
AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MAMTA MEDIKAL HALLRADIAM ROADKACHARY,RANCHIINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 843001 DPID-CLID-1201910100134432
VITHALDAS C SHAH NA NA NA A-304,RATNAKAR BLDG,DAHANUKARWADI,MAVIR NGR,KANDIVLI(W),PANCHSHEEL ENCLAV, MUM,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIO0000122
NIRMALA MULRAJ NA NA NA 9 DR. KASHIBAI NAVRANG MGGAMDEVI BOMBAY 400007,,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City FOLIO0000132
ARVIND NEGI BIRENDRA SINGH NEGI TECNOVATEE SOLDTION219 OKHLA INDUSTLIAL ESTATE 3,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110020 DPID-CLID-IN30047642960592
RUSHIKA GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA B - 2 / 141PASCHIM VIHAR,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110063 DPID-CLID-IN30120910146006
RITESH SAINI RAMA NAND SAINI H NO. 411 SECTOR 12,HUDA COLONY DT, PANIPAT,,KARNALINDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 FOLIO0000563
ROMESH KUMAR MADAN MOHAN SCO 52-53SECTOR 34 A,,CHANDIGARHINDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160022 DPID-CLID-IN30114310822849
SUMAN SADANI ATUL KUMAR SADANI W/O ATUL KUMAR SADANIBAGARIA PECH, MADAR GATEALIGARH,ALIGARHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Aligarh DPID-CLID-1203680000045794
SHARAD JAIN LAKHMI CHAND JAIN 162 DIBBA GALI KHATIKHANA HATHRAS,,HATHRASINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mahamaya Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30220111644933
BEENA KHANNA ANOOP KHANNA D 2/20, DHARM KUP DASHASWMEDH,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000002894
GEETA PATEL NA NA NA B 3/98  SHIVALA,,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30088813326966
SUSHIL KUMAR DAMANI GIRDHAR LAL JIDAMANI SUSHIL  KUMAR  DAMANIB  38/266  A  1TULSIPUR  PARMESHWAR  NAGAR  COLONY,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30133017452414
SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL SRIKRISHNA BANSAL C/O SHRI VIPIN KUMAR JAIN324, PRINCE COMPLEX , NAWAL KISHOREROAD, HAZRATGANJ,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30155710003230
MOHINI BHATIA JAI NARAYAN BHATIA MADHINATH ROAD,,,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30118620014053
BHAWNA PANT M C PANT MMIG 29ASHIYANA COLONYNEAR SADBHAWNA HOSPITAL,MORADABADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Moradabad DPID-CLID-IN30311610409996
YOGESH PRAKASH DHARAM PARKASH Y P MEDICINERETI MOHALLA DINDAPURA,,MORADABADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Moradabad DPID-CLID-IN30021412705140
PRASHANT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR H N0 335GAGAN VIHAR MEERUT CANTTOMENTPS TP NAGAR TEH MEERUT,MEERUTINDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut DPID-CLID-IN30023914419087
RISHI KUMAR CHELLANI MOTILAL CHELLANI CHELLANI VATIKASTATION ROAD,,SITAPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Sitapur DPID-CLID-1201320000164224
LALIT KUMAR BHATIA R S BHATIA 12 C KRISHNA NAGARMATHURA KRISHNA NAGAR,,MATHURAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mathura DPID-CLID-IN30115121620201
AMITA GOYAL SHRI UMESH GOYAL 6/35 BAREH BHAI,,,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000003546
AMIT SANCHETI SH ANIL SANCHETI 42/AGANGWAL PARKMOTI DOONGRI ROAD,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1201060500125231
SAMPAT DEVI KOCHAR SHANTI LAL KOCHAR NEAR CHOPRA KATLARANI BAZAR,,BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1201210100151239
AZEET SINGH ISHWAR SINGH DHETARWAL ASARJANA TEH NOHAR HMH,NEAR CHOGAN P O BIRKALI,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335523 DPID-CLID-IN30051320029508
SHYAM SUNDER BAJAJ RAM KUMAR 148 NARAYAN BHAWANPOLO II MANDORE ROADJODHPUR,RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310917348
PADMABEN JAYSUKHBHAI MEHTA NA NA NA 5,GANDHI NAGAR KHODIYAR KARUPAOPP.TESTY PAPAD DELA,GANDHIGRAM RAIYA ROAD,,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1201980000129742
KANANI HITESHKUMAR NATHALAL KANANI NATHALAL AT FATANAVIA BAGVADARDIST PORBANDAR,FATANAINDIA Gujarat Porbandar 360590 DPID-CLID-IN30127630552806
MANDLI ILA AJAYKUMAR MANDLI AJAYKUMAR SHANKERBHAI 201 SUMANGAL APPARTMENTGIRDHARI TEMPLE ROADNR SUBHASH VEGETABLE MARKET,,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 DPID-CLID-IN30103924454008
JAMANBHAI MEGHJIBHAI SOJITRA MEGHJIBHAI SOJITRA RADHE KRISHNA OPP KHODIYAR MANDIRRAJNAGARNAHER KATHAS,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30311610080339
DEEPAK SHANTILAL LASHKARI NA NA NA 289 - 12,INDIRA SOCIETY - 4,NAWAGAM GHED,,,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 DPID-CLID-1203060100005405
HARSUKHBHAI NAGINBHAI CHAVDA NA NA NA NEW WORKMAN,Q NO 253,,,MITHAPURINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361345 DPID-CLID-1201980000168839
GITABEN BIPINBHAI PASNANI NA NA NA HARIOM APPARTMENTKESHOD,,KESHODINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362220 DPID-CLID-1201320001005975
SWETABEN PRAVINCHANDRA DAXINI NA NA NA 2 DIPALI SOCIETYNR. CHARMALIYA MANDIRDHRANGADHRA,DHRANGADHRAINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 363310 DPID-CLID-1201090001609065
PRABHA MANHAR MAHESHWARI MANHAR MAHESHWARI AMBICA BHAVAN5, SHAKTI  PLOTMORBI,GUJRAT.INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 DPID-CLID-IN30015910188898
TRIVEDI MANISH MUGATLAL TRIVEDI MUGATLAL M MAHAVIR PLOT NO. 64/3SANTOSH PARKSUBHASH NAGAR,BHAVNAGARINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30199110254811
MAHENDRA PREMJIBHAI YADAV PREMJIBHAI KARSANBHAI YADAV AT- GORADAKATA-GADHADA-SWAMINA,,GADHADAINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364765 DPID-CLID-IN30164510273623
NITA VAKIL NA NA NA 8/9-A, JAIN SOCIETY,NEAR PRITAM NAGAR AKHADAAHMEDABAD,INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIO0000471
ALPESH RAMESHCHANDRABHAVSAR RAMESHCHANDRA P BHAVSAR B16 SWAMINARAYAN COLONYOPP BARODA EXPRESSC.T.M. CHAR RASTA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 DPID-CLID-IN30034311343406
ISHAN HIRENDRABHAI PATEL HIRENDRABHAI NARANBHAI PATEL 1SRUSHTI BUNGLOWSMR MURLIDHAR PARTY PLOTSEIENCE CITY ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380060 DPID-CLID-1203350000444677
BACHIRAM MADHAWANAND DHONDIYAL MADHAWANAND DHONDIYAL A/73, RAJESHWARI SOCIETYIOC ROAD, POST OFFICE DIGVIJAYCHANDKHEDA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382470 DPID-CLID-IN30098210355849
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAMODI RAMESHCHANDRA N MODI 4/6/58, PRANTIJ, PRANTIJ,SABARKANTHA DISTT.,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000029061
PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL R PATEL 16, MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETY,PART - 2, VILLAGE MEHSANA,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-1203410000065421
VYAS PRANAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI VYAS BHARATBHAI GHEEKANTA BAZARVADANAGARDIST MEHSANA,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384355 DPID-CLID-IN30127630363476
KANUBHAI BHAILAL PATEL BHAILAL PATEL 3, SAIKUTIR BUNGLOWS,B/H. PRATHNA VIHAR,V. V. NAGAR ROAD,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410836186
VIKRAM SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000212
SHANTABEN SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000213
SHETH BHAVIKABEN K KAMLESHKUMAR P SHETH MAIN BAJAR,AT. CHUDA,SURENDRANAGARINDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 393410 DPID-CLID-IN30199110810751
ABDULAZIZ S HAFEJI NA NA NA 8 A AMALEKPORE- AT POSTMALEKPORE - TAL PALSANA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 394315 DPID-CLID-1203320000987235
SHANTILAL DALCHAND MEHTA DALCHAND MEHTA 402 SHRAMADIP APT NEAR CHINMAYHOSPITAL OPP XENTZEVIERS SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1304140001016156
NAVNEET PURUSHOTTAM PANDYA PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PANDYA DU-2, 23 KAMA CHEMBAR, FNAGINDAS MASTAR ROADMUMBAI,MUMBAI (MH)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-IN30148510144620
RAMILA V KANUGO VIKRAM D KANUGO 102 / A SANIDHYA BLDG1ST FLR NR SANKALP BLDGWALKESHWAR RD,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30115126301627
RUPAL YOGESH SHAH YOGHESH B SHAH MAHVIR APARTMENTS,3RD FLRFLAT NO.302, TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000249
SRF INVESTCARE LTD NA NA NA 302,3RD FLR,HARI CHAMBERS58/64,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGHMARG,FORT,MUMBAI-.,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000467
ASK RAYMOND JAMESSECURITIESINDIALIMITNA NA NA BAND BOX HOUSE (REAR) 2ND FLOOR254 DR ANNIE BESANT ROADWORLI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 DPID-CLID-IN30036020018439
CHETNA JATIN DEDHIA JATIN DEDHIA C/13, MADHAV NAGARPAFI HAMED KIDWANI MARGWADALA,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400031 DPID-CLID-1202890000772291
PIYUSH B CHATURVEDI BRJLAL CHATURVEDI 4-A, ABHILASHAAUGUST KRANTI ROADGOWALIA TANK,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400036 DPID-CLID-IN30021410589006
FEDELIA RUSTOM DUBASH NA NA NA F-11, CUSHROW BANGH,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,COLABA,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400039 FOLIO0000441
RANJITKUMAR CHUNILAL SHAH CHUNILAL SHIVLAL SHAH 8/269, INDUSTRIAL CLNY.,M.G.ROAD,GOREGAON (W),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400062 DPID-CLID-1301540000090700
B SHRIRAM N K BALRISHA B SHRIRAM 105/106 B WINGOM ELEGANCE CHS BLDG NO 4CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD,MALAD (W) MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 DPID-CLID-IN30036021188116
MEETA BHUPENDRA VORA BHUPENDRA SANTILAL VORA A 7 LAXMISADAN CO OP SOCIETYRAM LANE  3RD FLOORS V ROAD  KANDIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30018310596632
KIRTI JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL K SHAH C - 3, H - 81, MAHAVIR NGR;SHANKAR LANE,KANDIVALI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1202550000058502
D S RAJPUROHIT KARM SINGH RAJPUROHIT ASARA APARTMENT FLAT NO-202 -A2ND FLOOR OPP SARASWATI BAUGRAM MANDIR ROAD,VIRAR (W)INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401303 DPID-CLID-IN30048410486557
KALPESH TUKARAM SANKHE TUKARAM NARAYAN SANKHE SURYA COLONY, JAYJAYWANTIBLDG. R. NO.2, KACHERI ROAD,,,PALGHARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401404 DPID-CLID-1201320000055166
ANAND POPATLAL POKHARNA POPAT LAL NARAYANGAONJUNNAR,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201640000071566
SATISH DHANRAJ KOTHARI NA NA NA A/P NARAYANGAONTAL : KHEDDIST : PUNE,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201770000033378
RAJAN BAPURAO EKATPURE BAPURAO GENUJI EKATPURE UJWAL HOSPITAL BLDGNEAR ST STANDA AND P AKLUJ,SOLAPURINDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413101 DPID-CLID-IN30216410323975
KISHOR VITALDAS SONY VITALDAS MOHANLAL SONY NEAR POWAR HOUSE,DIST - LATUR,,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1203000000474050
ANANT DIGAMBARRAO KULKARNI DIGAMBARRAO G KULKARNI SHYAM NAGAR,DIST-LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1204450000049806
GURUDATTA SADASHIV JOSHI SADASHIV LAXMAN JOSHI 358 A RADHAKRISHNAVASAHAT SANGLI,,SANGLIINDIA Maharashtra Sangli 416416 DPID-CLID-1301930002016541
MANJIRI KHANZODE NA NA NA KEDAR APARTMENTNEAR SHAHU UDYANRADHAKRISHNA VASAHAT,SANGLI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Sangli 416416 DPID-CLID-IN30051322167701
SHAKUNTALA NAIK NA NA NA C \ O K N NAIK VIJAYA BANKULHASNAGARGOLDEN CHAMBERS SECTION 17,K A ROAD ULHASNAGARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-IN30023911034619
HETAL PRAKASH BHANUSHALI PRAKASH R BHANUSHALI SHREE OM TRI MURTIA 9 RAMESH WADIBADLAPUR WEST,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421503 DPID-CLID-1201090003231282
DILIPKUMAR MANAKCHAND PARAKH MANAKCHAND SHANKARLAL PARAKH SUYOG HSG SOC PUNE NASIK ROADSANGAMNER DIST A NAGARSANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA,INDIAINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 422605 DPID-CLID-IN30226913279908
MAHESH RAMLAL PARDESHI RAMLAL MOHANLAL PARDESHI LIGHT BAZAR,,,NAVAPURINDIA Maharashtra Nandurbar 425418 DPID-CLID-IN30021412266330
SUREKHA ARUN RUDRAWAR ARUN PRALHADRAO RUDRAWAR AKSHAY NIWASPRIYA NAGAR,,PARLI VAIJNATHINDIA Maharashtra Beed 431515 DPID-CLID-IN30021413502522
BHARAT KIRODIMAL ROCHWANI KIRODIMAL KAURAMAL ROCHWANI ROCHWANI COMPLEXSINDHI COLONY,,GONDIAINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 441601 DPID-CLID-1203940000196966
SANDEEP SHASHIKANT MEHTA SHASHIKANT MOHANLAL MEHTA HAWALDARPURANEAR LINGI MANDIR,,WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110241377
ASHWINI GIRIDHAR RAJURKAR RAMESH INGALE HOUSE NO RB III/41/BLOCO RAILWAY COLONYNEAR DEOLI NAKA,WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-IN30169612379040
VEERBHAN ASANDAS WADHWANI ASANDAS WADHWANI ASANDAS LEKHUMALKIRANA BAZAR ,INSIDE CHANDRALOK GUEST HOUSE,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444001 DPID-CLID-1303580000033490
ANAND RAJESHKUMAR AGRAWAL NA NA NA JAI NIWASOPP ADV. SARDAJIKEDIA PLOT,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1302310000088922
SANJAY SHIVRAM UBALE NA NA NA ATHALEY PLOTS,RAMDASPETH,,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1303580000011958
JITENDRA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 49  JAWAHAR NAGARROAD NO. 6GOREGAON ( WEST ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1203230000029029
RAKESH AMRUTLAL GUPTA NA NA NA ZONE NO-2,NEAR SATKHIRADI,HAMALPURA,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1303580000021998
SHITAL SUNDEEP RAKA SUNDEEP RAKA 46 , WALCUT  COMPOUND ,,,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1303580000036360
ANJALI DHANANJAY TELANG DHANANJAY NARAYAN TELANG OPP SAIPRASAD APARTMENT,NARAYAN NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30112716333975
PREMILABEN PATEL MAGANLAL PATEL UMA DARSHANNEAR DESAI MOTOR SCHOOLRUKHMINI NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133018325874
PARWATIBEN TEJABHAI PATEL TEJABHAI PATEL VURANDAVAN124 GANDHI NAGAR,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133019875745
RUPALI AMIT KASAT AMIT OMPRAKASH KASAT 5 SWASTIK NAGARNAWADE PLOTBADNERA ROAD,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444607 DPID-CLID-IN30133019568886
ANJEETA RAJEEV AGRAWAL ATTMJARAM AGRAWAL AG-246, SCHEME NO 74-C,VIJAY NAGAR,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1201700000057182
SADHANA SAKLECHA NA NA NA NANDIRGTH 7, GOPAL NAGAR,SAGOD ROAD RATLAM,,,RATLAMINDIA Madhya Pradesh Ratlam 457001 DPID-CLID-1201700000032425
RUBY AGRAWAL ASHEESH AGRAWAL W/O ASHISH AGRAWALSHIV WARDSTATION ROAD,BINAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1203160000166111
PIYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL PURSHOTTAM DAS AGRAWAL S/O P. D. AGRAWALSHIV WARD BINA DISTT-SAGAR,,BINAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1203160000250079
SHANTI GUPTA MRVIJAY GUPTA PAWAN VIHAR COLONY,NEAR JANAK HOSPITAL,JINSI NALA NO.3,LASHKAR,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100730745
AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN CHHOTE LAL JAIN 203, ARIHANT APP.HUZRAT ROAD,NAYA BAZAR,,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100735840
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV DEVI SINGH YADAV M. P. STATE CIVIL SUPPLY CORPORATIONDUTTPURA,,,MORENA (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Morena 476001 DPID-CLID-IN30198310221173
BHARAT MANSATA LATE MANIBHAI MANSATA MANSATA TUBEWALLSMUSHRAN PARKKE SAMNEKOTHARI COMPLEX,NARSINGHPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487001 DPID-CLID-IN30039415589543
SUDHIR SURANA SUBHASH SURANA SURANA JWELLERSJAWAHAR CHOWK,,DURGINDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 491001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110295955
MAYA KHANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O DR. N.C.KHANDELWALSADAR BAZARDHAMTARI,C.G.INDIA Chhattisgarh Dhamtari 493773 DPID-CLID-IN30112716466833
DASHARTHLAL KANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O SHYAMNARAYAN VERMA,ADVOCATE,B/H BANK OF INDIA,DAYALBAND,BILASPUR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 FOLIO0000352
HEERA PAIKRA BALRAM SINGH PAIKRA STREET NO.7JABDAPARASARKANDA,BILASPUR(C.G.)INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 DPID-CLID-IN30094010193608
MAHAMAD JAMIL SHAIKH GAUS MAHAMAD FATHESHAIKH H NO 1 10 12/A/2/1 1S S GUTTAMAHABUB NAGAR,,MAHABUB NAGAR TELANGANAINDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509001 DPID-CLID-IN30051321670498
SRINIVASA RAO CHINNI CHINNI SATYANARAYANA DR NO 9/261GOWRI SHANKARA PURAMWARD-9, GUDIVADA,KRISHNA DISTRICTINDIA Andhra Pradesh Krishna 521301 DPID-CLID-1203690000131876
JAYSHREE LALWANI KANIYALAL BOTHRA D/NO-18-34-3/29, 18-34-1 NUNDI18-34-89 SALI PETA,,VISAKHAPATNAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 530001 DPID-CLID-1203450000660425
GOGULA SRI PADMA GOGULA KOTESWARA RAO W/O G KUTESWARA RAOASST MANAGERSANTHI NAGAR 2-159,CHODAVARAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 531036 DPID-CLID-IN30286310014725
INDU KUMARI MINOR MANDHOT ASHOK UTTAM METAL MARTG-29 A.S.CHAR STREET,BANGLORE,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 FOLIO0000310
KOPPA SUBBA RAOROOPA KOPPA SUBBA RAO C/O K  S RAMESHAKARNATAKA  BANK LTDPARVATHI  TALKIES  ROAD,CHANNAPATNA ,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 571501 DPID-CLID-IN30023930013197
KIRTI KUMAR G JURAJ 544NALANDA SCHOOL COMPOUNDRAILWAY STATION ROAD,TIPTURINDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572201 DPID-CLID-IN30214810373819
K GOPAL SHENOY K P SHENOY KEEDIBAIL HOUSENAVOOR POSTBANTWAL,BANTWALINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574211 DPID-CLID-IN30023912606722
RAMACHANDRA P TADAS PRALHADRAO R TADAS RAMAPPA BUILDING UPSTAIRS2ND MAIN 4TH CROSSVIJAYA NAGAR EXTN,HARIHARINDIA Karnataka Davanagere 577601 DPID-CLID-IN30039417718238
GANESH MEGHARAJ PAWAR MEGHARAJ TIPPANASA PAWAR SRI KRUPA HOUSE NO-23PATIL LAY OUTLINGARAJ NAGAR,HUBLIINDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580031 DPID-CLID-1203840000900810
NAGAPPAYYA ANANTH PAI ANANTH VENKATARAMANA PAI GANESH NILAYAVEERA VITTAL CROSS ROADNH_ 17, SUSGADI BHATKAL,UTTAR KANNADAINDIA Karnataka Uttara Kannada 581320 DPID-CLID-IN30023913001577
ARUNA CHALAM TV VENKATACHALAM T 30PANDURANGAN KOIL STREETPANDURANGAN KOIL STREET,ARUPPUKKOTTAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626101 DPID-CLID-IN30131320232227
C VIKESH NA NA NA 28BAZZAR STREETPALLIPAT,THIRUVALLUR DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 631201 DPID-CLID-IN30039415410300
NADHIYA R NA NA NA 300 424 TRICHY MAIN ROADWEST STREETDADAGAPATTI,SALEMINDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636006 DPID-CLID-IN30160411494097
INDIRA BALACHANDRAN NA NA NA 49, S K C ROAD4TH STREET,,ERODEINDIA Tamil Nadu Erode 638009 DPID-CLID-IN30017510193062
SASIDHARAN A SHEKHARAN A KALASTADIUM COMPLEXKANNUR,KERALAINDIA Kerala Kannur 670001 DPID-CLID-IN30023910352897
SIVARAMAKRISHNAN P KUTTAPPA MENON PANAMPULLI HOUSEMUDUR P OVATTAMKULAM,INDIA Kerala Malappuram 679578 DPID-CLID-IN30163741054234
KRISHNAKUMAR K P PARAMESWARAN NAMPOOTHIRI 82 25/ 700KUZHIKKATTUMANA15, THRIPUNITHURA,INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682301 DPID-CLID-IN30023913044990
SHIBU P C NA NA NA PARAKKALAYIL HOUSE MEMURY POST,,,KOTTAYAM KERALAINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686617 DPID-CLID-IN30021414660841
TENSON KURIEN KURIEN CHERIAN PANTHRENDIL HOUSETHIRUVALLAKALLUMKAL PO,PATHANATHITTAINDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 689102 DPID-CLID-1207430000001803
RAMAKANT SITARAM SIKARIA NA NA NA 40/3 STRAND ROAD,R.NO 42 6TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO0000168
MRS URMILA JDOSHI MR J KDOSHI C/O JASVANTRAY K DOSHI39 BURTOLLA STREET GROUND FLOOR,,KOLKATA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30125028172595
PRADIP KUMAR PANIGRAHI SARADA PANIGRAHI BISWASWAR SIBA TEMPLEPUTI GOPALPURCHATRAPUR (DIST),ORISSAINDIA Orissa Ganjam 761020 DPID-CLID-IN30232410623282
ROOPA A SHH ASWIN KUMAR SHAH AA/3CIVIL TOWNSHIP,,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh)769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028112340
MD ALI AKWAL MD BADRUDDIN C\O MD. HANIF ALAMNEW MR ELECTRONICS CENTRE POINTNEAR TAXI STAND,RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019489292
AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MAMTA MEDIKAL HALLRADIAM ROADKACHARY,RANCHIINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 843001 DPID-CLID-1201910100134432
GULFAM EDELJI MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000111
KHORSHED GULFAM MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000112
JASHWANT PITTAMBERDAS THACKER NA NA NA 4 VALMIKI  VASGUPTANAGAR,,GUPTANAGARINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIO0000159
EHATESAM AHMED ABDULMAJIDKHANABDUL MAJID 4-32, KASBA STREET,NEAR - JAMA MASJID,AT - POST - OLPAD,,DIST - SURAT.INDIA Gujarat Surat 394650 DPID-CLID-IN30042510147379
FAHIMABIBI ABDUL MAJIDKHANAHMEDKHANABDUL MAJID 4-32, KASBA STREET,NEAR - JAMA MASJID,AT - POST - OLPAD,,DIST - SURAT.INDIA Gujarat Surat 394650 DPID-CLID-IN30042510147493
ANITA NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000098
CHOTALAL JEKISANDAS NA NA NA MAKLAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR171 MUMBADEVI ROAD,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000135
NIRMALA MULRAJ NA NA NA 9 ALEXANDRA ROAD,GAMDEVIBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000160
NIRMALA MULRAJ ANDORS NA NA NA 9DR. KASHIBAINAVRANG MARG,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000215
NIRMALA MULRAJ ANDORS NA NA NA 9DR. KASHIBAINAVRANG MARG,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000216
RANJANA GANPULE VISHWAS GANPULE 487, BLDG NO 16, GANESH KRIPAHSG SOC, NEHRU NAGAROPPOSITE ICICI BANK, KURLA (E),MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400024 DPID-CLID-IN30154917203954
VITHALDAS C SHAH NA NA NA A-304,RATNAKAR BLDG,DAHANUKARWADI,MAVIR NGR,KANDIVLI(W),PANCHSHEEL ENCLAV, MUM,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIO0000122
BALJINDER KAUR SH GURCHARAN SINGH 7/76GEETA COLONY,,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110031 DPID-CLID-IN30020610722857
ANIL KUMAR PAVAGADHI LATE SH JAISUKHLALPAVAGADHIB-34  GUJRAT APARTMENTBEHIND PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVEPITAMPURA,DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110034 DPID-CLID-IN30209210002968
CRESCENDO TRADING PRIVATELTD NA NA NA 4th FLOOR , MCT HOUSEOKHLA CENTREOPP. HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110025 DPID-CLID-IN30120910153345
AARTI LAKHOTIA VASHU DEV GILDA AD - 8DEVI MARGBANI PARK,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302016 DPID-CLID-IN30116030263300
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI LATE SHRI BANSHILALSONI KARNI COLONI G/18KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR,,JODHPURINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100297199
VANDANABEN VIMLESHKUMAR SHAH NAVINBHAI TRIBHOVANDAS SANGHVI SANGHVI  STREET, NEAR BIGJAIN TEMPLE,,DHRANGDHRAINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 363310 DPID-CLID-1205910000079463
DAXABEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL NAVINBHAI PRABHUBHAI PATEL H-27,AYUSH TENAMENTOPP-JIVAN-TWIN BUNGLOWSNIKOLGAM ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 DPID-CLID-1203840001096324
JATIN NAVINCHANDRA PANDYAHUF NA NA NA 2817 PARABI NI POLE INSIDERIPUR GATE RAIPUR DARWAJA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320002596606
SAFIMOHAMMED IBRAHIM MANSURI NA NA NA 2/5/29B/H RUSTAMPURA POLICE CHOKYRUSTAMPURA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-1203320001631942
BHARATBHAI AJITRAI DOSHI AJITRAI DOSHI 406 ARIHANT PARK NR AMBICA NIKETANHOLIDAY INN ROADPARLE POINT,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-IN30021412807389
DIPAKKUMAR NARMADASHANKARJANI NARMADASHANKAR L JANI 26 RAVI PARK SOCOPP NALANDA SCHOOLKAPODARA CHAR RASTA VARACHHA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-IN30267932734490
SHUKLA KRUPA SHANKAR NA NA NA THE SURAT WEA CO OP PRO SOCLTD H NO 2785 DORIAWADSALABATPURA,SURAT GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 DPID-CLID-IN30371910962023
PANNA BHARAT MASALIA NA NA NA 204, 2ND FLOOR,AMARALEEN BLDG60 FT ROADBHAYANDER (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1203440000001725
KHIMJI SHIVJI GOGRI SHIVJI GOGRI R. NO.19, KESAR BAUGB. J. DEVRUKAR ROADDADAR (E),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 DPID-CLID-1201120000035767
PALLAVI KALPESH DEDHIA KALPESH KANTILAL DEDHIA D/101, SHIV GANGA APARTMENT,VIDHAYA MANDIR ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-1302340000067348
PRITAMLAL JESUKHLAL DOSHI JESUKHLAL DOSHI FLAT NO 343RD KALPATARU RESIDENCY TOWER AKAMANI MARG SION E,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 DPID-CLID-IN30036021322759
YOGESH NAGARMAL VERMA NA NA NA CENTURY RAYON COLONY,D1/29 SHAHAD,DIST THANE,,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421103 DPID-CLID-IN30226910648053
DEVDUTTA GANGAWANWALENA NA NA 201 SANGITA NESTMAHANT ROAD EXTENTIONNEAR CENTRAL BANK VILE PARLE,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400057 DPID-CLID-IN30059710121900
PRASANT SURENDRA TANNA SURENDRA TANNA C 317 SAMEER APPT 169 S V ROADBANK OF INDIA ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,INDIAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30302859040759
FANIL ARVIND VISARIA ARVIND TEJSHI VISARIA 2/201  SHRI SAI SHRADHA COOP HSG SOCBHAVANI SANKAR ROADDADAR (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400028 DPID-CLID-IN30290243052125
PRAVIN VIJAYSINGH SHINDE NA NA NA FLAT NO 10  GROUND FLOORPLOT NO 32 D  SHIVAJI NAGAR NO 2GOVANDI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400043 DPID-CLID-IN30290241200975
SAREEKA SHIVAJI WALVEKAR SHIVAJI WALVEKAR SHRISHTI TARA  6TH FLOOROFF LAKAKI ROADMODEL COLONY,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411016 DPID-CLID-IN30290242954983
ABHAY POPATLAL NAHAR POPATLAL BALARAM NAHAR BLD NO B/5, FLAT NO 3MANIRATNA COMPLEXPARVATI,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411037 DPID-CLID-IN30169611055470
SANTOSH BABAN SAHANESAHANE BABAN BHIMAJI SAHANE B-4 GURUJYOT HOS SOCBEHIND ANURADHA THEATREDATTA MANDIR ROAD NASHIK ROAD,NASHIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422101 DPID-CLID-1203350000090245
ABDUL SALAM ABDUL HAFIZ 5/1,DAULATGANJ,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1204100000013453
SYAM PRASAD K K RANGAIAH 18-1-122 ABAZAR STREETTIRUPATHI,TIRUPATHIINDIA Andhra Pradesh Chittoor 517501 DPID-CLID-IN30089610358204
SURESH KUMAR CHORDIA DULI CHAND CHORDIA NO. 1088, PUONAMALI HIGH ROAD,NEW NO. 532, VIMLA CHAL APT.601, A BLOCK,CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 DPID-CLID-1201750000151776
JANARTHANAN N NARAYANAN M DOOR NO: 28,VIVEKANANDA ROAD,RAMNAGAR,,COIMBATORE,INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641009 DPID-CLID-1302340000249873
DIBYENDU KUMAR SHAW PRADIP KUMAR SHAW CL 13, PURBACHALFLAT- L/8SLAT LAKE,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700097 DPID-CLID-IN30174010331578
PINTU MUKHERJEE GOPAL MUKHERJEE 13, SACHINDRANATH ROAD,PO.- UTTARPARA,,,HOOGHLYINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712258 DPID-CLID-1201130000506393
BABADHAM VANIJYA PVTLTD NA NA NA C-50,BLOCK-C BANGURAVENUE VIPKOLKATA,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700055 DPID-CLID-1201090000744167
RADHEY LAL LATE KANWAR SINGH P 45 DIZ AREASECTOR 4BANGLA SAHIB ROAD,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110001 DPID-CLID-IN30114310083974
UMESH BIR SINGH NA NA NA 3500  NICHOLSION ROADMORI GATEDELHI-,DELHIINDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-IN30088813907223
ARVIND NEGI BIRENDRA SINGH NEGI TECNOVATEE SOLDTION219 OKHLA INDUSTLIAL ESTATE 3,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110020 DPID-CLID-IN30047642960592
PANKAJ BEDI TEJ PAL SINGH A 73 STREET NO 6JAGAT PURIKRISHAN NAGAR,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110051 DPID-CLID-IN30177413248286
RUSHIKA GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA B - 2 / 141PASCHIM VIHAR,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110063 DPID-CLID-IN30120910146006
ASHU GAMBHIR NARENDER KUMAR GAMBHIR 80 A AMRIT PURI A BLOCK GARHI,,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110065 DPID-CLID-IN30021411354659
RITESH SAINI RAMA NAND SAINI H NO. 411 SECTOR 12,HUDA COLONY DT, PANIPAT,,KARNALINDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 FOLIO0000563
MUZAFFAR AHMAD WANI GHULAM NABI WANI UPER WANI M OHALLA GUPT GANGAISHBER NISHAT,,SRINAGARINDIA Jammu And Kashmir Srinagar 191121 DPID-CLID-1202890000772285
SHARAD JAIN LAKHMI CHAND JAIN 162 DIBBA GALI KHATIKHANA HATHRAS,,HATHRASINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mahamaya Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30220111644933
SUSHIL KUMAR DAMANI GIRDHAR LAL JIDAMANI SUSHIL  KUMAR  DAMANIB  38/266  A  1TULSIPUR  PARMESHWAR  NAGAR  COLONY,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30133017452414
SARVESH AGARWAL NA NA NA 81 84/1 BELA VILLASARVAPALLI  MALL AVENUE,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30088813516674
SRI NATH AGARWAL LATE GOPI KRISHNAAGARWAL AROHI TRADE CENTRELGF 36 CHOWK,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30155710318040
MOHINI BHATIA JAI NARAYAN BHATIA MADHINATH ROAD,,,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30118620014053
AMITA GOYAL SHRI UMESH GOYAL 6/35 BAREH BHAI,,,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000003546
SMT GHATA BHATIA BAL KISHAN BHATIA 2 K424SHIVAJI PARK,,ALWARINDIA Rajasthan Alwar 301001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019058089
AMIT SANCHETI SH ANIL SANCHETI 42/AGANGWAL PARKMOTI DOONGRI ROAD,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1201060500125231
ASHOK KUMAR LADDHA MURLI DHAR LADDHA H NO 497KHAIRATI MOHALLAPOST BANEDA,DISTT BHILWARAINDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311401 DPID-CLID-IN30105510313463
MAHENDRA KUMAR TALESARA GANESH LAL TALESARA 29, PADMAWATI COMPLEX,MAHAPRAGYA VIHAR, BHUWANA,,UDIAPURINDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-1201700000124212
SAMPAT DEVI KOCHAR SHANTI LAL KOCHAR NEAR CHOPRA KATLARANI BAZAR,,BIKANERINDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1201210100151239
SHYAM SUNDER BAJAJ RAM KUMAR 148 NARAYAN BHAWANPOLO II MANDORE ROADJODHPUR,RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310917348
AMIT BHATTAR RADHESHYAM BHATTAR C-61, DHARMA NARAYAN KA HATHA,PAOTA,,,JODHPURINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100219187
DINESH GORDHAN THAKKAR NA NA NA GANDHI GRAM, STREET NO. 3-A,NR. DR. BHATI,OPP. NANAVATI CHOWK,,RAJKOT.INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360007 DPID-CLID-IN30097410145084
KANANI HITESHKUMAR NATHALAL KANANI NATHALAL AT FATANAVIA BAGVADARDIST PORBANDAR,FATANAINDIA Gujarat Porbandar 360590 DPID-CLID-IN30127630552806
SHUSHILABEN MANIBHAI PATEL MANIBHAI PATEL MAKWANA SOCIETY,PLOT NO. 3, INDIRA MARG,NEAR HARSHIDHI MANDIR,,JAMNAGAR.INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361006 DPID-CLID-IN30097410606830
HARSUKHBHAI NAGINBHAI CHAVDA NA NA NA NEW WORKMAN,Q NO 253,,,MITHAPURINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361345 DPID-CLID-1201980000168839
MASTAFAALI AKILALI SHEKH AKILALI FAKIRALI SHEKH BALKRISHNA MARKET SHOP NO. 21,HAVELI GALI,,,JUNAGADHINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-IN30097411608219
GITABEN BIPINBHAI PASNANI NA NA NA HARIOM APPARTMENTKESHOD,,KESHODINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362220 DPID-CLID-1201320001005975
RAJESHKUMAR CHHAGNLAL DOSHI GHHANGLAL NARBHARAM DOSHI MOCHI CHOWKOPP RANCHHODRAI MANDDIRMORBI,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 DPID-CLID-IN30169611732628
HARESHBHAI V LATHIYA VITTHALBHAI BAVCHANDBHAI LATHIYA PLOT NO. 1043 , NEW ADINATHAPT. A/2, G/2, OPP. VIRBHADRAAKHADA AMBAWADI,BHAVNAGARINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30199110422958
MAHENDRA PREMJIBHAI YADAV PREMJIBHAI KARSANBHAI YADAV AT- GORADAKATA-GADHADA-SWAMINA,,GADHADAINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364765 DPID-CLID-IN30164510273623
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAMODI RAMESHCHANDRA N MODI 4/6/58, PRANTIJ, PRANTIJ,SABARKANTHA DISTT.,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000029061
JAYANTIBHAI AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL K PATEL PARAUNDIFALI NA NAKE,,MEHSANA (N.G.)INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110067399
PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL R PATEL 16, MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETY,PART - 2, VILLAGE MEHSANA,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-1203410000065421
VYAS PRANAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI VYAS BHARATBHAI GHEEKANTA BAZARVADANAGARDIST MEHSANA,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384355 DPID-CLID-IN30127630363476
HITESHKUMAR UTTAMBHAI JOSHI UTTAMBHAI C JOSHI 12 PIPAJI NGR SOCIETYNR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL,,DEESAINDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385535 DPID-CLID-IN30177412510198
KANUBHAI BHAILAL PATEL BHAILAL PATEL 3, SAIKUTIR BUNGLOWS,B/H. PRATHNA VIHAR,V. V. NAGAR ROAD,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410836186
KUNAL MANSUKHLAL CHOLERA MANSUKHAL CHOLERA DEVPRAYAG V V NAGAR ROADOPP BHARGAV TRAVELANAND,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30051315472048
VIKRAM SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000212
SHANTABEN SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000213
AMIR BARKET KAPADIA BARKET SADRUDDIN KAPADIA 1 SAMIR COOP HOUSING SOCIETYB/H SHIVAM APPTKASAK ROAD,BHARUCH GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392002 DPID-CLID-IN30051317080936
VARSHAGAURI GOPALBHAI GOHEL LAXMANBHAI M AKWANA FLAT NO 1127M TOWER ASHIRWAD PALACEJAMANANAGAR BHATAR,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395017 DPID-CLID-IN30039417275033
NAVNEET PURUSHOTTAM PANDYA PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PANDYA DU-2, 23 KAMA CHEMBAR, FNAGINDAS MASTAR ROADMUMBAI,MUMBAI (MH)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-IN30148510144620
RUPAL YOGESH SHAH YOGHESH B SHAH MAHVIR APARTMENTS,3RD FLRFLAT NO.302, TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000249
SRF INVESTCARE LTD NA NA NA 302,3RD FLR,HARI CHAMBERS58/64,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGHMARG,FORT,MUMBAI-.,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000467
ASK RAYMOND JAMESSECURITIESINDIALIMITNA NA NA BAND BOX HOUSE (REAR) 2ND FLOOR254 DR ANNIE BESANT ROADWORLI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 DPID-CLID-IN30036020018439
PIYUSH B CHATURVEDI BRJLAL CHATURVEDI 4-A, ABHILASHAAUGUST KRANTI ROADGOWALIA TANK,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400036 DPID-CLID-IN30021410589006
FEDELIA RUSTOM DUBASH NA NA NA F-11, CUSHROW BANGH,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,COLABA,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400039 FOLIO0000441
VIJAY MATHURADAS PALICHA NA NA NA 11 SAGAR DARSHANNORTH AVENUE RDSANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 DPID-CLID-IN30036020199664



SANDESH HANUMANT JADHAV HANUMANT MALHAR JADHAV R NO 4 BHUJARATH NIWAS CAVES ROADMAJASWADI NR GAJANAN MAHARAJ MANDIRJOGESHWARI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 DPID-CLID-IN30051310522074
MEETA BHUPENDRA VORA BHUPENDRA SANTILAL VORA A 7 LAXMISADAN CO OP SOCIETYRAM LANE  3RD FLOORS V ROAD  KANDIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30018310596632
KIRTI JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL K SHAH C - 3, H - 81, MAHAVIR NGR;SHANKAR LANE,KANDIVALI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1202550000058502
BHUPENDRA SHANTILAL VORAHUF SHANTILAL VADILAL VORA A-7 LAXMI SADANRAM GALLY KANDIVALI WEST,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203320000299578
MALIYADRI NARASIMHAN ROKA NARASIMHAN ROKA AKHURATH CHS A WINGFLAT NO 204 PLOT NO 11SECTOR 14 SANPADA,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400705 DPID-CLID-IN30177413226035
ANAND POPATLAL POKHARNA POPAT LAL NARAYANGAONJUNNAR,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201640000071566
SATISH DHANRAJ KOTHARI NA NA NA A/P NARAYANGAONTAL : KHEDDIST : PUNE,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201770000033378
SANTOSH OAK ANDANR NA NA NA INVESTORS CLUB, B/12,DIVYA KUNJ,1076,GOKHLE RDPUNE,INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411016 FOLIO0000211
DHANASHREE DHANANJAY BHATT DHANANJAY BHATT RADHAKRISHNA APTFLAT 7 APPA BALWANT CHOWKOPP PRABHAT,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411030 DPID-CLID-IN30154918884201
SUNITA MURLIDHAR PHADNIS BHASKAR DATTATRAYA KULKARNI BLOCK NO 9SHRIRAM CO-OP HOS SOCUJANINAGAR CIVIL LINE,SOLAPURINDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413003 DPID-CLID-IN30177411863660
RAJAN BAPURAO EKATPURE BAPURAO GENUJI EKATPURE UJWAL HOSPITAL BLDGNEAR ST STANDA AND P AKLUJ,SOLAPURINDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413101 DPID-CLID-IN30216410323975
KISHOR VITALDAS SONY VITALDAS MOHANLAL SONY NEAR POWAR HOUSE,DIST - LATUR,,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1203000000474050
ANANT DIGAMBARRAO KULKARNI DIGAMBARRAO G KULKARNI SHYAM NAGAR,DIST-LATUR,,LATURINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1204450000049806
SHAKUNTALA NAIK NA NA NA C \ O K N NAIK VIJAYA BANKULHASNAGARGOLDEN CHAMBERS SECTION 17,K A ROAD ULHASNAGARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-IN30023911034619
KAILAS VITTHAL KAJALE NA NA NA FLAT NO 14 , SHRISHAKTI APTS.OPP UMA BHAVAN , KALA NAGAR ,DINDORI ROAD , PANCHAVATI ,,NASHIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1201750200064274
ATUL SURESHCHANDRA KABRA SURESHCHANDRA KABRA 66 B J MARKETRAM AGRO,,JALGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 DPID-CLID-IN30047641261747
MAHESH RAMLAL PARDESHI RAMLAL MOHANLAL PARDESHI LIGHT BAZAR,,,NAVAPURINDIA Maharashtra Nandurbar 425418 DPID-CLID-IN30021412266330
VASANT M AROLE MANOHAR EKNATH AROLE C/O RACHNAKAR COLONYPADAMPUR,,AURANGABADINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 431001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412448340
ANIL BRIJLAL NATHANI B S NATHANI PARSODI POST UMRER DIST NAGPUR,,,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 DPID-CLID-1204330000061071
BHARAT KIRODIMAL ROCHWANI KIRODIMAL KAURAMAL ROCHWANI ROCHWANI COMPLEXSINDHI COLONY,,GONDIAINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 441601 DPID-CLID-1203940000196966
SANDEEP SHASHIKANT MEHTA SHASHIKANT MOHANLAL MEHTA HAWALDARPURANEAR LINGI MANDIR,,WARDHAINDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-IN30220110241377
GANESH L PACHPANDE LAXMAN PACHPANDE CHALIS BIGHA,,,MALKAPURINDIA Maharashtra Buldhana 443101 DPID-CLID-1201060000624598
SHOBHA SUNIL BANG NA NA NA NEAR VARHAD CITY SCAN,SHASTRI NAGAR,,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1303580000005849
SANJAY SHIVRAM UBALE NA NA NA ATHALEY PLOTS,RAMDASPETH,,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1303580000011958
MANASWI MANISH SANKLECHA NA NA NA LADDHA BUILDING,COTTON MARKET ROAD,,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1201330000006419
RAKESH AMRUTLAL GUPTA NA NA NA ZONE NO-2,NEAR SATKHIRADI,HAMALPURA,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1303580000021998
ANJALI DHANANJAY TELANG DHANANJAY NARAYAN TELANG OPP SAIPRASAD APARTMENT,NARAYAN NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30112716333975
PREMILABEN PATEL MAGANLAL PATEL UMA DARSHANNEAR DESAI MOTOR SCHOOLRUKHMINI NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133018325874
MANISH TRIVEDI VISHVENDRA NATH TRIVEDI HOUSE NO 3BAJAJ KHANA CHOWK,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452004 DPID-CLID-1203320001699898
ANJEETA RAJEEV AGRAWAL ATTMJARAM AGRAWAL AG-246, SCHEME NO 74-C,VIJAY NAGAR,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1201700000057182
SUDAMA CHOUDHARY RAMESH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY L-1, NEW DEARY COLONYMANGLIA,TEH.- SANWER,,INDORE (M.P.)INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 453771 DPID-CLID-IN30198310632105
ANITA BHANDARI RAJENDRA BHANDARI AHILIYA MARGPOST PETLAWADDIST JHABUA,JHABUAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Jhabua 457773 DPID-CLID-1203320002471578
VIVEK MATHUR SANTOSH BIHARI MATHUR PRITI MEDICOSEOPP CIVIL HOSPITALNR GANDHI SQUARE,MANDSAURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Mandsaur 458001 DPID-CLID-IN30220111178710
RUBY AGRAWAL ASHEESH AGRAWAL W/O ASHISH AGRAWALSHIV WARDSTATION ROAD,BINAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1203160000166111
PIYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL PURSHOTTAM DAS AGRAWAL S/O P. D. AGRAWALSHIV WARD BINA DISTT-SAGAR,,BINAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Sagar 470113 DPID-CLID-1203160000250079
AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN CHHOTE LAL JAIN 203, ARIHANT APP.HUZRAT ROAD,NAYA BAZAR,,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100735840
BHARAT MANSATA LATE MANIBHAI MANSATA MANSATA TUBEWALLSMUSHRAN PARKKE SAMNEKOTHARI COMPLEX,NARSINGHPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487001 DPID-CLID-IN30039415589543
DASHARTHLAL KANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O SHYAMNARAYAN VERMA,ADVOCATE,B/H BANK OF INDIA,DAYALBAND,BILASPUR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 FOLIO0000352
HEERA PAIKRA BALRAM SINGH PAIKRA STREET NO.7JABDAPARASARKANDA,BILASPUR(C.G.)INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 DPID-CLID-IN30094010193608
THOTA LAKSHMAPPA THOTA GOPALAIAH 17/423 CAR STREETANJUMAN CIRCLEDHARMAVARAM PO,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 DPID-CLID-IN30177410758150
NANDA GOPAL RAMESHARIKALA NANDA GOPAL ARIKALA 141G. CAR STREET,,TIRUPATIINDIA Andhra Pradesh Chittoor 517501 DPID-CLID-1203840000087219
GOGULA SRI PADMA GOGULA KOTESWARA RAO W/O G KUTESWARA RAOASST MANAGERSANTHI NAGAR 2-159,CHODAVARAMINDIA Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 531036 DPID-CLID-IN30286310014725
INDU KUMARI MINOR MANDHOT ASHOK UTTAM METAL MARTG-29 A.S.CHAR STREET,BANGLORE,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 FOLIO0000310
KIRTI KUMAR G JURAJ 544NALANDA SCHOOL COMPOUNDRAILWAY STATION ROAD,TIPTURINDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572201 DPID-CLID-IN30214810373819
SHASHIKALA R NA NA NA H NO 58 GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROADCHANNARAYAPATNA TQCHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN DIST,KARNATAKA INDIAINDIA Karnataka Hassan 573116 DPID-CLID-IN30169611414132
PURUSHOTHAMA PAI KERVASE MANJUNATH PAI 395 2 BHAGIRATHI MARINAPURA TELLARROAD,,KARKALA KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Udupi 574104 DPID-CLID-IN30021414639171
RAMACHANDRA P TADAS PRALHADRAO R TADAS RAMAPPA BUILDING UPSTAIRS2ND MAIN 4TH CROSSVIJAYA NAGAR EXTN,HARIHARINDIA Karnataka Davanagere 577601 DPID-CLID-IN30039417718238
SURYANARAYAN DEVARU HEGDE DEVARU GOVIND HEGDE NEAR SHANTA DURGA TEMPLEPOST OFFICE ROADMURDESHWAR UTTAR KANNADA,BHATKALINDIA Karnataka Uttara Kannada 581350 DPID-CLID-1203440000461721
JAYAPRAKASH BABALADI NA NA NA H.NO.9.588/11B, SHIV NAGAR,ALAND ROAD,GULBARGA,GULBARGAINDIA Karnataka Gulbarga 585101 DPID-CLID-IN30023912864446
ARUNA CHALAM TV VENKATACHALAM T 30PANDURANGAN KOIL STREETPANDURANGAN KOIL STREET,ARUPPUKKOTTAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626101 DPID-CLID-IN30131320232227
GOMATHINAYAGAM NA NA NA A9MUNICIPAL COLONYMAHARAJANAGAR,TIRUNELVELIINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 627011 DPID-CLID-1301930001076965
C VIKESH NA NA NA 28BAZZAR STREETPALLIPAT,THIRUVALLUR DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 631201 DPID-CLID-IN30039415410300
KRISHNAKUMAR K P PARAMESWARAN NAMPOOTHIRI 82 25/ 700KUZHIKKATTUMANA15, THRIPUNITHURA,INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682301 DPID-CLID-IN30023913044990
JULIE PAULY PAULY ANTONY THALIYAN HOUSEANAPPARA P OMANJAPRA,ERNAKULAMINDIA Kerala Ernakulam 683581 DPID-CLID-1203280000073872
POLY ANTONY NA NA NA THALIYAN HOUSEANAPPARA P.O.,,ERNAKULAMINDIA Kerala Ernakulam 683581 DPID-CLID-1203280000116795
SHIBU P C NA NA NA PARAKKALAYIL HOUSE MEMURY POST,,,KOTTAYAM KERALAINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686617 DPID-CLID-IN30021414660841
RAMAKANT SITARAM SIKARIA NA NA NA 40/3 STRAND ROAD,R.NO 42 6TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO0000168
SURESH KUMAR DAMANI DEO KISHAN DAMANI 26, P K TAGORE STREET1ST FLOOR,,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 DPID-CLID-1204020000002316
GOVIND LAL DAMANI NA NA NA 26 P K TAGORE STNOTUN BAZARRAJ BARI RAM SADAN,CALCUTTAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 DPID-CLID-IN30036020098079
SUDHA PITTY RAVINDRA PITTY 77/1 INDRA BISWAS ROADGROUND FLOORNEAR BELGACHIA,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700037 DPID-CLID-IN30032710402246
MANOJ KUMAR AGARWALLA BHAGWATI PRASAD AGARWALLA HRI NARAYAN BHAGWATI PRASADLAXMANIA MOREJHARIA,DHANBADINDIA Jharkhand Dhanbad 828111 DPID-CLID-IN30177411795878
MD ALI AKWAL MD BADRUDDIN C\O MD. HANIF ALAMNEW MR ELECTRONICS CENTRE POINTNEAR TAXI STAND,RANCHIINDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019489292
AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MAMTA MEDIKAL HALLRADIAM ROADKACHARY,RANCHIINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 843001 DPID-CLID-1201910100134432
KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH W/O GANGA RAM CHOUDHARYAT-PURANI TINMANZILAPOKHARIA,BEGUSARAIINDIA Bihar Begusarai 851101 DPID-CLID-1203840001096489
GULFAM EDELJI MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000111
KHORSHED GULFAM MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000112
JASHWANT PITTAMBERDAS THACKER NA NA NA 4 VALMIKI  VASGUPTANAGAR,,GUPTANAGARINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIO0000159
ANITA NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000098
CHOTALAL JEKISANDAS NA NA NA MAKLAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR171 MUMBADEVI ROAD,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000135
VITHALDAS C SHAH NA NA NA A-304,RATNAKAR BLDG,DAHANUKARWADI,MAVIR NGR,KANDIVLI(W),PANCHSHEEL ENCLAV, MUM,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIO0000122
DEEPAK GUPTA SH OPAT RAI 145/9,SAVITRI NAGARNEAR MALVIYA NAGAR,DELHIINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110017 DPID-CLID-IN30231610031868
VIJAY KUMAR SURI Sh DN SURI J - 13/25RAJOURI GARDEN,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110027 DPID-CLID-1204290000008228
VINEET ARORA GURDEEP SINGH 73AVTAR ENCLAVEPASCHIM VIHAR,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110063 DPID-CLID-1203350001825716
MANMOHAN SINGH AVTAR SINGH H. NO- 200AJIT NAGAR,,AMRITSARINDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-1202890001026446
RUBY JAIN SIKHAR CHAND JAIN 290 / 3A,  FIRST  FLOOR  SEC - 3FRONT  SIDE  VAISHALIGHAZIABAD,VAISHALI,  UTTAR  PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30007910678739
JAGJIT SINGH SHARBANS SINGH 118/163A, KAUSHALPURI,,,KANPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30282210051993
SHIV BABU RAM RAMESHWAR PRASAD 40 RASTOGI GANJFATEHPURFATEHPUR,UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Fatehpur DPID-CLID-IN30051317595022
ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL RADHEY SHAM AGRAWAL SILVER PALACE C.K.37/19SHAPURI KATRAKOTWALPURA,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000302747
SANJAY GOPAL AGRAWAL SRI MURARI LAL 46, NARSINGH APPARTMENTD - 59/66,MAHMOORGANJ,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000415979
RAM PYARE PANDEY RAM KRIPAL PANDEY B 38/13 4 NAVODIT NAGAR EXTENSIONMAHMOORGANJ,,VARANASI UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30021414519489
MANOJ KUMAR GOEL MR KEDAR NATHAGARWAL 256,SADAR BAZAR,,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1201090400008408
BADARUDDIN NA NA NA 6/12/11 ASALATPURACHAURAHA HAFIZ WALI GALI,,MORADABADINDIA Uttar Pradesh Moradabad DPID-CLID-1202890000595594
SARBJIT KAUR MAJ MUKUL MANKU 56 ENGR REGTC/O 56 APO,,DEHRADUNINDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-IN30267932031973
ANITA SAXENA MAHENDRA NATH SAXENA NO 38 A RAILWAY CIRCULAR ROADBEHIND JAIL MATRIPURAM,,GORAKHPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1304140006340791
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL LATE SHRI SLAGARWAL 33FRIENDS ENCLAVEDAYAL BAGH,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-IN30011810717263
RAJENDRA SHARMA JAGDISH NARAIN SHARMA A - 88  SHYAM  NAGARTONK  ROADBILWA,JAIPUR, RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 303903 DPID-CLID-IN30007910406664
NARENDRA RANJEET NALWAYA RANJEET MALWAYA 33 POLOGROUNDUDAIPURRAJASTHAN,INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-IN30045013480507
KRISHANA DEVI BIYANI JAGDISH PRASAD BIYANI INFRONT OF SAMRAT CINEMA,BAJAJ ROAD,,,SIKARINDIA Rajasthan Sikar 332001 DPID-CLID-1203390000090752
JAGDISH PRASAD BIYANI HIRA LAL BIYANI 268-K SAMRAT TAKIJ KE SAMNE,GALI WARD NO.32,,,SIKARINDIA Rajasthan Sikar 332001 DPID-CLID-1203390000092648
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI LATE SHRI BANSHILALSONI KARNI COLONI G/18KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR,,JODHPURINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100297199
DIPAK PRAVINCHANDRA VORA NA NA NA ARIHANT1 GOPAL NAGARNEAR MUKTANAND ASHRAM,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-1201800000363227
BHAVINI VIJAY JOGI CHANDRAKANTBHAI VASUDEV KAKUVA SHRADHDHA 2 TAPU BHAVAN FLOTB/H MALAVIYANAGAR,,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 DPID-CLID-1207020000241556
AISHA RAFIQ BHEDA ABDULMAZID UMAR GHUMRA AZAHARI ASHYANA NAGARPARA MAIN ROADNEAR O/D POST OFFICE JAMNAGAR,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30051313118729
JATIN NAVINCHANDRA PANDYAHUF NA NA NA 2817 PARABI NI POLE INSIDERIPUR GATE RAIPUR DARWAJA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320002596606
RAJESH BABULAL CHAUHAN BABULAL LAXMANJI CHAUHAN ESQ 9KALYAN NAGAR CO-OP H SOCIETY LTDO/S SHAHPUR GATE,AHMEDABAD GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30045013547635
BHARATI DINESHKUMAR SHAH DINESH RAMANLAL SHAH SHANTI SADAN, NR. NAV BUNGLARAMNAGARSABARMATI,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380005 DPID-CLID-IN30305210063943
BHAVESH NAVNIT BHAISONI NA NA NA C - 325 SUPER MALL NR LALBUNGLOWC. G. ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 DPID-CLID-1201330000214508
SUNIL BABULAL BHAVSAR BABULAL BHAVSAR 11/12 UPPER LEVELSURYARATH COMPLEXOPP WHITE HOUSE NR PANCHVATI,NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 DPID-CLID-IN30045013424279
Arunaben Chandrakant Shah Chandrakant P Shah C-32, Tirthdevbhumi FlatsKeshavnagar RoadSubhash Bridge,AhmedabadINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380027 DPID-CLID-IN30292710046603
PURVI RANAWAT DINESH RANAWAT I 203 PARSWNATH ROYALRESIDENCY BH SHREENATHBUNGLOW ADALAJ NR SWAGAT CITY,GANDHI NAGARINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382422 DPID-CLID-1204470006738899
PRAJAPATI MUKESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI BHIKHABHAI DEVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI 11, SATYAM SOCIETY,KADI KALOL ROAD,KADI,,DIST MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382715 DPID-CLID-IN30034311152183
NATHALAL BHAICHANDDAS PATEL BHAICHANDDAS UMEDDAS PATEL 13 RUSHIKESH NAGAR SOCIETYNR RUTURAJ FLATETB ROAD,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 DPID-CLID-1201860000484823
JHAVERBHAI KALIDAS PATEL KALIDAS PATEL 6/2541, RAMPURA MAIN ROAD,,,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 DPID-CLID-1202890000881795
DIPAKKUMAR NARMADASHANKARJANI NARMADASHANKAR L JANI 26 RAVI PARK SOCOPP NALANDA SCHOOLKAPODARA CHAR RASTA VARACHHA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-IN30267932734490
URMILABEN SHRENIKKUMAR SHETH SHRENIKKUMAR SHETH 90/E, MALABAR HILL COM.SOMNATH MAHADEV ROAD, B/H.SARGAM SHOPPING CENTER, UMRA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1202890000341322
SHRENIK JAYANTILAL SHETHHUF JAYANTILAL SHETH 90/E, MALABAR HILL COMSOMNATH MAHADEV RD, B/H.SARGAM SHOPPING CENTER, UMRA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1202890000341337
SHRENIKBHAI JAYANTILAL SHETH JAYANTILAL SHETH 90/E, MALABAR HILLSOMNATH MAHADEV ROAD,B/H.SARGAM SHOPPING CENTE,UMRA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1202890000341341
BHARATBHAI AJITRAI DOSHI AJITRAI DOSHI 406 ARIHANT PARK NR AMBICA NIKETANHOLIDAY INN ROADPARLE POINT,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-IN30021412807389
KETAN PRAFULBHAI PATEL PRAFULBHAI C PATEL 30 1ST FLOORRUPSAGAR SOCNEAR GAUSHALA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 DPID-CLID-1204470007075267
PRAKASH DASHARATH MUNGEKAR DASHARATH AATMARAM MUNGEKAR 191/R , DR. VIEGAS STREET ,CAVELX LANE ,CHIRABAZAR .,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-1201170000048313
ASHA DAMODARDAS SHROFF NA NA NA 63/65, DR.ATMARAM MERCHANT RD,BLDG NO-6,2nd FLOOR ,BHULESHWAR,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-1201690000005827
MANISHA DILIPKUMAR GULECHA NA NA NA 16 MANIMAHAL1ST FLR 52-A , V P ROADGIRGAON,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 DPID-CLID-1204000000012873
PAWAN GULGULIA MOHAN LAL GULGULIA 20471ST FLOORKINARI BAZAR,DELHIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30045013467782
RAMILA V KANUGO VIKRAM D KANUGO 102 / A SANIDHYA BLDG1ST FLR NR SANKALP BLDGWALKESHWAR RD,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 DPID-CLID-IN30115126301627
SANGEETA RAMESH JAIN RAMESH JAIN 216-2 ND FLOORRAMDARSHAN BLDG NO- 1KESHAV MARG,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 DPID-CLID-IN30305210159024
DHANESH PRAKASH WALIMBE PRAKASH KASHINATHA WALIMBE 401 D SHRI SAI SIDDHIVINAYAKCHS YADAVPATIL WADI V SAVARKARRD PRABHADEVI S V TEMPLE,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 DPID-CLID-1203000000827271
KEWALCHAND PREMCHAND JAINHUF NA NA NA 5 A1 GIRIRAJ11 ALTAMOUNT ROAD,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 DPID-CLID-1202890000385723
FANIL ARVIND VISARIA ARVIND TEJSHI VISARIA 2/201  SHRI SAI SHRADHA COOP HSG SOCBHAVANI SANKAR ROADDADAR (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400028 DPID-CLID-IN30290243052125
SARAD SARAF PARMANAND SARAF B-2603, COSMIC HEIGHTS,BHAKTI PARK, NEAR IMAX,WADALA (E),,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-1201090000047522
S K MONGIA MANOHAR SINGH MONGIA 202GAMBS TOWER4 BUNGLOWS ANDHERI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400053 DPID-CLID-1202060000810339
DURGA HIREN MISTRY HIREN GANGJI MISTRY 7/9, KAILASH KUNJ, J.R. PANDE CHAWLSUBHASH NAGAR, ASALPHAGHATKOPAR (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 DPID-CLID-IN30260310084709
PRITI RAJARAM GORULE RAJARAM JAYRAM GORULE BHARAT TARUN MITRA MANDALSAKHARAM BUA PATIL MARGSANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 DPID-CLID-IN30048420574928
PARUL ARVINDKUMAR BHATT ARVINDKUMAR BHATT 602 JAMNA VIHARCD BARFIWALLA MARGANDHERI (W),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-1202000000151153
VIKRAM NAGRAJ SOLANKI NAGRAJ SOLANKI E/7, 2ND FLOOR,PARAS NAGAR,JOGESHWARI EAST,,MUMBAI.INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400060 DPID-CLID-IN30097411350140
DINA JAYANTILAL JANI JAYANTILAL JANI 201, 2ND FLOOR PUSHPAK (2)MULCHAND MARWADI CHAWLOPP TEL EXCH S.V RD MALAD (W),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 DPID-CLID-1202900000025473
SHILPA N SHAH NA NA NA B-24 SBI EMPLOYEES PRASHANT CHSCARTER ROAD NO 4BORIVLI EAST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 DPID-CLID-IN30075710881012
PALLAVI KALPESH DEDHIA KALPESH KANTILAL DEDHIA D/101, SHIV GANGA APARTMENT,VIDHAYA MANDIR ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-1302340000067348
MANJU SHRINIWAS SINGI LATE SHRINIWAS SINGI L -10/20  JAL RATAN DEEP CHS,BANGUR NAGAR,GOREGAON (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400090 DPID-CLID-1203390000129531
VISHAL R KHATO RADHESHYAM S KHATOR DHARMA NAGAR,D/503 LINK ROAD,YOGI NAGAR BORIVALI W,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 DPID-CLID-1204470005373563
ASMITA VYOMESH BHATT NA NA NA INDRAPRASTH AAKASH6/3/D SATYA NAGARB/H SAIBABA NAGAR  BORIVALI  W,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-1202900000026160
RUTA RAVINDRA KARI BHALCHANDRA MAHADEV SUMAN B3/1 RUNWAL NAGARBEHIND PRATAP THEATRE KOLBADTHANE W,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400601 DPID-CLID-IN30045014392797
VIJAY R SHELA NA NA NA 5/16 ARUNPRAKASH BULDKISAN NAGAR NO 2BEHIND DURGAPANJAB HOTEL THANE,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 DPID-CLID-IN30133019335063
PARAG R PENJAKA RAMIN HEM PENJARKAR 1406 VITHIKA/A DOSTI VIHAR COMPLEXVARTAK NAGARJEKEGRAM,THANE  MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400606 DPID-CLID-IN30311611519422
HARISH VARJIVAN SHAH VARJIVANDAS S HAH 24/501, BHAKTI PLAZAVRAJBHOOMI COMPLEX150, FT ROAD, BHAYANDER (W),THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1203420000001668
MADANMOHAN S MAHEHWARI SHANTISWAROOP R MAHESHWARI FLAT NO.A/204, 2ND FLOOR,RIDDHI APT. NR DENA BANK,RAM MANDIR RD. BHAYANDER (W),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1205990000001367
RAJESH BANSIDHAR TIWARI NA NA NA SEC. 8, C.47, 304,SHANTI NAGAR,MIRA ROAD,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401107 DPID-CLID-1203320000091581
PURSHOTTAM MANOHARLAL CHANDAK NA NA NA ARTICA A 703, LODHA AQUAOPP: THAKUR MALL, W.E.HIGH WAYMEERA ROAD EAST,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401107 DPID-CLID-1205140000186341
DILIP BABU NAIK BABU BALA NAIK AT-POST AGASHI,SOMADI,TALUKA VASAI,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401301 DPID-CLID-1201700000019923
BHAGWAN BALVANT NAIK BALVANT NAIK AT-BOLINJGAONBHIRIM ALI, TAL-VASAIDIST-THANE, POST-VIRAR,,VIRARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401303 DPID-CLID-1202570000213281
JITENDRA GANDHI POPAT LAL 96TIMBER MARKETPUNE,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411002 DPID-CLID-IN30262010056455
PRAVIN MULEY NA NA NA FLAT NO 202 S NO 132/AISADORA COSMOPOLITAN CO OPHOUSING SOCIETY 3RD FLR AUNDH,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411007 DPID-CLID-1203600001242648
VINOD KUMAR BOHRA KANHAIYA LAL BOHRA I 21 CLARION PARKD P ROADAUNDH,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411007 DPID-CLID-IN30177418092806
ADIL TEHSEEN FAKIH TEHSEEN AHMED FAKIH 322/6 PHULE COLONYSHANKARSETH ROADOPP MIRA SOCIETY,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411042 DPID-CLID-IN30133020160905
PRIYANKA SANDIP PATIL SUNIL ROHIDAS PATIL SR NO 185/311/3 SERENE SSCAPES BLDG NO C FLNO 304NR ISKON TEMP PUNE,PUNE MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Pune 412101 DPID-CLID-IN30311611758686
KESHAV PURUSHOTTAM GODBOLE PURUSHOTTAM RAGHUNATH GODBOLE C 204 SATYAPURAMLANE NO 16 FURSUNGI,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 412308 DPID-CLID-1203330000634501
PRASHANT KAKNATE MURHARI KAKNATE ASHAWMEGA HOTELBACK SHIRI NAGAR LATURLATUR,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-IN30045014533298
YOGESH NAGARMAL VERMA NA NA NA CENTURY RAYON COLONY,D1/29 SHAHAD,DIST THANE,,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421103 DPID-CLID-IN30226910648053
VIJAY KHATILAL JASANI KHANTILAL CHHOTALAL JASANI 303, KASTURI CHS.,NEAR GOMANTAK HOTEL,TILAK ROAD,,DOMBIVALI (EAST)INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421201 DPID-CLID-1203460000016381
LALITKUMAR H JAIN HASTIMAL MEGHRAJ JAIN B/NO 207, BALWANT KRUPA BLDG, 2 FLR,BRAHMIN ALI , C - WINGBHIWANDI,BOMBAYINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421302 DPID-CLID-IN30148510562690
JYOTI ANUP DHUVAD ANUP R DHUVAD FLAT NO 303SWAMI SIDDHIVINAYAK BUILDINGNEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE OLD KATRAP ROAD,BADLAPUR EAST MAHARSHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421503 DPID-CLID-IN30045012649689
RAGHUNATH LAXMAN DHAKANE LAXMAN DHAKANE BANDHU PREM, PLOT NO. 33,DATTA NAGAR, PETH ROAD,PANCHAVATI,,NASIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1201090700062727
SANTOSH BABAN SAHANESAHANE BABAN BHIMAJI SAHANE B-4 GURUJYOT HOS SOCBEHIND ANURADHA THEATREDATTA MANDIR ROAD NASHIK ROAD,NASHIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422101 DPID-CLID-1203350000090245
SUSHAMA SUNIL BAKALE S P BARAD 337/7, SINNAR, WARD NO.-9&11,TAL.-SINNAR, DIST.-NASIK,,,SINNARINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422103 DPID-CLID-1201910101075535
AYUB GAFFAR SYED GAFFAR IBRAHIM SYED PLOT NO-80,SEC-C/3,TOWN CENTRE,N-1, CIDCO.,AURANGABADINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 431003 DPID-CLID-1201090002267801
SHOBHA CHIDRAWAR CHANDRAKANT CHIDRAWAR NEW E 11/63 TPS COLONY MSEBPARLI VAILNATHDIST BEED,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Beed 431520 DPID-CLID-IN30021410673800
NARESH DARYANOMAL JANI DARYANOMAL JETHANAND JANI FLAT NO 101 MADHAVA APPARTMENTCLERK TOWN KADWI CHOWKNAGPUR 440004,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440004 DPID-CLID-IN30160410916925
NANDITA MITESH RAMBHIA MITESH K RAMBHIA M 6 WEST HIGH COURT8TH RASTA CHOWKLAXMI NAGAR,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 DPID-CLID-IN30133019170882
SANJAY RAMBHAU KHARWADEY RAMBHAU KHARWADEY MANOHAR COLONY ROADRAMNAGAR,,GONDIAINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 441614 DPID-CLID-1201090000247898
JITENDRA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 49  JAWAHAR NAGARROAD NO. 6GOREGAON ( WEST ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1203230000029029
MOHAN KAMALKISHORJI ZANWAR KAMALKISHOR JETHMALJI ZANWAR DEVISHA APARTMENT OLD COTTON MARKETJAFARJIN PLOT,,AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-IN30021417677880
ABDUL SALAM ABDUL HAFIZ 5/1,DAULATGANJ,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1204100000013453
DEVENDRA SINGH YADAV NARAYAN SINGH YADAV 17  MALWA  JINS  FACTORYNEW  DEWAS  ROADINDORE,MADHYA PRADESHINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452003 DPID-CLID-IN30007910272368
SUDHEERKUMAR NELLIKKAYIL VELAYUDHAMENONVELAYUDHA MENON NELLIKKAYIL 189/A POST OFFICE ROADOPP MES COLONYMHOW,MADHYA PRADESHINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 453441 DPID-CLID-IN30045013804770
PREETHA SOMASEKHARA PILLAI H NO 158 APOST OFFICE ROADMHOW,MPINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 453441 DPID-CLID-IN30045014323573
RAJ KUMAR JAIN SHRI RAM CHANDRAJAIN C/O SHIVA EQUITIES & INVEST.PAWAN VIHAR COLONY,JINSI NO-3,Nr. JANAK HOSPITAL,,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100742609
JINESH JAIN NEMI CHAND JAIN NO.-7, MAHAVIR COLONY,DAL BAZAR TIRAHA ,LASHKAR,.,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1201770100731812
VENKATARAMA PRAKASH NA NA NA 4143 3RD MAIN ROADOPP BALAJI SAMUDHYA BHAVANSUBRAMANYA NAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560021 DPID-CLID-IN30044110960819
M S ANAA SRINIVAS MALALI VENKATRAMAN NO 78 4TH CROSS BLOCKKORAMANGALA LAYOUTBANGLORE,KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560034 DPID-CLID-IN30045014392199
SITARAMAIAH BHAGYA SHANKAR CHANNAKESHWAIAH SITARAMAIAH 78 KORAMANGALA 4TH BLOCK12TH MAIN ROAD TO 17TH MAIN ROADBANGALORE,KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560034 DPID-CLID-IN30045014427837
S PARVATHI IBHAT S IHWAR IHWARBHAT H NO 2-59 SOORYA NILAYASARAVU VITTAL PAONURU VILLAGEPOST KODAPADAVU VIA KALADKA,VITTALINDIA Karnataka Dakshina Kannada 574222 DPID-CLID-1204470006574754
KONI SHIVASHANKAR SHET KONI VASUDEVA SHET D NO. 7.2.69VADIRAJA CROSS ROAD,,UDUPIINDIA Karnataka Udupi 576101 DPID-CLID-1207600000001989
RAJESH P PAD MANABHAN NAIRNP JAYA VIHAR NO.178, MANJERIPATTAM ROAD, KARUVAMPRAM(P.O.)MALAPPURAM,KERALAINDIA Kerala Malappuram 676123 DPID-CLID-IN30223610007222
TENSON KURIEN KURIEN CHERIAN PANTHRENDIL HOUSETHIRUVALLAKALLUMKAL PO,PATHANATHITTAINDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 689102 DPID-CLID-1207430000001803
MANOHARLAL TIBREWAL HARDYANDAS TIBREWAL 3A DARPANARAYAN TAGORE STREETBARABAZAR TRANSPORT COKOLKATA,WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700006 DPID-CLID-IN30045013671412
MONIRUZZAMAN MUNSHI SAHANA BEGAM 107COLLIN STREET,,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700016 DPID-CLID-1202990000377402
PRAMILA DEVI RATERIA SHREE KISHAN RATERIA 4 GOLA GHATA ROAD 3RD FLOOR,,,KOLKATA WEST BENGALINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700048 DPID-CLID-IN30021412080235
DIBYENDU KUMAR SHAW PRADIP KUMAR SHAW CL 13, PURBACHALFLAT- L/8SLAT LAKE,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal North 24 Parganas 700097 DPID-CLID-IN30174010331578
Tara Chand Jakhotia Hanuman Prasad Jakhotia Flat No- 408, 4th FloorSree Apartment, B-Block138, G T Road, Shivpur,HowrahINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711102 DPID-CLID-IN30265410008568
RULEE BARUA ANANTA RAM GAYON W/O  MR. DIGANTA BARUAKAMALA BARIANA ALI,JORHATINDIA Assam Jorhat 785001 DPID-CLID-IN30125028962989
AMITA AGARWAL PANKAJ KUMAR CHAND BASANT NIWASNAYA BAZARSAKHICHAND GHAT ROAD,BHAGALPURINDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 812002 DPID-CLID-IN30155721360412
SANJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH E3/49 BRT BEHIND BRTS HOSPITALBEGUSARAI,,BIHARINDIA Bihar Begusarai 851117 DPID-CLID-IN30051314694748
YOGESH BHOGILAL MEHTA BHOGILAL CHAGANLAL MEHTA 3 TEMPLE GARDENSMOOR PARKRICKMANSWORTH,HERTS WD3 1QJUNITED STATES OF AMERICANA NA 111111 DPID-CLID-IN30018311119775
PRITAMLAL JESUKHLAL DOSHI JESUKHLAL DOSHI FLAT NO 343RD KALPATARU RESIDENCY TOWER AKAMANI MARG SION E,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 DPID-CLID-IN30036021322759
SHAKUNTLA SH RAMESH CHAND 2063,GALI PHUL KI BAKHELPARANTHE WALI GALIMALIWARA,CHANDNI CHOWK,DELHIINDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-IN30147720108305
VIJAY KUMAR HARBANS LAL 520/2G/FLR MAHA LAXMI MARKETGALI HAIDER QUILI CHANDNI CHOWK,DELHIINDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110006 DPID-CLID-IN30177412700225
BALJINDER KAUR SH GURCHARAN SINGH 7/76GEETA COLONY,,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110031 DPID-CLID-IN30020610722857
MADHU BALA JINDAL NA NA NA C/4/14B LAWERNCE ROADKESHAV PURAMDELHI,,DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110035 DPID-CLID-IN30112715209998
MAN MOHAN JINDAL Late Sh RoshanLal C 4/14B,Keshav Puram,,,New DelhiINDIA Delhi North West 110035 DPID-CLID-IN30234910010578
NARESH THAWANI LATE SH GRTHAWANI A - 12ND FLOORCHIRAG ENCLAVE,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110048 DPID-CLID-1201060000308241
PANKAJ BEDI TEJ PAL SINGH A 73 STREET NO 6JAGAT PURIKRISHAN NAGAR,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110051 DPID-CLID-IN30177413248286
RAMKISHAN BANSAL LATE M LBANSAL C 4B 35JANAKPURI,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110058 DPID-CLID-IN30223610396448
MANYU KUMAR ISHWAR CHANDRA GUPTA CISF CAMP BIJWASAN90 KILA PALAM VIHAR ROADBIJWASAN SOUTH WEST DELHI,DELHIINDIA Delhi South West Delhi 110061 DPID-CLID-IN30311611783476
VINEET ARORA GURDEEP SINGH 73AVTAR ENCLAVEPASCHIM VIHAR,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110063 DPID-CLID-1203350001825716
ASHU GAMBHIR NARENDER KUMAR GAMBHIR 80 A AMRIT PURI A BLOCK GARHI,,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110065 DPID-CLID-IN30021411354659
VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN GOVIND RAM MAMGAIN PLOT NO 248PATPARGANJ INDUSTRIAL AREA,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-IN30177413502774
RAJENDER PARSHAD GHASI RAM C/O GHASHI RAMMANDI ROAD,,HISARINDIA Haryana Hissar 125001 DPID-CLID-IN30310810014795
KANTA RANI RAM NIWAS H.NO. 405URBAN ESTATE-IIHISAR,HARYANAINDIA Haryana Hissar 125005 DPID-CLID-IN30236510805120
RITESH SAINI RAMA NAND SAINI H NO. 411 SECTOR 12,HUDA COLONY DT, PANIPAT,,KARNALINDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 FOLIO0000563
NEERAJ GULATI AMAR NATH GULATI 274 NEW RATTANGARHAMBALA CITY,,AMBALAINDIA Haryana Ambala 134003 DPID-CLID-1203320001505410
ANKUR SOOD VIJAY PAL SOOD H NO 676 CIVIL LINES,,,MOGAINDIA Punjab Moga 142001 DPID-CLID-IN30154917365499
MUZAFFAR AHMAD WANI GHULAM NABI WANI UPER WANI M OHALLA GUPT GANGAISHBER NISHAT,,SRINAGARINDIA Jammu And Kashmir Srinagar 191121 DPID-CLID-1202890000772285
J L PIPE SH DEV KARANDAS C - 3/152SECTOR - 36NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gautam Buddha Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30020610735749
SHARAD JAIN LAKHMI CHAND JAIN 162 DIBBA GALI KHATIKHANA HATHRAS,,HATHRASINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mahamaya Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30220111644933
USHA GUPTA BASANT LAL GUPTA 127/234 NIRALA NAGAR,,,KANPURINDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-1202990003465945
BEENA KHANNA ANOOP KHANNA D 2/20, DHARM KUP DASHASWMEDH,,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1202890000002894
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN JAMNA DAS K 25/53SOOT TOLA VARANASIU.P,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30112716688280
SRI NATH AGARWAL LATE GOPI KRISHNAAGARWAL AROHI TRADE CENTRELGF 36 CHOWK,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30155710318040
MOHINI BHATIA JAI NARAYAN BHATIA MADHINATH ROAD,,,BAREILLYINDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30118620014053
RAGINI AGARWAL RAKESH CHAND GUPTA MADHU NAGAR,NEAR COMPOUND,SAHARANPUR,,UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur DPID-CLID-IN30236510955034
VIVEK BAHUGUNA DEVENDRA MOHAN BAHUGUNA STREET NO 6A/07SHASHTRI NAGARRAILWAY CROSING,DEHRADUN UTTRAKHANDINDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-IN30051318725767
BHAVANA BHATIA PURSTOM DASS 268KAMBALAVALABAG 3,,MUZAFFAR NAGARINDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar DPID-CLID-IN30177411384133
AMITA GOYAL SHRI UMESH GOYAL 6/35 BAREH BHAI,,,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000003546
CHITRA MISHRA SIDHGOPAL BAJPAI 299/1JHOKANBAGNR BANK OF BARODA,JHANSIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Jhansi DPID-CLID-1201090400044069
VISHAL KOTHARI UTTAM CHAND KOTHARI E-1, SHREE PAL NAGAR,,,,PALIINDIA Rajasthan Pali 306401 DPID-CLID-1201210100242212
AZEET SINGH ISHWAR SINGH DHETARWAL ASARJANA TEH NOHAR HMH,NEAR CHOGAN P O BIRKALI,HANUMANGARH RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335523 DPID-CLID-IN30051320029508
SHYAM SUNDER BAJAJ RAM KUMAR 148 NARAYAN BHAWANPOLO II MANDORE ROADJODHPUR,RAJASTHANINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310917348
JANAKKUMAR KANJIBHAI RAVESIA NA NA NA RAGHUKUL  PLOT NO 85LORD KRISHNA CITY KRISHNA PARKRAIL NAGAR MAIN ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000149409
DAXABEN P KACHHELA NA NA NA C/O GHANSHYAM MEDICAL STORE,,,PORBANDARINDIA Gujarat Porbandar 360575 DPID-CLID-1205660000019329
PRAFUL CHAMANLAL CHHAPIA CHAMANLAL CHHAPIA CHANDRAKALA LIMDA LANEOPP. SHISHU VIHAR SCHOOL,,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 DPID-CLID-1201800000152819
AISHA RAFIQ BHEDA ABDULMAZID UMAR GHUMRA AZAHARI ASHYANA NAGARPARA MAIN ROADNEAR O/D POST OFFICE JAMNAGAR,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30051313118729
SHUSHILABEN MANIBHAI PATEL MANIBHAI PATEL MAKWANA SOCIETY,PLOT NO. 3, INDIRA MARG,NEAR HARSHIDHI MANDIR,,JAMNAGAR.INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361006 DPID-CLID-IN30097410606830
DEEPAK SHANTILAL LASHKARI NA NA NA 289 - 12,INDIRA SOCIETY - 4,NAWAGAM GHED,,,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 DPID-CLID-1203060100005405
HARSUKHBHAI NAGINBHAI CHAVDA NA NA NA NEW WORKMAN,Q NO 253,,,MITHAPURINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361345 DPID-CLID-1201980000168839
SURESHKUMAR LILADHAR RANIPA LILADHAR MOHANLAL RANIPA KHARA KUVA ROADPLOT AREA TA VANTHALI,,SHAPURINDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362205 DPID-CLID-1203600000250271
SWETABEN PRAVINCHANDRA DAXINI NA NA NA 2 DIPALI SOCIETYNR. CHARMALIYA MANDIRDHRANGADHRA,DHRANGADHRAINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 363310 DPID-CLID-1201090001609065
PRABHA MANHAR MAHESHWARI MANHAR MAHESHWARI AMBICA BHAVAN5, SHAKTI  PLOTMORBI,GUJRAT.INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 DPID-CLID-IN30015910188898
ALPESH CHIMANLAL DOSHI NA NA NA C/O. SADHANA,GOAL BAZAR,TEA MERCHANT,,MAHUVA.INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 DPID-CLID-IN30097410234460
MAHENDRA PREMJIBHAI YADAV PREMJIBHAI KARSANBHAI YADAV AT- GORADAKATA-GADHADA-SWAMINA,,GADHADAINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364765 DPID-CLID-IN30164510273623
SHOBHA MURLI VALECHHA J L GHANSHYANI T H X 91ADIPUR,,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370205 DPID-CLID-IN30051314443507
JATIN NAVINCHANDRA PANDYAHUF NA NA NA 2817 PARABI NI POLE INSIDERIPUR GATE RAIPUR DARWAJA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320002596606
LALITABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH Ramanlal G Doshi 1087Kikabhattni PoleDariapur,AhmedabadINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30177410216628
RANIBEN KUMARPAL BAFNA KUMARPAL BAFNA B1/104 ANANDLAXMI APPTNR RAILWAY CROSSINGSHAHIBAUG,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 DPID-CLID-1203330000211818
MITABEN DIVYESHBHAI SHAH DIVYESH BHAI 22, MANIRATNAM ROW HOUSE-1VASNA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-1203380000062151
BHARATKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI SONI NA NA NA D 2 SURIL APPTNR NEHRU PARK LAD SOCROAD VASTRAPUR,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-1203320001190755
HETAL DAVE JAYENDRAPRASAD DAVE B-4/A-5, KAMESHWAR APPT.,NR. NEHRUNAGAR,S.M. ROAD,,AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30065210021299
DAVE JAYENDRAPRASADNARSINHDAS NARSINHPRASAD DAVE B/4, KAMESHWAR APTNR. NEHRUNAGARS. M. ROAD,AHMEDABAD.INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30065210168412
DAXABEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL NAVINBHAI PRABHUBHAI PATEL H-27,AYUSH TENAMENTOPP-JIVAN-TWIN BUNGLOWSNIKOLGAM ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 DPID-CLID-1203840001096324
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAMODI RAMESHCHANDRA N MODI 4/6/58, PRANTIJ, PRANTIJ,SABARKANTHA DISTT.,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000029061
NAVNITLAL CHUNILAL MODI CHUNILAL PRABHUDAS MODI NEAR DENA BANK APPROCH ROAD,GANSHYAMNAGAR, PRANTIJ,,,PRANTIJINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000184521
PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL R PATEL 16, MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETY,PART - 2, VILLAGE MEHSANA,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-1203410000065421
HARSADBHAI NAVINCHANDRA SHAH N B SHAH 112/ SHANTI FLAT PART 3OPP KANAP FLATMEHSANA,GUJARAT INDIAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-IN30226912330857
KANUBHAI BHAILAL PATEL BHAILAL PATEL 3, SAIKUTIR BUNGLOWS,B/H. PRATHNA VIHAR,V. V. NAGAR ROAD,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410836186
VINUBHAI JORDAS PATEL JORDAS PATEL AT SADAKPURAPO DHAMODTA LUNAWADA,DIST PUNCHMAHALINDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 388270 DPID-CLID-IN30047643449636
KOMAL J PANCHAL NA NA NA D/121, SAIDEEP NAGARNEW VIP ROAD,,VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390018 DPID-CLID-1204440000173854
MANISH G PATEL GHANSHYAM PATEL 11 B PATEL PARK NO 3NR RANCHHODJI MANDIROPP CHIMANLAL PARK,WAGHODIA ROAD VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 DPID-CLID-IN30039410788920
SHANTABEN SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000213
NITU AMIT DUGGAR UDAYCHAND CHIMNIRAM CHOPRA 202, SWAGAT COMPLEX,KADAMPALLI ROAD,NANPURA,,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 DPID-CLID-1204310000011659
ARTI S WADHWANI SHYAMKUMAR WADHWANI 403 SANGEET SARITA APTRANDER 59SURAT,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395005 DPID-CLID-IN30160410503439
VIPULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAISUDANI NA NA NA C/O, ABHISHEK MOTORS DRIVINGSCHOOL, 34, SUNRISE CHAMBERSMINI BAZAR, VARACHHA ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-1204440000128251
SHANTILAL DALCHAND MEHTA DALCHAND MEHTA 402 SHRAMADIP APT NEAR CHINMAYHOSPITAL OPP XENTZEVIERS SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1304140001016156
PRAMODCHANDRA ISHWARLAL SHAH ISHWARLAL SHAH MANGLOR MENSION, 2ND FLR,ROOM NO 29 BORA BAZARSTREET, FORT,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-1201750000098290
S RAMA KRIHNA LATE S VUBBARAO CANARA BANKWARDEN HOUSE, P.M. ROADFORT,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-IN30135610057006
NAVNEET PURUSHOTTAM PANDYA PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PANDYA DU-2, 23 KAMA CHEMBAR, FNAGINDAS MASTAR ROADMUMBAI,MUMBAI (MH)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-IN30148510144620
RATAN CHANDUMAL KHUSHALANI CHANDUMAL TOTARAM KHUSHALANI FLAT NO 13 3RD FLOOR DAR-UL-KHALILOPP CUSROW BAUGSHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-IN30177410661889
PRAMODCHANDRA DEVJI SHAH DEVJI SHAH 520 CHANDRA CHOWKM.J.CLOTH MARKETBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000118
ASHA DAMODARDAS SHROFF NA NA NA 63/65, DR.ATMARAM MERCHANT RD,BLDG NO-6,2nd FLOOR ,BHULESHWAR,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-1201690000005827
DEEPAK J SANGHVI JITENDRA SANGHVI 147 LOHAR CHAWLTAWAWALA BUILDING3RD FLOOR R NO 48,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-IN30036020439499
ROHIT PATIL GHANSHYAM VASUDEO PATIL 44/7 MEHTA BLDG 1ST FLOOR2ND CARPENTER STREETC P TANK,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 DPID-CLID-IN30051313639825
NEELA SACHIN DABKE NA NA NA C 18 SAIFEE MANZILKENNEDY BRIDGEMUMBAI,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 DPID-CLID-IN30059710126122
RUPAL YOGESH SHAH YOGHESH B SHAH MAHVIR APARTMENTS,3RD FLRFLAT NO.302, TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000249
DARSHAN DEEPAK KAPADIA NA NA NA 15-58 MATRU MANDIR278 TARDEO ROADOPP BHATIA HOSPITAL,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 DPID-CLID-1201200000013494
FIROZE VANIA NA NA NA 794, FAMILY HOUSE,2ND FLR. JAME, JAMSHED RDDADAR BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 FOLIO0000406
URVASHI DOSHI NITIN JAYSUKHLAL DOSHI D-401/2 BAFNA APARTMENT MOGUL LANEMATUNGA WEST,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016 FOLIO0000506
SRF INVESTCARE LTD NA NA NA 302,3RD FLR,HARI CHAMBERS58/64,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGHMARG,FORT,MUMBAI-.,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000467
AMRISH PRAVINCHANDRA KACHARIA NA NA NA 45 EVEREST 6TH FLOOR12TH PEDDAR ROAD,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 DPID-CLID-1201170000081923
KEWALCHAND PREMCHAND JAINHUF NA NA NA 5 A1 GIRIRAJ11 ALTAMOUNT ROAD,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400026 DPID-CLID-1202890000385723
SANDESH SHANKAR KEER SHANKAR BALKRISHNA KEER CHAWL NO 1 ROOM NO 56HEDAVKAR BUILDING NO.2D S  BABAREKAR MARG DADAR,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400028 DPID-CLID-1202990002794146
ANIL L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING, 13/15 GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR RD.,TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000362
RAJNI A CHURSI MR AL CHAURASIA GAME KING, 13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000363
RAMESH L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000364
AARTI R CHAUASIA MR RL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000365
LAKHULAL L CHAURASIA MR L CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000366
POOJA M CHAURASIA MRMANOJ CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000367
MANOJ L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000368
PARADEVI L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000369
SHEELA SAIRAM SAIRAM SUBRAMANIAN 2/22 SARDAR NAGAR NO.4SIONKOLIWADA,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-IN30023910945235
FEDELIA RUSTOM DUBASH NA NA NA F-11, CUSHROW BANGH,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,COLABA,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400039 FOLIO0000441
RAJENDRA D PARAB DIGAMBAR PARAB 3/6, RAJE SHIVAJI NAGARDHOBIGHATNEAR KANJURGAON (EAST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400042 DPID-CLID-1202890000603306
SUNILKUMAR BHANWARLAL VAGRECHA BHANWARLAL VAGRECHA HAJI SETH CHAWL NO 2ROOM NO 6, GOLIBAR ROADJAWAHAR NAGAR, KHAR (EAST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400051 DPID-CLID-IN30216410154732
NILESHKUMAR BHANWARLAL VAGRECHA BHANWARLAL VAGRECHA PRAKASH KUNJ, ROOM NO.- 19KRISHNAWADI, JAWAHAR NAGARGOLIBAR ROAD, KHAR (EAST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400051 DPID-CLID-IN30216410189953
RADHIKA MUKUND AGGARWAL MUKUND AGGARWAL A-1403, HIGH LAND PARK,LOKHANDWALA COMPLEXANDHERI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400053 DPID-CLID-1203000000267307
VIKRAM NAGRAJ SOLANKI NAGRAJ SOLANKI E/7, 2ND FLOOR,PARAS NAGAR,JOGESHWARI EAST,,MUMBAI.INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400060 DPID-CLID-IN30097411350140
GAURI ANIL KANADE ANIL KANADE SAVITRI MANOHAROM SIDDHARAJ CHSKAJUPADA HILL BORIVALI E,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 DPID-CLID-1203320003532251
SHEETAL PANKAJ VAIDYA NA NA NA FLAT NO.10, C J APARTMENTSHANTILAL MODI ROAD,BEHINDAALAP BLDG, KANDIVALI - WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1202000000260703
SUHAS ANAND RANGNEKAR NA NA NA D 304 EKTA BHOOMIMAHAVIR NAGAR DAHANUKAR WADIKANDIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203320006987958
NEENA KIRTI SHAH KIRTI J SHAH C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-813RD FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGARSHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI - WEST,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30373510001622
PALLAVI KALPESH DEDHIA KALPESH KANTILAL DEDHIA D/101, SHIV GANGA APARTMENT,VIDHAYA MANDIR ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-1302340000067348
PRAFULLA MAHESH BHATT MAHESH BHATT 602, SRINATH COMPLEX,P.K. ROAD, OPP RAJA INDUSESTATE MULUND  (W),,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-1203490000018236
HEMLATA JITENDRA BHEDA JITENDRA MAGANLAL BHEDA 201, OM SHANTIBABAN RAO KULKARNI ROADNR.GAGANGIRI TOWER, MULUND (E),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400081 DPID-CLID-1203150000011722
PURUSHOTTAM SUNDAR SUVARNA SUNDAR DSUVARNA 2/6,N.M.COMPOUND,OPP.VIKHROLI FIRE STATION,L.B.S. MARG,GHATKOPAR (WEST),,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-1301540000152828
MS VARSHA GIRISHDAIYA GIRISH KANJI DAIYA 24 OM GUNVANTI BLDG 5TH FLOORJAGUSHA NAGARGHATKOPAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-IN30051312144666
JOHN JERRY ROSARIO JOSEPH ROSARIO 319/2547 MOTITLAL NAGAR2 M.G. ROADGOREGAON (W),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400090 DPID-CLID-IN30040910167125
GOPAL VITHAL SHANBHAG VITHAL MADHAV SHANBHAG 2 302 EKSAR LAXMINARAYAN BUILDING NOBEHIND EKSAR TALAV EKSARBORIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400103 DPID-CLID-IN30021411567992
PUSHPA BECHANPRASAD GUPTA NA NA NA 105 SWAPNAYAN COSOCIETY LOKMANYA NAGARTHANE,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400602 DPID-CLID-IN30036010516312
JAYESH PANCHAL HEMCHAND NAGARDAS PANCHAL GABRIEL EMPLOYEES CHS LTD A/2SECTOR-4 SHREE NAGARNEAR DENA BANK WAGLE ESTATE,THANE (MAHARASHTRA)INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 DPID-CLID-IN30096610779371
NIKITA DILIP YERUNKAR DILIP DATTARAM YERUNKAR SUMITRA NIWAS,RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 3 NR,SAI MANDIR ESIS HOSPITAL ROAD,,THANE WINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 DPID-CLID-IN30226911275313
MANOHARLAL R GUPTA R B GUPTA C 6 BILDING 2 R NO 1VARSHA APTSEC 6 CBD BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400614 DPID-CLID-1203350000094138
MALIYADRI NARASIMHAN ROKA NARASIMHAN ROKA AKHURATH CHS A WINGFLAT NO 204 PLOT NO 11SECTOR 14 SANPADA,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400705 DPID-CLID-IN30177413226035
NEELAM SANJAY LADHA SANJAY B LODHA A/201, SUYASH APT,B/H. ICE FACTORY, FATAK ROAD,BHAYANDER - W,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1301540000190925
RAJESH BANSIDHAR TIWARI NA NA NA SEC. 8, C.47, 304,SHANTI NAGAR,MIRA ROAD,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401107 DPID-CLID-1203320000091581
ANAND POPATLAL POKHARNA POPAT LAL NARAYANGAONJUNNAR,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201640000071566
SATISH DHANRAJ KOTHARI NA NA NA A/P NARAYANGAONTAL : KHEDDIST : PUNE,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201770000033378
JITENDRA GANDHI POPAT LAL 96TIMBER MARKETPUNE,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411002 DPID-CLID-IN30262010056455
SANTOSH OAK ANDANR NA NA NA INVESTORS CLUB, B/12,DIVYA KUNJ,1076,GOKHLE RDPUNE,INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411016 FOLIO0000211
DEEPAK POPATLAL MUNOT POPATLAL BHAGCHAND MUNOT SHINDE POOLSHIVANEPUNE,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411023 DPID-CLID-IN30169611095502
AMIT OTMAL GANDHI NA NA NA 856, A. D. CHAMP CHOWK,BHAWANI PETH,,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411042 DPID-CLID-1203000000182563
JAGDISH GOVINDRAM MOTWANI GOVINDRAM AMULDAS MOTWANI PLOT NO. 8/9 ,AMOL NIWAS TARAKPUR,,,AHMEDNAGAR (MAH.)INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414003 DPID-CLID-IN30198310748216
VARSHA ANIL GANDHI ANIL MISHRILAL GANDHI AT POST - KHANDOBA NAGAR,SHEVGAON, TAL - SHEVGAON,DIST - AHMEDNAGAR,,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414502 DPID-CLID-1203000000184556
SHAKUNTALA NAIK NA NA NA C \ O K N NAIK VIJAYA BANKULHASNAGARGOLDEN CHAMBERS SECTION 17,K A ROAD ULHASNAGARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-IN30023911034619
JAGDISH AMRUTLAL SHAH NA NA NA 9 SUMANGAL CO OP HSG SOC.CANADA CORNERSHARANPUR ROAD,NASHIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422002 DPID-CLID-1601010000191924
RAGHUNATH LAXMAN DHAKANE LAXMAN DHAKANE BANDHU PREM, PLOT NO. 33,DATTA NAGAR, PETH ROAD,PANCHAVATI,,NASIKINDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1201090700062727
DILIPKUMAR MANAKCHAND PARAKH MANAKCHAND SHANKARLAL PARAKH SUYOG HSG SOC PUNE NASIK ROADSANGAMNER DIST A NAGARSANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA,INDIAINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 422605 DPID-CLID-IN30226913279908
UMESH MOHAN BRAHMANKAR NA NA NA VIDYUT LATA COLONYKARGAON ROAD CHALISGAON,,CHALISGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 424101 DPID-CLID-1201320000812471
HARESH CHIMANDAS DENBANI CHIMANDAS RAJALDAS DENBANI SINDHI COLONY CHALISGAON,,,CHALISGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 424101 DPID-CLID-1204470005777692
BHARTI ASHOK TIPARE NA NA NA FLAT 5 ASHOKA APARTMENTBEHIND AKASHWANI KENDRA,,JALGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 DPID-CLID-1201320000551472
JAIN NUTAN HIRALAL JAIN HIRALAL NEMCHAND JAIN LANEDHARANGAON,,JALGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425105 DPID-CLID-IN30220110194973
ANIL BRIJLAL NATHANI B S NATHANI PARSODI POST UMRER DIST NAGPUR,,,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 DPID-CLID-1204330000061071
GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA ONKARDAS RAMGOPALJI KELA 79 CHITRAKOOT BUILDINGRAM NAGARDIST. :AKOLA,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444001 DPID-CLID-1201090000855636
SURESH RAGHUNATHDASJICHANDAK RAGHUNATHDASJI CHANDAK DURGA CHOWK,BHAGAWAT PLOTS,,,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444001 DPID-CLID-1302310000010629
JITENDRA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH NA NA NA 49  JAWAHAR NAGARROAD NO. 6GOREGAON ( WEST ),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1203230000029029
MAHESH GURUDASMAL BAJAJ GURUDASMAL G BAJAJ A M ENTERPRISES TAKHATMALESTATE AMRAVATI,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1203320000397381
RAKESH AMRUTLAL GUPTA NA NA NA ZONE NO-2,NEAR SATKHIRADI,HAMALPURA,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1303580000021998
SHITAL SUNDEEP RAKA SUNDEEP RAKA 46 , WALCUT  COMPOUND ,,,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1303580000036360
PARWATIBEN TEJABHAI PATEL TEJABHAI PATEL VURANDAVAN124 GANDHI NAGAR,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133019875745
ABDUL SALAM ABDUL HAFIZ 5/1,DAULATGANJ,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1204100000013453
AVANI A TURKHI ASHISH B TURAKHIA FLAT NO 401  DIL PASAND TOWERR S BHANDARI MARG,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412598819
ASHISH B TURAKHIA BHUPATBHAI R TUAKHIA 401 DIL PASAND TOWER12 DR R B MARGRACE COURSE ROAD  OPP ABHAY PRASHAL,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30112716577428
ANJEETA RAJEEV AGRAWAL ATTMJARAM AGRAWAL AG-246, SCHEME NO 74-C,VIJAY NAGAR,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1201700000057182
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA 402/293SILICON CITY RAUVILLAGE NIHALPUR MANDI,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452012 DPID-CLID-1201090003865746
ARPIT SADANI ASHOK KUMARJI SADANI SADANI NIWAS, RAJMA CHOWKACHARYA VINOBA BHAWE WARD,,HARDAINDIA Madhya Pradesh Harda 461331 DPID-CLID-1204330000018652
AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN CHHOTE LAL JAIN 203, ARIHANT APP.HUZRAT ROAD,NAYA BAZAR,,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100735840
BHAGWATI PRASAD DHUBKARYA HEERALAL DHUBKARYA WARD NO 18 BIRLA NAGARH NO 346 RESHAM MILL NEW LINK,,GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESHINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-IN30051318190723
BHARAT MANSATA LATE MANIBHAI MANSATA MANSATA TUBEWALLSMUSHRAN PARKKE SAMNEKOTHARI COMPLEX,NARSINGHPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487001 DPID-CLID-IN30039415589543
DASHARTHLAL KANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O SHYAMNARAYAN VERMA,ADVOCATE,B/H BANK OF INDIA,DAYALBAND,BILASPUR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 FOLIO0000352
NAGULAPALLY VIJAY KUMAR NAGULAPALLY RAMAKRISHNA 14-11-1222/27,  JINSICHOWRAHI MUCHIWADA BEGUM BAZAR,  NAMPALLY,BEGUMBAZAR,HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500012 DPID-CLID-IN30021420793400
MADHAVI MITTAPALLI BAPANAIAH KAKUMANU H NO 4.280/2SAGAR ROADHALIYA (V)  , ANMULA (MANDAL),NALGONDAINDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508202 DPID-CLID-IN30023913366757
THOTA LAKSHMAPPA THOTA GOPALAIAH 17/423 CAR STREETANJUMAN CIRCLEDHARMAVARAM PO,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 DPID-CLID-IN30177410758150
SEETHA RAVINATH NA NA NA B3/69SHANKARA PARKSHANKARAPURAM,BENGALURUINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560004 DPID-CLID-IN30023915187256
SUDHINDRA NARASIMHAMURTHYLATE N ARASIMHAMURTHY NO 2 4TH MAIN 9TH CROSSR C AGRAHAR CHAMARAJ PET,,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560018 DPID-CLID-IN30192630537765
INDU KUMARI MINOR MANDHOT ASHOK UTTAM METAL MARTG-29 A.S.CHAR STREET,BANGLORE,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 FOLIO0000310
KIRTI KUMAR G JURAJ 544NALANDA SCHOOL COMPOUNDRAILWAY STATION ROAD,TIPTURINDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572201 DPID-CLID-IN30214810373819
KONI SHIVASHANKAR SHET KONI VASUDEVA SHET D NO. 7.2.69VADIRAJA CROSS ROAD,,UDUPIINDIA Karnataka Udupi 576101 DPID-CLID-1207600000001989
SURESH KUMAR CHORDIA DULI CHAND CHORDIA NO. 1088, PUONAMALI HIGH ROAD,NEW NO. 532, VIMLA CHAL APT.601, A BLOCK,CHENNAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 DPID-CLID-1201750000151776
SANKARASUBRAMANIAN E EASWARAN A 13 KATHANNAM PILLAI STREETS S COLONY,,MADURAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625010 DPID-CLID-IN30131320816074
ARUNA CHALAM TV VENKATACHALAM T 30PANDURANGAN KOIL STREETPANDURANGAN KOIL STREET,ARUPPUKKOTTAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626101 DPID-CLID-IN30131320232227
C VIKESH NA NA NA 28BAZZAR STREETPALLIPAT,THIRUVALLUR DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 631201 DPID-CLID-IN30039415410300
MUJEEB K S NA NA NA 22, RAJIV NAGAR4 TH STREET, SAMUNDIPURAMGANDHI NAGAR POST,TIRUPURINDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641603 DPID-CLID-IN30163740790922
PAUL J PARACKA DR JOSEPH PAUL PARACKA HOUSEBENNET ROADTRICHUR,KERALAINDIA Kerala Thrissur 680020 DPID-CLID-IN30163740011220
SHIBU P C NA NA NA PARAKKALAYIL HOUSE MEMURY POST,,,KOTTAYAM KERALAINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686617 DPID-CLID-IN30021414660841
RAMAKANT SITARAM SIKARIA NA NA NA 40/3 STRAND ROAD,R.NO 42 6TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO0000168
BHAGWAN DAULATRAMANI NA NA NA c/o BRIGHT ELECTRIC EMPORIUM18/12, EZRA STREETCALCUTTA.,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-IN30015910065847
SHREEKANT KAKRA LATE JAGDISH PRASADKAKRA 64, NALINI SETH ROAD,5TH FLOOR,BURRA BAZAR,,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30210510292557
VINOD KUMAR RATHIHUF NA NA NA 89/109 VIVEKANANDA ROADRISHRA,,HOOGHLYINDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712248 DPID-CLID-1205930000011763
SURESH KUMAR SRI BAGESHWAR PRASAD ST NO 63, QRS NO 26/4AP.O-CHITTARANJANDI-BURDWAN,CHITTARANJANINDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713331 DPID-CLID-1203450000343951
JAYANTA DAS GOURI SANKAR DAS HIG- 134 PATRAPADAKALINGA VIHAR,,BHUBANESWARINDIA Orissa Khordha 751019 DPID-CLID-IN30039416870697
PRADIP KUMAR PANIGRAHI SARADA PANIGRAHI BISWASWAR SIBA TEMPLEPUTI GOPALPURCHATRAPUR (DIST),ORISSAINDIA Orissa Ganjam 761020 DPID-CLID-IN30232410623282
ROOPA A SHH ASWIN KUMAR SHAH AA/3CIVIL TOWNSHIP,,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh)769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028112340
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL SRI HARI RAMAGARWAL K3 CIVILTOWNSHIPROURKELADIST SUNDARGARH,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh)769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028228447
SHAKUN AGARWAL SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL K 3 CIVILTOWN SHIPROURKELA,,ORISSAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh)769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028387504
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL HARIRAM AGARWAL K 3CIVIL TOWNSHIP,,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh)769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028890276
RAM KRISHNA DHARMANI PRAHLAD RAI DHARMANI C/O BINAY KUMAR SAH,VAIBHAV DIAGNOSTICES LAB.89, R.K. AVENUE, RAJENDRA NAGAR,,PATNA, BIHARINDIA Bihar Patna 800004 DPID-CLID-IN30236510307148
PURUSHOTAM LAL MUNDHRA GOVERDHAN LAL MUNDHRA 9, JUDHISITIR PATH,RAM NAGAR,SONARI,,JAMSHEDPURINDIA Jharkhand Purba Singhbhum 831011 DPID-CLID-IN30210510308893
AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MAMTA MEDIKAL HALLRADIAM ROADKACHARY,RANCHIINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 843001 DPID-CLID-1201910100134432
GULFAM EDELJI MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000111
KHORSHED GULFAM MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000112
AMIT KIRANKUMAR MEHTA Kirankumar Mehta 3 DWARKESHNAGARNR ULTRA VISION SCHOOL80 FEET RAOD SURENDRANAGAR,SurendranagarINDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 363002 DPID-CLID-1203330000019074
JASHWANT PITTAMBERDAS THACKER NA NA NA 4 VALMIKI  VASGUPTANAGAR,,GUPTANAGARINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIO0000159
HEMA HASMUKH SHAH NA NA NA 162, DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000094
ANITA NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000098
CHOTALAL JEKISANDAS NA NA NA MAKLAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR171 MUMBADEVI ROAD,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000135
SNEHA MOHANLAL JAIN NA NA NA C-12, AZAD APARTMENTSAZAD LANE OFF, S.V.ROADANDHERI- WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-1201040100014375
HIREN DAMJI SHAH DAMJI LAKHAMSHI SHAH BLOCK 18 HIRNEN SHOPPING CENTREM. G. ROADGOREGAON WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400062 DPID-CLID-IN30133019105188
RADHIKA M KUBHANI NA NA NA A-101, SABARI CASTLE,OFF. R.C.ROAD, CHEMBUR,MUMBAI,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 FOLIO0000058
MILAN SHASHIKANT KUMBHANI NA NA NA A-101, SABARI CASTLE,OFF. R.C.ROAD, CHEMBUR,MUMBAI,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 FOLIO0000059
DILIP N GADHI NA NA NA KUWAD & SONS637, GANESH PETH,PUNE - .,INDIA Maharashtra Pune 410301 FOLIO0000411
DEEPAK GUPTA SH OPAT RAI 145/9,SAVITRI NAGARNEAR MALVIYA NAGAR,DELHIINDIA Delhi New Delhi 110017 DPID-CLID-IN30231610031868
BALJINDER KAUR SH GURCHARAN SINGH 7/76GEETA COLONY,,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110031 DPID-CLID-IN30020610722857
PANKAJ BEDI TEJ PAL SINGH A 73 STREET NO 6JAGAT PURIKRISHAN NAGAR,DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110051 DPID-CLID-IN30177413248286
VINEET ARORA GURDEEP SINGH 73AVTAR ENCLAVEPASCHIM VIHAR,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi West Delhi 110063 DPID-CLID-1203350001825716
ASHU GAMBHIR NARENDER KUMAR GAMBHIR 80 A AMRIT PURI A BLOCK GARHI,,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi South Delhi 110065 DPID-CLID-IN30021411354659
VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN GOVIND RAM MAMGAIN PLOT NO 248PATPARGANJ INDUSTRIAL AREA,,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-IN30177413502774



MAHINDER GOYAL RAMBILAS GOYAL V.&P.O. NEOLI KALANHISSARHARYANA,INDIA Haryana Hissar 125001 DPID-CLID-IN30046810015313
KANTA RANI RAM NIWAS H.NO. 405URBAN ESTATE-IIHISAR,HARYANAINDIA Haryana Hissar 125005 DPID-CLID-IN30236510805120
USHA JAIN MOHAN LAL JAIN H. NO. 35A, WARD NO.15,GALI NO. 4, BEGU ROAD,LOHIA BASTI,SIRSAINDIA Haryana Sirsa 125055 DPID-CLID-1201910101686857
RITESH SAINI RAMA NAND SAINI H NO. 411 SECTOR 12,HUDA COLONY DT, PANIPAT,,KARNALINDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 FOLIO0000563
NEERAJ GULATI AMAR NATH GULATI 274 NEW RATTANGARHAMBALA CITY,,AMBALAINDIA Haryana Ambala 134003 DPID-CLID-1203320001505410
MANJEET SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH 170 RAMPURA COLONYYAMUNA NAGARYAMUNA NAAGR 135001,YAMUNA NAGARINDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-1201330000979030
ANKUR SOOD VIJAY PAL SOOD H NO 676 CIVIL LINES,,,MOGAINDIA Punjab Moga 142001 DPID-CLID-IN30154917365499
MUZAFFAR AHMAD WANI GHULAM NABI WANI UPER WANI M OHALLA GUPT GANGAISHBER NISHAT,,SRINAGARINDIA Jammu And Kashmir Srinagar 191121 DPID-CLID-1202890000772285
J L PIPE SH DEV KARANDAS C - 3/152SECTOR - 36NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESHINDIA Uttar Pradesh Gautam Buddha Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30020610735749
SHARAD JAIN LAKHMI CHAND JAIN 162 DIBBA GALI KHATIKHANA HATHRAS,,HATHRASINDIA Uttar Pradesh Mahamaya Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30220111644933
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN JAMNA DAS K 25/53SOOT TOLA VARANASIU.P,VARANASIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30112716688280
VIVEK BAHUGUNA DEVENDRA MOHAN BAHUGUNA STREET NO 6A/07SHASHTRI NAGARRAILWAY CROSING,DEHRADUN UTTRAKHANDINDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-IN30051318725767
AMITA GOYAL SHRI UMESH GOYAL 6/35 BAREH BHAI,,,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1202140000003546
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL JAGDISH PRASAAD KHANDELWAL A/181HASAN KHA MEWAT NAGAR,,ALWARINDIA Rajasthan Alwar 301001 DPID-CLID-1202060000219870
AMIT SANCHETI SH ANIL SANCHETI 42/AGANGWAL PARKMOTI DOONGRI ROAD,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1201060500125231
VISHAL KOTHARI UTTAM CHAND KOTHARI E-1, SHREE PAL NAGAR,,,,PALIINDIA Rajasthan Pali 306401 DPID-CLID-1201210100242212
BRAJENDRA SETH BHANWAR LAL SETH 402 B BLOCK 5TH FLOORSHUBH AASHIYANA 100 FEETSHOBHAGPURA ROAD UNIVERSITY RD,UDAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-1301760000084295
JANAKKUMAR KANJIBHAI RAVESIA NA NA NA RAGHUKUL  PLOT NO 85LORD KRISHNA CITY KRISHNA PARKRAIL NAGAR MAIN ROAD,RAJKOTINDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000149409
ASWIN RANCHHODBHAI PATEL NA NA NA 119, PANCHAVATI SOCIETY,B/H. PETROL PUMP,JAMNAGAR.,INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361002 DPID-CLID-IN30097410175667
AMIT KISHORBHAI NATHWANI NA NA NA DEVANG RANJIT SAGAR ROADNANDANVAN PARK 2,,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-1203320001104531
AISHA RAFIQ BHEDA ABDULMAZID UMAR GHUMRA AZAHARI ASHYANA NAGARPARA MAIN ROADNEAR O/D POST OFFICE JAMNAGAR,GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30051313118729
DEEPAK SHANTILAL LASHKARI SHANTILAL AMRUTLAL LAKSHKARI INDIRA SOCEITY,8/A NAVAGAM GHED,,,JAMNAGARINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 DPID-CLID-IN30246110505230
HARSUKHBHAI NAGINBHAI CHAVDA NA NA NA NEW WORKMAN,Q NO 253,,,MITHAPURINDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361345 DPID-CLID-1201980000168839
ALPESH CHIMANLAL DOSHI NA NA NA C/O. SADHANA,GOAL BAZAR,TEA MERCHANT,,MAHUVA.INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 DPID-CLID-IN30097410234460
GITABEN K SAPRA KISHORBHAI D SAPRA KUMBHAR VADA,SAPARA STREET,,,BOTADINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364710 DPID-CLID-IN30097411749596
MAHENDRA PREMJIBHAI YADAV PREMJIBHAI KARSANBHAI YADAV AT- GORADAKATA-GADHADA-SWAMINA,,GADHADAINDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364765 DPID-CLID-IN30164510273623
MANISH H PATTANI NA NA NA VAD FALIYASONI BAZAR,,MANDVI KUTCHINDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370465 DPID-CLID-1203320001116009
JATIN NAVINCHANDRA PANDYAHUF NA NA NA 2817 PARABI NI POLE INSIDERIPUR GATE RAIPUR DARWAJA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320002596606
LALITABEN SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH Ramanlal G Doshi 1087Kikabhattni PoleDariapur,AhmedabadINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30177410216628
RANIBEN KUMARPAL BAFNA KUMARPAL BAFNA B1/104 ANANDLAXMI APPTNR RAILWAY CROSSINGSHAHIBAUG,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 DPID-CLID-1203330000211818
NITA VAKIL NA NA NA 8/9-A, JAIN SOCIETY,NEAR PRITAM NAGAR AKHADAAHMEDABAD,INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 FOLIO0000471
MITABEN DIVYESHBHAI SHAH DIVYESH BHAI 22, MANIRATNAM ROW HOUSE-1VASNA,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-1203380000062151
BHARATKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI SONI NA NA NA D 2 SURIL APPTNR NEHRU PARK LAD SOCROAD VASTRAPUR,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-1203320001190755
MITAL PANKAJKUMAR THAKKAR NA NA NA A-601, RETREAT TOWER,NR. SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA,SATELITE,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-1204840000032316
NARESHCHANDRA HIMATLAL MEHTA HIMATLAL MEHTA 18 NIHARIKA BUNGLOWNR AZAD SOCIETYAMBAWADI,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30012610595103
JAGRUTIBEN SAILESHKUMAR CHOWKSHI GIRDHARLAL JAMNADAS PATADIA C/33, MAYURPANKH SOCIETY / FLATSWATANTRA MAKANOJODHPUR,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30148510696774
RUCHITA BHUPENDRA CHAVDA GIRDHARBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI VADHERA 42/2BIMA NAGARSATELLITE,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30311610632393
VYAS DHARMESH HARIBHAI HARIBHAI MHONLAL VYAS 2/A CHANDRIKA SOCIETYGORDHANWADI TEKRAKANKARI MANINAGAR,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380022 DPID-CLID-IN30047641804689
KETAN BHAILALBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAI PATEL 55, SWATANTRA PLOTSARWODAY NAGAR-1SOLA ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-IN30132110674811
HARESH BHAILALBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAI PATEL 55, SWATANTRA PLOTSARWODAY NAGAR-1SOLA ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-IN30132110674829
NEHABEN HARESHBHAI PATEL HARESHBHAI B PATEL 55, SWATANTRA PLOTSARWODAY NAGAR-1SOLA ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-IN30132110674982
BHARAT G CHODVADIYA GORDHANBHAI MANJIBHAI CHODVADIYA B/1,NEW CHANDRAGUPT APTHINGLAJ MATAJIS MANDIRINDIA COLONY,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 DPID-CLID-1203440000406138
KAMLESHBHAI A DABHI ARJANBHAI DABHI A-2 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETYOPP. DIAMAND MILL NIKOL GAM ROADTHAKKARBAPA NAGAR NARODA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 DPID-CLID-IN30034310800909
DAXABEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL NAVINBHAI PRABHUBHAI PATEL H-27,AYUSH TENAMENTOPP-JIVAN-TWIN BUNGLOWSNIKOLGAM ROAD,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 DPID-CLID-1203840001096324
MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRAMODI RAMESHCHANDRA N MODI 4/6/58, PRANTIJ, PRANTIJ,SABARKANTHA DISTT.,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 DPID-CLID-1202570000029061
PRAVINKUMAR SHANKARLAL PATEL SHANKARLAL R PATEL 16, MAHENDRA NAGAR SOCIETY,PART - 2, VILLAGE MEHSANA,,MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 DPID-CLID-1203410000065421
KANUBHAI BHAILAL PATEL BHAILAL PATEL 3, SAIKUTIR BUNGLOWS,B/H. PRATHNA VIHAR,V. V. NAGAR ROAD,,ANAND.INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410836186
VINUBHAI JORDAS PATEL JORDAS PATEL AT SADAKPURAPO DHAMODTA LUNAWADA,DIST PUNCHMAHALINDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 388270 DPID-CLID-IN30047643449636
MANISH G PATEL GHANSHYAM PATEL 11 B PATEL PARK NO 3NR RANCHHODJI MANDIROPP CHIMANLAL PARK,WAGHODIA ROAD VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 DPID-CLID-IN30039410788920
VIKRAM SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000212
SHANTABEN SHANTILAL PATELANDORS NA NA NA 13-B, SANMATI SOCIETY,AKOTA ROAD, AKOTA,BARODA,INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 FOLIO0000213
KUSUMBEN NAGINLAL SHAH NA NA NA C-47 PRAMUKHSWAMI NAGARB/H AIMS OXYGENOLD PADRA ROAD,VADODARAINDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 DPID-CLID-1301670000046705
AVNIBEN A RN NA NA NA A-25SANSKARDHAM SOCIETYDIVA ROAD,ANKLESHWARINDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393001 DPID-CLID-IN30039411493545
MEHUL ANILBHAI PATEL ANIL BHAI CHUNILALPATEL 301 ASHOKA TOWERSHANTHKUVASTATION ROAD,NAVSARIINDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 DPID-CLID-IN30160410357309
VAIBHAV PRAFULCHANDRA BALLU PRAFULCHANDRA BALLU 203,TRISHLA RESIKAJINU MEDANGOPIPURA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 DPID-CLID-IN30305210170552
VIPULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAISUDANI NA NA NA C/O, ABHISHEK MOTORS DRIVINGSCHOOL, 34, SUNRISE CHAMBERSMINI BAZAR, VARACHHA ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-1204440000128251
SHANTILAL DALCHAND MEHTA DALCHAND MEHTA 402 SHRAMADIP APT NEAR CHINMAYHOSPITAL OPP XENTZEVIERS SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1304140001016156
BHARATKUMAR BHAGUBHAI NAIK BHAGUBHAI SUKHABHAI 90/A DHARA NAGARABRAMAVALSAD,VALSADINDIA Gujarat Valsad 396001 DPID-CLID-IN30115122032863
NAVNEET PURUSHOTTAM PANDYA PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PANDYA DU-2, 23 KAMA CHEMBAR, FNAGINDAS MASTAR ROADMUMBAI,MUMBAI (MH)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 DPID-CLID-IN30148510144620
PRAMODCHANDRA DEVJI SHAH DEVJI SHAH 520 CHANDRA CHOWKM.J.CLOTH MARKETBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000118
ASHA DAMODARDAS SHROFF NA NA NA 63/65, DR.ATMARAM MERCHANT RD,BLDG NO-6,2nd FLOOR ,BHULESHWAR,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-1201690000005827
DEEPAK J SANGHVI JITENDRA SANGHVI 147 LOHAR CHAWLTAWAWALA BUILDING3RD FLOOR R NO 48,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-IN30036020439499
ROHIT PATIL GHANSHYAM VASUDEO PATIL 44/7 MEHTA BLDG 1ST FLOOR2ND CARPENTER STREETC P TANK,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 DPID-CLID-IN30051313639825
SHREYAS KSHETH NA NA NA DARYAMAHAL :B:NAPEAN SEA ROAD ,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 FOLIO0000070
RUPAL YOGESH SHAH YOGHESH B SHAH MAHVIR APARTMENTS,3RD FLRFLAT NO.302, TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400007 FOLIO0000249
GHANSHYAM HARILAL BHARUCHA NA NA NA MAGANBAUG FLAT NO 131,SUNMILL ROAD,LOWER PAREL,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400013 DPID-CLID-1202300000260384
FIROZE VANIA NA NA NA 794, FAMILY HOUSE,2ND FLR. JAME, JAMSHED RDDADAR BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400014 FOLIO0000406
SRF INVESTCARE LTD NA NA NA 302,3RD FLR,HARI CHAMBERS58/64,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGHMARG,FORT,MUMBAI-.,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400023 FOLIO0000467
SANDESH SHANKAR KEER SHANKAR BALKRISHNA KEER CHAWL NO 1 ROOM NO 56HEDAVKAR BUILDING NO.2D S  BABAREKAR MARG DADAR,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400028 DPID-CLID-1202990002794146
ANIL L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING, 13/15 GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR RD.,TARDEO,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000362
RAJNI A CHURSI MR AL CHAURASIA GAME KING, 13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000363
RAMESH L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000364
AARTI R CHAUASIA MR RL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000365
LAKHULAL L CHAURASIA MR L CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000366
POOJA M CHAURASIA MRMANOJ CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000367
MANOJ L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000368
PARADEVI L CHAURASIA MR LL CHAURASIA GAME KING,13/15,GHASWALAESTATE,ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEOBOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 FOLIO0000369
PIYUSH B CHATURVEDI BRJLAL CHATURVEDI 4-A, ABHILASHAAUGUST KRANTI ROADGOWALIA TANK,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400036 DPID-CLID-IN30021410589006
HEMALI JAYESH SHROFF JAYESH BHUPENDRA SHROFF 132 ENTERPRISE APARTMENTSFORJET HILL ROADTARDEO,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400036 DPID-CLID-IN30154915074610
NEEKETHA GIRISH VARMA NA NA NA BLOG NO 10 FLAT NO 471G T B NAGAR,,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-1201320001566366
FEDELIA RUSTOM DUBASH NA NA NA F-11, CUSHROW BANGH,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD,COLABA,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400039 FOLIO0000441
RAJENDRA D PARAB DIGAMBAR PARAB 3/6, RAJE SHIVAJI NAGARDHOBIGHATNEAR KANJURGAON (EAST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400042 DPID-CLID-1202890000603306
GAURI ANIL KANADE ANIL KANADE SAVITRI MANOHAROM SIDDHARAJ CHSKAJUPADA HILL BORIVALI E,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 DPID-CLID-1203320003532251
ANIRUDH TULSIDAS DHOLAKIA TULSIDAS RAGHAVJI DHOLAKIA A/6 ARVIND APARTMENTMATHURADAS RD,PUNJAB NATIONALBANK COMPOUND,KANDIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1202350000027903
SUHAS ANAND RANGNEKAR NA NA NA D 304 EKTA BHOOMIMAHAVIR NAGAR DAHANUKAR WADIKANDIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203320006987958
PRAKASH JIVRAJ SHAH JIVRAJ MADHVLAL SHAH A - 203, VIJAY PARK SOC.MATHORDAS CROSS RD, NR ATUL TOWERKANDIVLI (W),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30305210124097
BHAVNA ASHISH GOSAR ASHISH RATANSHI GOSAR D/214  UPENDRA NAGARV T ROADDAHISAR EAST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-1203350000686878
PALLAVI KALPESH DEDHIA KALPESH KANTILAL DEDHIA D/101, SHIV GANGA APARTMENT,VIDHAYA MANDIR ROAD,DAHISAR (E),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400068 DPID-CLID-1302340000067348
RAJENDRA GOVIND BANDRE GOVIND SOMNATH BANDRE ROOM NO 1 SUNDER NIWAS PAWAR CHAWLSAI VIHAR TEMBIPADA BHANDUP WEST,,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400078 DPID-CLID-IN30051315603130
MS VARSHA GIRISHDAIYA GIRISH KANJI DAIYA 24 OM GUNVANTI BLDG 5TH FLOORJAGUSHA NAGARGHATKOPAR WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-IN30051312144666
HARSHIT MAHESHCHANDRAMEHRA MAHESHCHANDRA MEHRA FLAT NO 505 5TH FLOORADONIS RAHEJA ACROPOLIS-IIDEONAR PADA DEONAR,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400088 DPID-CLID-IN30015910875226
JOHN JERRY ROSARIO JOSEPH ROSARIO 319/2547 MOTITLAL NAGAR2 M.G. ROADGOREGAON (W),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400090 DPID-CLID-IN30040910167125
SURESH VASUDEO JOSHI VASUDEO BALWANT JOSHI 2/31 DNYAN YOGVAJIRA NAKABORIVALI WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-1302590000034707
SAMEER K DUNGRANI NA NA NA ADINATH  APARTMENT,  A -101SAIBABA  NAGARBORIVALI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30160410170754
PUSHPA BECHANPRASAD GUPTA NA NA NA 105 SWAPNAYAN COSOCIETY LOKMANYA NAGARTHANE,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400602 DPID-CLID-IN30036010516312
NIKITA DILIP YERUNKAR DILIP DATTARAM YERUNKAR SUMITRA NIWAS,RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 3 NR,SAI MANDIR ESIS HOSPITAL ROAD,,THANE WINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 DPID-CLID-IN30226911275313
MANOHARLAL R GUPTA R B GUPTA C 6 BILDING 2 R NO 1VARSHA APTSEC 6 CBD BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400614 DPID-CLID-1203350000094138
SARASWATI VINOD GUPTA VINOD GUPTA C 5 27 0 1 SECTOR 5NILGRI APAT CBD BELAPUR,,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400614 DPID-CLID-1203350000101199
NEELAM SANJAY LADHA SANJAY B LODHA A/201, SUYASH APT,B/H. ICE FACTORY, FATAK ROAD,BHAYANDER - W,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1301540000190925
RUKHMINI POPATLAL POKHARNA POPATLAL KACHARDAS POKHARNA AT POST NARAYANGAONTAL-JUNNARDIST-PUNE,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201090002070221
ANAND POPATLAL POKHARNA POPAT LAL NARAYANGAONJUNNAR,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201640000071566
SATISH DHANRAJ KOTHARI NA NA NA A/P NARAYANGAONTAL : KHEDDIST : PUNE,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 410504 DPID-CLID-1201770000033378
JITENDRA GANDHI POPAT LAL 96TIMBER MARKETPUNE,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411002 DPID-CLID-IN30262010056455
DEEPAK POPATLAL MUNOT POPATLAL BHAGCHAND MUNOT SHINDE POOLSHIVANEPUNE,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411023 DPID-CLID-IN30169611095502
AMIT OTMAL GANDHI NA NA NA 856, A. D. CHAMP CHOWK,BHAWANI PETH,,,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411042 DPID-CLID-1203000000182563
BHARTI TEJUMAL THADANI NA NA NA 178/2, SINDHI SAHETI SOCIETYBORUDE MALASINDHU MANGAL KARYALAY SAMOR,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302340000003002
VARSHA ANIL GANDHI ANIL MISHRILAL GANDHI AT POST - KHANDOBA NAGAR,SHEVGAON, TAL - SHEVGAON,DIST - AHMEDNAGAR,,AHMEDNAGARINDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414502 DPID-CLID-1203000000184556
SHAKUNTALA NAIK NA NA NA C \ O K N NAIK VIJAYA BANKULHASNAGARGOLDEN CHAMBERS SECTION 17,K A ROAD ULHASNAGARINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-IN30023911034619
URMILA LAXMAN BODAS NA NA NA 17 NAV VAISHALI CO OP HSG SOCIETYGOPAL NAGAR ROAD ONEDOMBIVLI (E),DOMBIVLIINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421201 DPID-CLID-IN30112715198804
UMESH MOHAN BRAHMANKAR NA NA NA VIDYUT LATA COLONYKARGAON ROAD CHALISGAON,,CHALISGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 424101 DPID-CLID-1201320000812471
JAIRAM CHIMANDAS DENBANI CHIMANDAS RAJALDAS DENBANI SINDHI COLONY,,,CHALISGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 424101 DPID-CLID-1204470005778035
ATUL SURESHCHANDRA KABRA SURESHCHANDRA KABRA 66 B J MARKETRAM AGRO,,JALGAONINDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 DPID-CLID-IN30047641261747
KANTADEVI BISHWANATH BAZAZ NA NA NA GUT NO 40,PAITHAN ROAD, AMRUT KUNJPLOT NO 5, GOLWADI,AURANGABADINDIA Maharashtra Aurangabad 431005 DPID-CLID-1201090000187782
ANIL BRIJLAL NATHANI B S NATHANI PARSODI POST UMRER DIST NAGPUR,,,NAGPURINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 DPID-CLID-1204330000061071
BHARAT KIRODIMAL ROCHWANI KIRODIMAL KAURAMAL ROCHWANI 30/21, ROCHWANI BHAWANROCHWANI STREET, SINDHI COLONYNR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR,GONDIAINDIA Maharashtra Gondia 441601 DPID-CLID-1204450000488900
MAHESH GURUDASMAL BAJAJ GURUDASMAL G BAJAJ A M ENTERPRISES TAKHATMALESTATE AMRAVATI,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1203320000397381
RAKESH AMRUTLAL GUPTA NA NA NA ZONE NO-2,NEAR SATKHIRADI,HAMALPURA,,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444601 DPID-CLID-1303580000021998
PREMILABEN PATEL MAGANLAL PATEL UMA DARSHANNEAR DESAI MOTOR SCHOOLRUKHMINI NAGAR,AMRAVATIINDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 DPID-CLID-IN30133018325874
JALAL JANMOHMAD GILANI JANMOHMAD NOORMOHAMAD GILANI AFTAB BUILDINGDHAMANAGAON ROADYAVATMAL,INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445001 DPID-CLID-IN30160410204609
SWEETY PALOD PAWAN PALOD NIYAMATPURA,,,BURHANPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Burhanpur 450331 DPID-CLID-1203350000276021
ABDUL SALAM ABDUL HAFIZ 5/1,DAULATGANJ,,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1204100000013453
AVANI A TURKHI ASHISH B TURAKHIA FLAT NO 401  DIL PASAND TOWERR S BHANDARI MARG,,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412598819
ASHISH B TURAKHIA BHUPATBHAI R TUAKHIA 401 DIL PASAND TOWER12 DR R B MARGRACE COURSE ROAD  OPP ABHAY PRASHAL,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-IN30112716577428
NEETA PAWANKUMAR GOENKA PAWANKUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA 402/293SILICON CITY RAUVILLAGE NIHALPUR MANDI,INDOREINDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452012 DPID-CLID-1201090003865746
AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN CHHOTE LAL JAIN 203, ARIHANT APP.HUZRAT ROAD,NAYA BAZAR,,GWALIORINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-1201770100735840
BHAGWATI PRASAD DHUBKARYA HEERALAL DHUBKARYA WARD NO 18 BIRLA NAGARH NO 346 RESHAM MILL NEW LINK,,GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESHINDIA Madhya Pradesh Gwalior 474001 DPID-CLID-IN30051318190723
PRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY Mr Rajendra PrasadDubey P.K.Books,Moti BuildingSadar,JabalpurINDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482002 DPID-CLID-1204370000123961
BHARAT MANSATA LATE MANIBHAI MANSATA MANSATA TUBEWALLSMUSHRAN PARKKE SAMNEKOTHARI COMPLEX,NARSINGHPURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Narsinghpur 487001 DPID-CLID-IN30039415589543
DASHARTHLAL KANDELWAL NA NA NA C/O SHYAMNARAYAN VERMA,ADVOCATE,B/H BANK OF INDIA,DAYALBAND,BILASPUR,INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 FOLIO0000352
HEERA PAIKRA BALRAM SINGH PAIKRA STREET NO.7JABDAPARASARKANDA,BILASPUR(C.G.)INDIA Chhattisgarh Bilaspur 495001 DPID-CLID-IN30094010193608
SHIVAKANYA BUNG DAMODAR BUNG 4 9 120/13/265 HUDA COLONYMUSKHMAHAL ATTAPURBEHIND RAMBAGH TEMPLE,HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIAINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500048 DPID-CLID-IN30051313508922
MADHAVI MITTAPALLI BAPANAIAH KAKUMANU H NO 4.280/2SAGAR ROADHALIYA (V)  , ANMULA (MANDAL),NALGONDAINDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508202 DPID-CLID-IN30023913366757
THOTA LAKSHMAPPA THOTA GOPALAIAH 17/423 CAR STREETANJUMAN CIRCLEDHARMAVARAM PO,ANANTAPURINDIA Andhra Pradesh Anantapur 515671 DPID-CLID-IN30177410758150
INDU KUMARI MINOR MANDHOT ASHOK UTTAM METAL MARTG-29 A.S.CHAR STREET,BANGLORE,INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 FOLIO0000310
KIRTI KUMAR G JURAJ 544NALANDA SCHOOL COMPOUNDRAILWAY STATION ROAD,TIPTURINDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572201 DPID-CLID-IN30214810373819
GIRISH S GALAGALI SHRINIVAS TEMMANNACHARYA GALAGALI 1 -71, GANDHI NAGAR,GOKUL ROAD, HUBLIUDYAMNAGAR,HUBLIINDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580030 DPID-CLID-1202890001494333
JAYAPRAKASH BABALADI NA NA NA H.NO.9.588/11B, SHIV NAGAR,ALAND ROAD,GULBARGA,GULBARGAINDIA Karnataka Gulbarga 585101 DPID-CLID-IN30023912864446
HAJEE BEG MOHAMED HABIB MOOSA 15,NAVBATHKANA STREET,,,MADURAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 DPID-CLID-IN30226910321854
SWASTIK BAGRA RAJENDRA KUMAR BAGRA 24\25 , SEEMAN AVENUEGOMATIPURAM ,9TH STREETSIVAGANGAI ROAD,MADURAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 DPID-CLID-IN30163740556167
ARUNA CHALAM TV VENKATACHALAM T 30PANDURANGAN KOIL STREETPANDURANGAN KOIL STREET,ARUPPUKKOTTAIINDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626101 DPID-CLID-IN30131320232227
C VIKESH NA NA NA 28BAZZAR STREETPALLIPAT,THIRUVALLUR DTINDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 631201 DPID-CLID-IN30039415410300
SHIBU P C NA NA NA PARAKKALAYIL HOUSE MEMURY POST,,,KOTTAYAM KERALAINDIA Kerala Kottayam 686617 DPID-CLID-IN30021414660841
RAMAKANT SITARAM SIKARIA NA NA NA 40/3 STRAND ROAD,R.NO 42 6TH FLOOR,CALCUTTA,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 FOLIO0000168
BHAGWAN DAULATRAMANI NA NA NA c/o BRIGHT ELECTRIC EMPORIUM18/12, EZRA STREETCALCUTTA.,INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 DPID-CLID-IN30015910065847
SHREEKANT KAKRA LATE JAGDISH PRASADKAKRA 64, NALINI SETH ROAD,5TH FLOOR,BURRA BAZAR,,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30210510292557
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Ramtahal Singh 51/3, Satya Sadhan Dhar LaneBally (M),,HowrahINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711107 DPID-CLID-IN30297810029064
PRADIP KUMAR PANIGRAHI SARADA PANIGRAHI BISWASWAR SIBA TEMPLEPUTI GOPALPURCHATRAPUR (DIST),ORISSAINDIA Orissa Ganjam 761020 DPID-CLID-IN30232410623282
ROOPA A SHH ASWIN KUMAR SHAH AA/3CIVIL TOWNSHIP,,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh) 769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028112340
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL SRI HARI RAMAGARWAL K3 CIVILTOWNSHIPROURKELADIST SUNDARGARH,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh) 769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028228447
SHAKUN AGARWAL SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL K 3 CIVILTOWN SHIPROURKELA,,ORISSAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh) 769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028387504
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL HARIRAM AGARWAL K 3CIVIL TOWNSHIP,,ROURKELAINDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sundergarh) 769004 DPID-CLID-IN30125028890276
RAM KRISHNA DHARMANI PRAHLAD RAI DHARMANI C/O BINAY KUMAR SAH,VAIBHAV DIAGNOSTICES LAB.89, R.K. AVENUE, RAJENDRA NAGAR,,PATNA, BIHARINDIA Bihar Patna 800004 DPID-CLID-IN30236510307148
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MUSAFIR SINGH Q NO C 46 BORING CAMPPO GHATOTAND,,HAZARIBAGHINDIA Jharkhand Hazaribagh 825314 DPID-CLID-1203350000813589
AJAY KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH MAMTA MEDIKAL HALLRADIAM ROADKACHARY,RANCHIINDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 843001 DPID-CLID-1201910100134432
GULFAM EDELJI MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000111
KHORSHED GULFAM MARAWALANR NA NA NA 28/E YOGESHWAR NAGARNR.APMC CHAR RASTAVASNA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad FOLIO0000112
JASHWANT PITTAMBERDAS THACKER NA NA NA 4 VALMIKI  VASGUPTANAGAR,,GUPTANAGARINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 FOLIO0000159
ANITA NAVNITLAL SHAH NA NA NA 162 DADAR GULLY,M J MARKET,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000098
CHOTALAL JEKISANDAS NA NA NA MAKLAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR171 MUMBADEVI ROAD,BOMBAY,INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO0000135
RANJANA GANPULE VISHWAS GANPULE 487, BLDG NO 16, GANESH KRIPAHSG SOC, NEHRU NAGAROPPOSITE ICICI BANK, KURLA (E),MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400024 DPID-CLID-IN30154917203954
DHANANJAY M PAREKH NA NA NA 99  SHANTI KUNJ 2ND FLOORSEWRI WADALA ROAD 7WADALA,MUMBAI.INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400031 DPID-CLID-IN30001110486573
HIREN DAMJI SHAH DAMJI LAKHAMSHI SHAH BLOCK 18 HIRNEN SHOPPING CENTREM. G. ROADGOREGAON WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai Suburban 400062 DPID-CLID-IN30133019105188
RAJESH SHARMA SHRI CHARAN DASSSHARMA A-30RAMA KRISHNA APARTMENTSECTOR 9, ROHINI,DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-1203350001429170
AKSHAT NAGPAL RAJEEV NAGPAL FLAT 43 BLD 677 ROAD 3615 AL SEEF436BAHRAIN,BAHRAIN BAHRAINUNITED ARAB EMIRATESNA NA DPID-CLID-IN30302867725347
MITA CHARORIA VK CHARORIA C-305,AGARSEN APTS.66- I.P. EXTN., PATPARGANJ,NEW DELHIINDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-IN30046810038695
NIKHIL AGGARWAL NARESH KUMAR AGGARWAL 1544 GALI NO. 109GANESH PURATRI NAGAR,DELHIINDIA Delhi North West 110035 DPID-CLID-1205100000048815
DINESH SINGH MAHA SINGH S O MAHA SINGHVPO RAJTHALTEH NARNAUND,HISSARINDIA Haryana Jind 126102 DPID-CLID-1304140007933791
AMIT SINGLA HUF NA NA NA HOUSE NO 254 /5GANDHI NAGARJIND HARYANA,JINDINDIA Haryana Jind 126102 DPID-CLID-1204940000288811
HARI SINGH SUNKA RAM HOUSE 350 1 STREET NO 7BAJWA COLONY PATIALADISTT PATIALA,PATIALAINDIA Punjab Patiala 147001 DPID-CLID-1204720011688774
MANOJ KUMAR GOEL MR KEDAR NATHAGARWAL 256,SADAR BAZAR,,,LUCKNOWINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1201090400008408
VINAY SHASHANK KHER LATE SHRI SDKHER C/O SUN INDIA PHARMACY PVT LTD42 GOPAL GANJ,,ORAIINDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30177410370951
JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN MANAK CHAND JAIN 34,SHANTA KUNJKAMLA NAGAR,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-IN30100610118733
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL LATE SHRI SLAGARWAL 33FRIENDS ENCLAVEDAYAL BAGH,AGRAINDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-IN30011810717263
VIJAY KUMAR PATEL HIRA LAL RANCHHODDAS D NO 443 ACHAYYAKRIPLANI MARGADARSH NAGAR,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1203320002580159
MEGHA GODARA MALI RAM GODARA 55/178RAJAT PATHMANSAROVAR,JAIPURINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302022 DPID-CLID-IN30177412007824
SARITA JHANWAR KISHAN GOPAL MALANI B-149TECNIC COLONYV S P NAGAR,BHILWARAINDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30177412614967
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONI LATE SHRI BANSHILALSONI KARNI COLONI G/18KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR,,JODHPURINDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100297199
BHALABHAI SOMABHAI BRAHMANIA SOMABHAI HARKHABHAI BRAHMANIA 7, SHIVAJI PARK CO-OP H. SOCOPP. KUBARESHWAR MAHADEVNARODA ROAD,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 DPID-CLID-IN30164510333124
NEHAL HARESHBHAI SHAH HARESHBHAI CHINUBHAI SHAH 2852/4,CHAUMUKHJI NI POLE,OPP-JAIN TEMPLE, DOSHIWALA POLE,ZAVERIVAD, RELIEF ROAD,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30098210610049
PRAMESH M PATEL MANUBHAI BHOGILAL PATEL B 6 MANTHAN APARTMENTS OPP SARTHAKSCHOOL SOLA ROAD,,AHMEDABAD GUJARATINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 DPID-CLID-IN30021412400298
PRAJAPATI MUKESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI BHIKHABHAI DEVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI 11-SATYAM SOCIETYKADI HIGHWAYKADI,DIST MEHSANAINDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382715 DPID-CLID-IN30034311152183
BALKRISHNA SHIVLAL SHAHSHAH NA NA NA A/22, JAYKRISHNA SOCIETY,ISANPUR,,,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 DPID-CLID-1202680000000223
ROONA ABBAS CONTRACTOR ABBAS M CONTRACTOR 403, NASIR APPARTMENTMUSLIM SOCIETYNAVRANGPURA,AHMEDABADINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 DPID-CLID-IN30148510295672
DIPAKKUMAR NARMADASHANKARJANI NARMADASHANKAR L JANI 26 RAVI PARK SOCOPP NALANDA SCHOOLKAPODARA CHAR RASTA VARACHHA,SURATINDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-IN30267932734490
VIJAY R SHELA NA NA NA M-14/19 ATHARVA CHSLBS MARG KASHISH PARKOPP RAHEJA GARDEN WAGLE ESTATE,THANEINDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 DPID-CLID-IN30133019335063
RANBIRSINGH REKHI HARBANS SINGH REKHI B-1801-1802, BOLIVIAN HEIGHTSBHAKTI PARK, NEAR IMAX THEATREWADALA EAST BPT COLONY S.O,MUMBAI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-1202300000055545
YOGESH NAGARMAL VERMA NA NA NA CENTURY RAYON COLONY,D1/29 SHAHAD,DIST THANE,,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Thane 421103 DPID-CLID-IN30226910648053
RIDDHI CHADHA NA NA NA 7/3 GOLF LINKSPALI HILL ESTATEBANDRA W,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 DPID-CLID-IN30068510447439
URMILA S SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA 22, CENTURY CORNER BUILDINGPANDURANG BUDHKER MARGWORLI,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400030 DPID-CLID-1202890000161421
KALIKA VASANT DABHOLKAR VASANT DABHOLKAR A/302 SAI MANGAL A AKSAR ROAD,BORIVALI (WEST),MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-1206690000058411
CHAUHAN DILIP S CHAUHAN SHANTILAL D B/7 AARTI APARTMENT,S N ROAD ,TAMBE NAGARMULUND WEST,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30090710416083
DURGA J GAARIA SUBASH SAHIJRAM KHEMANI 44-A SINDHU WADIM G ROADGHATKOPAR EAST,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-IN30045013486466
PRITI RAJARAM GORULE RAJARAM JAYRAM GORULE BHARAT TARUN MITRA MANDALSAKHARAM BUA PATIL MARGSANTACRUZ WEST,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 DPID-CLID-IN30048420574928
NANDKISHOR GANGARAM KAREKAR GANGARAM KAREKAR ROOM NO.6/1 BLDG NO.C/9DARSHAN CHS SECTOR 25OPP CHINCHOLI TALAV JUINAGAR,NAVI MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400705 DPID-CLID-1206920000021423
BIMAL KUMAR BHAKAT GIRI PRASAD BHAKAT 109/2 JUHU SAGAR NEW D N NAGARANDHERI WESTMUMBAI,MAHARASHTRAINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400053 DPID-CLID-IN30051316474294
AMITA RAJENDRA SHAH RAJENDRA NATWARLAL SHAH 21 SHANTINIKETAN3RD FLOOR 95 A NETAJI SUBHASH ROADMARINE DRIVE,MUMBAIINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 DPID-CLID-IN30047642215863
KAMINI MANOJ GANDHI MANOJ PUNAMCHAND GANDHI FLAT NO 203 PLOT NO 178CHANDRIKA APARTMENTMANCHUBHAI RD MALAD EAST,MUMBAI (MAH)INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 DPID-CLID-IN30198311130409
JAGDISH GOVINDRAM MOTWANI GOVINDRAM AMULDAS MOTWANI PLOT NO. 8/9 ,AMOL NIWAS TARAKPUR,,,AHMEDNAGAR (MAH.)INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414003 DPID-CLID-IN30198310748216
POOJA PRABHUDAYAL MANTRI PRABHUDAYAL TEKCHAND MANTRI A/P MANTRI TRADERSMONDHA SELUDIST PARBHANI TQ-SELU,SELU MHINDIA Maharashtra Parbhani 431503 DPID-CLID-IN30311612295483
VIVEK MATHUR SANTOSH BIHARI MATHUR PRITI MEDICOSEOPP CIVIL HOSPITALNR GANDHI SQUARE,MANDSAURINDIA Madhya Pradesh Mandsaur 458001 DPID-CLID-IN30220111178710
SHAILA POUNIKAR Mr G NPounikar Shagun, 14/14Vijay Nagar,MR-4,,JabalpurINDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482002 DPID-CLID-1204370000109666
ANURADHA VYAS KOTTANA KONDA BABU BANDARU 1 8 1/B21/F3 HIG II BAGHLINGAMPALLY APHB COLONY,,HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500044 DPID-CLID-1204720001462793
NARSIMHA KUTHI KUTHI PENTAIAH H NO 6-3-584/32/13GANDHI TATA NAGARKHAIRATABAD,HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500004 DPID-CLID-IN30177419143838
PAWAN KUMAR BAID NA NA NA 2 4 521RAMGOPAL PETSECUNDERABAD,,A PINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500003 DPID-CLID-IN30102210026764
SYED ABDUL SAMIQAZI SYED ABDUL RABQAZI 11 3 124 NEW MALLEPALLY,,,HYDERABADINDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500001 DPID-CLID-1204720002155645
KAMMACHICHU SATEESH VENKATESWARLU KAMMACHICHU H NO:1-115/1 BC COLONYELCHIREDDYPALLIBAYYARAM,KHAMMAMINDIA Telangana Khammam 507117 DPID-CLID-1201350000089790
K V SRAMARAO S V KHIRAAGAR Q R NO MC 142PV COLONYMANUGURU,KHAMMAM DISTINDIA Telangana Khammam 507125 DPID-CLID-IN30102220378729
TALYA SHANKARANARAYANARAOPRASANNA TALYA SRINIVASARAO SHANKARANARAYANA NO 936/937 3RD A MAINKALIDASANAGAR ROAD BSK 7TH BLOCKHOSAKEREHALLI,BANGALORE KARNATAKAINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560085 DPID-CLID-IN30311611235475
RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA ROSHAN LAL BORANA NO 5 2ND CROSSMODEL COLONYBANGALORE,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560022 DPID-CLID-IN30089610266603
SONAL NIRAJ PATEL NIRAJ PATEL NO 90 SHREE AMBE7TH CROSS HMT LAYOUTR T NAGAR VISVESWARAIAH,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560032 DPID-CLID-IN30214810716450
K SINDHU SREENIVASULU K R SEENIVASULU SHUBARATNA83 41ST CROSS8TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR,BANGALOREINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560082 DPID-CLID-IN30113526311014
PRAVIN MULEY NA NA NA FLAT NO 202 S NO 132/AISADORA COSMOPOLITAN CO OPHOUSING SOCIETY 3RD FLR AUNDH,PUNEINDIA Maharashtra Pune 411007 DPID-CLID-1203600001242648
PRITHIVI SHEKARA SOMASHEKARA CV NO 1303 5TH CROSS LALITHADRIROAD JODIBASAVA ROADKUVEMPUNAGAR NR JODIBASAVA RD,MYSOREINDIA Karnataka Mysore 570023 DPID-CLID-1203600002393609
MOHANDAS M G GANAPATHY M T S/O GANAPATHI M TMADIKERI TALUK HOSKERIMARAGODU MADIKERI,KODAGUINDIA Karnataka Kodagu 571252 DPID-CLID-1206520000025303
BASIL GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS EDAVILAYIL HOUSEKOTHAMANGALAM P O,,ERNAKULAMINDIA Kerala Ernakulam 686691 DPID-CLID-1204760000301653
SAJI K G VARGHEESEKIZHAKAKERAMURUPEL GEORGE KIZHAKAKARAMURUPELMYLAPRA PO,,PATHANAMTHITTAINDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 689671 DPID-CLID-1204470004473201
BIMLA DEVI RATHI BADRI NARAYAN MUNDHRA 28/1/2 MAULANA AABUL KALAMAJAD ROAD(HOUSE NO-17),,HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-1203450000249741
SUDHA JALAN ANAND JALAN 34/35/2/1, SRI ARVIND ROADSALKIA,,HOWRAHINDIA West Bengal Howrah 711106 DPID-CLID-IN30069310177792
KUSAL BILAS THAKUR ANANTA BILAS THAKUR FLAT 3 A SIBANI583 PARNASREE PALLY,,KOLKATAINDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700060 DPID-CLID-IN30302854001616
TENSON KURIEN KURIEN CHERIAN PANTHRENDIL HOUSETHIRUVALLAKALLUMKAL PO,PATHANATHITTAINDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 689102 DPID-CLID-1207430000001803
GOPALDAS AMBADAS ARULKAR AMBADAS DATTUJI ARULKAR DABKI ROADNEAR RAJKAMAL HOTELASHRAY NAGAR BHAURAD,AKOLAINDIA Maharashtra Akola 444001 DPID-CLID-IN30177417646527
MAHESH BALASAHEB HALADE BALASAHEB DATTATRAY HALADE A/P KODOLITAL PANHALA,,KOLHAPURINDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416114 DPID-CLID-IN30177412078110



Investment Type Amount 
transferred

Proposed Date of 
transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)

PAN Date of Birth Aadhar 
Number

Nominee Name Joint Holder 
Name

Remarks

Is the 
Investment 
(amount / 

shares )under 
any litigation.

Is the shares 
transfer from 

unpaid 
suspense 
account 
(Yes/No)

Financial Year

Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Oct-2019 AFEPG9245E 06-Mar-1949 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 AFIPG8706L Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 BLUPS8635K Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ACIPK3845P Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AHYPA8984G 15-Apr-1968 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 ALLPK0267D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AGVPJ8587C Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 AADCS3653B Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AMWPK3478Q 25-Dec-1952 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Oct-2019 AEYPD4097E Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend305 29-Oct-2019 AAUPA0697B Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AIIPK4118P 01-Feb-1950 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375 29-Oct-2019 BGJPS6920D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375 29-Oct-2019 BGJPS6941Q Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 AMBPB0601K Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ABXPG2698E 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ATUPS7848F 14-Feb-1983 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ABTPL3861A Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ADGPL6123N 03-Oct-1975 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ASDPK9042K 15-Aug-1970 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 CWLPS5481A Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 29-Oct-2019 AETPB5295D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Oct-2019 AHIPD7105L 11-Oct-1967 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend170 29-Oct-2019 ACMPR2598G 02-Mar-1954 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 BTPPS2452F 08-Oct-1986 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 ARSPM1343F 04-May-1984 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AFDPM3846E 03-Oct-1965 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Oct-2019 AMSPK7844G KANANISANGITABENHITESHUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Oct-2019 ABEPN1648L Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AKEPM5232C Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 ABLPM3437D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AJKPD1279M 21-Dec-1951 SARVARIKABIRAHMEDDURBANUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AUWPP5431C 05-Jun-1969 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 29-Oct-2019 AQEPS8112R 01-Jun-1965 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 ABFPT3513M Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 ANKPS5589H Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150 29-Oct-2019 ABQPY2969P Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 AFUPS2070R Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AAGPV8911K Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AFSPV4393Q Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend625 29-Oct-2019 ABXPB4698R DEVKISHANBINANDANIUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AAEHJ8976L 20-Dec-2007 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AAMHS9294L Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AGTPB7260N 01-Jan-1950 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 AABPO8245N 11-Dec-1974 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend130 29-Oct-2019 BAAPP3477P 18-Sep-1961 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750 29-Oct-2019 ALVPP3682K Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 AQPPP5772K 15-Mar-1983 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1925 29-Oct-2019 AODPP2267D 01-May-1957 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150 29-Oct-2019 AGCPP8596L Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AGXPP0826G 01-Apr-1951 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 ABUPM7558A 10-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 ABIPP5926H Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ABNPP4469L 01-Jun-1964 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AEGPV1032D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ALTPP2629N Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AMIPK9928M 08-May-1977 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend160 29-Oct-2019 AOTPP2535C PATELYOGESHKUMARPRIYAVADANUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 AAVPT1208L 21-Sep-1933 YASHVARDHANTHIRANIUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525 29-Oct-2019 MRBHUPENDRAMOHANLALPANCHALUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 ACJPL7897F Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Oct-2019 CSXPS2819E Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AMUPB8523H 11-Mar-1981 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 AJGPA7330N 24-Nov-1978 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 ALMPA5160A 24-Oct-1983 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 ACBPH9866N 07-Nov-1974 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AVBPP5193R 22-Jun-1971 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 29-Oct-2019 ATBPP1841J 12-Nov-1968 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 29-Oct-2019 AGXPD6096J Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 AJXPG9113G 28-Jul-1975 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ABOPD9980B 17-Jun-1968 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 29-Oct-2019 ABFPM0052N 04-Sep-1967 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100 29-Oct-2019 MRNAVNITLALLSHAHUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Oct-2019 ANWPK3695E VIKRAMDHAWALCHANDKANUGOUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 AABCA2497H Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Oct-2019 MRSRAJNIACHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 MRANILLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 MRMANOJLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 MRSPOOJAMCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 MRLAKHULALLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 MRRUSTOMPESIDUBASHUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Oct-2019 MRTHOMASRAJANUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AAFPW7430D HARISHCHANDRAMADHUKARWADKEUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ALOPS8145H 06-Feb-1970 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 BFHPS1962N Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AAAPV6281A 22-Oct-1933 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 AIBPB2157J 14-Jan-1973 MILINDSHARADBONDALEUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Oct-2019 ADNPP7705M Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AEUPT3858F USHAKIRANTHAKKARUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ABZPT3548A Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 85 29-Oct-2019 AKEPM2939A 30-May-1972 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 AALPM3088R 04-Apr-1955 SHUSHILABHARATMOTWANIUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend675 29-Oct-2019 AEEPA9823M Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 29-Oct-2019 AHBPR8827J Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 29-Oct-2019 ADYPS1123R 14-Feb-1971 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AHHPP4287G Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 29-Oct-2019 AGDPR9359J Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AENPR5518K 25-Dec-1969 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 85 29-Oct-2019 ADHPS0452Q 05-Nov-1966 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ABVPK4188M 14-Oct-1943 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 ABGPB3655B 05-Jul-1970 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Oct-2019 AJBPV2618R 19-May-1991 HEMANTVITTHALDASVEDUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 29-Oct-2019 AIJPP4583A Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 AATPA5424F Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 AAQPN4335F 03-May-1962 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AHEPM0475G Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ANIPP7701J Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AJJPB9633J 05-May-1966 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 AADPU2043A 24-Aug-1964 PUSHPASHRIRAMUBALEUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AAIPT3546N Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Oct-2019 AATPP8969Q Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Oct-2019 ATTPG8535C 28-Jun-1968 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AHBPC1941N Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 AFUPA6616D 01-Nov-1977 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 PREMLATABANKA Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Oct-2019 ABTPP2403J Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AEDPA3952J Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ADWPG3186E Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Oct-2019 AAHHP0670A 27-Sep-2000 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AAFPY3554L Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260 29-Oct-2019 AGIPM1784F Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 MRSHYAMNARAYANVERMAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AAWPA6468N 14-Jul-1941 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 29-Oct-2019 ACPPM3496D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AAJPY1936A Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AAHPR5492E Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 BIMPS4619E Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 ACYPA7573N Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ADZPS9031P Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 MANDHOTASHOKUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 29-Oct-2019 AGRPK4135H Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AJJPS7176B Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 85 29-Oct-2019 AUZPS4427J Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 29-Oct-2019 AFPPA0518R Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AFVPR2553M Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 ADYPV6275H Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 AAEPI2389E Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 65 29-Oct-2019 AWFPK4492B Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ALHPC9902F Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AMBPA8539M Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AGUPD4103B SANJAYJDOSHI Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 MRSBHANUMATIMEHTAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 AABCK3247K Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ABVPB1783D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 AFMPS1792L Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Oct-2019 AHKPG1873C 27-Feb-1973 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Oct-2019 ALZPG9417B Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Oct-2019 AEOPK3037P Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Oct-2019 ABMPA0892R Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Oct-2019 ADEPP6751C Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ACLPG2771K 25-May-1964 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 ABIPT4702B Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AIAPA2618L Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Oct-2019 AABCA3688G Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Oct-2019 AWMPS7772F 15-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6825 29-Oct-2019 MRSNALINEEJASHWANTTHACKERUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2625 29-Oct-2019 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2625 29-Oct-2019 SMTSHAKUNTALANARENDRASHAHUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2625 29-Oct-2019 SHRINARENDRANSHAHUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3200 29-Oct-2019 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500 29-Oct-2019 MRRAJNIKANTCHHOTALALUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ACVPA7707P 12-Feb-1956 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 ACEPL5804D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AWJPS9391M 29-Jul-1978 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Oct-2019 BDXPS1687L JYOTIKABENJSHAHUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ANIPP2710M Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Oct-2019 ABSPB4328F Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Oct-2019 AAXPJ5473H ILABENDIPAKKUMARJANIUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 AAGHS8572M 07-May-1991 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Oct-2019 ACXPS5918E 01-Jun-1966 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Oct-2019 AITPB9824A 05-Jan-1966 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Oct-2019 AELPV3627H MADHUMATIARVINDVISARIAUnpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Oct-2019 BHYPS3467D Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Oct-2019 AAMPB5639E 20-May-1974 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Oct-2019 AVFPS1656Q 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-1
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend112 25-Oct-2020 AADHA8439C Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend800 25-Oct-2020 PRADHUMANKHIMJIKOTECHAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend800 25-Oct-2020 AFEPG9245E 06-Mar-1949 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 25-Oct-2020 AAFPB7487F Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ALLPG0051H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ADUPD2929C Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AKAPR1749M Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400 25-Oct-2020 AAFCA7075H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300 25-Oct-2020 BGJPS6920D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300 25-Oct-2020 BGJPS6941Q Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 AMBPB0601K Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ABXPG2698E 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ABTPL3861A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 32 25-Oct-2020 AOLPK0830R Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 56 25-Oct-2020 AETPB5295D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend800 25-Oct-2020 AHIPD7105L 11-Oct-1967 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AFDPM3846E 03-Oct-1965 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 ABFPT3513M Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 ANKPS5589H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AAEHJ8976L 20-Dec-2007 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend104 25-Oct-2020 ANHPP3840R Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ABHPS8757J 04-Nov-1963 DIVYESHMANEKLALSHAHUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 25-Oct-2020 ABSPC2667C Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 25-Oct-2020 ANHPM3690G Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AGWPB5414D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 AOEPP6303H 26-Sep-1984 NIKULKUMARGOPALDASPATELUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ALLPP1617Q Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend104 25-Oct-2020 BAAPP3477P 18-Sep-1961 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AQPPP5772K 15-Mar-1983 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ABUPM7558A 10-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 25-Oct-2020 AGXPD6096J Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AHHPB5106G 29-Sep-1965 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend116 25-Oct-2020 ADKPG9218K Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AACPC9348P HARESHCHUHARMALCHANDIRAMANIUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend480 25-Oct-2020 AACPC7732R PREETIHARESHCHANDIRAMANIUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AABCA2497H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400 25-Oct-2020 MRSRAJNIACHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 MRPARADEVILCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 MRMANOJLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 MRSPOOJAMCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend540 25-Oct-2020 AEEPA9823M Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 MRRUSTOMPESIDUBASHUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 AABPA0887E USHASANDANI Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ALOPS8145H 06-Feb-1970 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 BFHPS1962N Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ABAPV1805B Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 BFHPS1962N 25-Feb-1961 XXXXXXXX7398 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AAAPV6281A 22-Oct-1933 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ABSPJ2805P Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ACDPV6713G 17-Dec-1981 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400 25-Oct-2020 ADNPP7705M Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ABZPT3548A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend160 25-Oct-2020 ACYPK5101E PRIYAHARESHKHEMCHANDANIUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend112 25-Oct-2020 AHBPR8827J Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AMAPP4715D 01-Feb-1946 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AHHPP4287G Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AEZPJ2340D 03-Feb-1975 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AAJPN7030N 16-Feb-1952 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ABGPB3655B 05-Jul-1970 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ACGPP4839E 01-Nov-1962 DATTATRAYAVISHNUPETKARUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AFCPM8940C 08-Dec-1973 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AEWPS3004C Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 25-Oct-2020 AFMPT6161J 28-Feb-1962 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 25-Oct-2020 ACRPS4362A 15-Jun-1970 XXXXXXXX5736 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 AAVPB3589L Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AEBPG5760J 22-Dec-1968 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AKNPG0817E 14-Sep-1972 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 25-Oct-2020 AEOPN3879A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend392 25-Oct-2020 AKOPD4360L 09-Sep-1966 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 32 25-Oct-2020 BKBPK4311C 25-Oct-1989 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 AATPA5424F Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AAQPN4335F 03-May-1962 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 AFUPA6616D 01-Nov-1977 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 22 25-Oct-2020 ATTPG8535C 28-Jun-1968 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 PREMLATABANKA Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 25-Oct-2020 ACHPC9994J 20-Mar-1951 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 25-Oct-2020 AJEPK6319D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 AKCPG4402A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 MANDHOTASHOKUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 28 25-Oct-2020 AHQPT8755Q Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ARTPK8305N 23-Nov-1957 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 MRSBHANUMATIMEHTAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1080 25-Oct-2020 AHLPB8625N Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ABIPT4702B Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AWMPS7772F 15-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3360 25-Oct-2020 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4620 25-Oct-2020 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5460 25-Oct-2020 MRSNALINEEJASHWANTTHACKERUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1640 25-Oct-2020 AODPP2267D 01-May-1957 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1680 25-Oct-2020 MRNAVNITLALLSHAHUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100 25-Oct-2020 MRSHEENAMUNSHAWUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2560 25-Oct-2020 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200 25-Oct-2020 MRRAJNIKANTCHHOTALALUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 NITINDOSHI Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend800 25-Oct-2020 MRTHOMASRAJANUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend604 25-Oct-2020 AARPB4170H 22-Dec-1971 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AHYPA8984G 15-Apr-1968 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 AADCS3653B Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AMWPK3478Q 25-Dec-1952 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 25-Oct-2020 AEYPD4097E Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 AUTPS5258B 14-Nov-1960 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 25-Oct-2020 ARPPK0618L 01-Sep-1961 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ASDPK9042K 15-Aug-1970 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 CWLPS5481A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AIVPS5980Q Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AKEPM5232C Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ADBPL1776G 02-Oct-1978 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AHEPC5579P 12-Oct-1982 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 25-Oct-2020 AIXPJ3645D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AUWPP5431C 05-Jun-1969 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AJBPA1867D 07-Jun-1974 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AFUPS2070R Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ABIPP8350K 15-Nov-1943 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ABIPP5926H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ABNPP4469L 01-Jun-1964 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 BEAPS3561K Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AOTPP6231K DHARMENDRARAMANLALPATELUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AIQPJ2439Q Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ALTPP2629N Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AKFPK9939D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AESPP6978A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend128 25-Oct-2020 AOTPP2535C PATELYOGESHKUMARPRIYAVADANUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 AHHPK7426J SAMIRAAMIRKAPADIAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 ACJPL7897F Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 25-Oct-2020 CSXPS2819E Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 25-Oct-2020 BGYPS2602F Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 25-Oct-2020 ADHPS0452Q 05-Nov-1966 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ABVPK4188M 14-Oct-1943 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 25-Oct-2020 AAWPJ9991K 31-Jul-1957 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 AANPP5631M MANISHAMAHAVIRPARAKHUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ABGPK0732J Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AHEPM0475G Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AYLPR0414L Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 AADPU2043A 24-Aug-1964 XXXXXXXX7400 PUSHPASHRIRAMUBALEUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AIXPG4534C 25-Aug-1975 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AACPH6621A 25-Jan-1978 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AAIPT3546N Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 25-Oct-2020 AATPP8969Q Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AATPP8884E TEJABHAIPATEL Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120 25-Oct-2020 ACMPB4016D 15-Nov-1956 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AJMPM2329K Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 25-Oct-2020 AAHHP0670A 27-Sep-2000 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AAFPY3554L Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 76 25-Oct-2020 AKUPK5400E Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 MRSHYAMNARAYANVERMAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 25-Oct-2020 AAWPA6468N 14-Jul-1941 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AAJPY1936A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280 25-Oct-2020 BLZPS9881E Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AFEPV9637D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ADZPS9031P Unpaid No No FY-2



Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 25-Oct-2020 AAHPV8028J Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 48 25-Oct-2020 AGRPK4135H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AWVPS4357D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 28 25-Oct-2020 ACCPH1775R Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend116 25-Oct-2020 AQVPK6543R 02-Oct-1959 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 25-Oct-2020 ABQPT5801K Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 25-Oct-2020 ABRPC1150B 16-Mar-1953 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 56 25-Oct-2020 AGZPK0302J 11-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 25-Oct-2020 CPXPK4568K 23-Mar-1963 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 25-Oct-2020 AZKPP0697B 04-Jan-1981 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 25-Oct-2020 AHHPR0759B Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 ADYPV6275H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 52 25-Oct-2020 AWFPK4492B Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 64 25-Oct-2020 AKDPS8373H Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AJRPR3107P Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 25-Oct-2020 ALHPC9902F Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AMBPA8539M Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 25-Oct-2020 AWBPK6411G 01-Oct-1964 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 25-Oct-2020 ADEPP6751C Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 25-Oct-2020 AWWPK5399L 01-May-1979 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 ASOPK5039M Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 AFHPT1417L Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AWJPS9391M 29-Jul-1978 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 44 25-Oct-2020 BDXPS8071A Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 25-Oct-2020 AAQPR9774C 06-Apr-1967 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ANIPP2710M Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 25-Oct-2020 ABSPB4328F Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 25-Oct-2020 AITPB9824A 05-Jan-1966 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 AAGHS8572M 07-May-1991 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 ACXPS5918E 01-Jun-1966 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 25-Oct-2020 AAXPJ5473H ILABENDIPAKKUMARJANIUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600 25-Oct-2020 AGEPR9526Q KETANJAYANTILALRUPANIUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100 25-Oct-2020 AABPB7232J Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 25-Oct-2020 AELPV3627H MADHUMATIARVINDVISARIAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 25-Oct-2020 AAMPB5639E 20-May-1974 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend800 25-Oct-2020 AVFPS1656Q 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 25-Oct-2020 ABXPA1226C 06-May-1970 Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 25-Oct-2020 BHYPS3467D Unpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2 25-Oct-2020 ADWPB1223F ROHITKUMARBAJORIAUnpaid No No FY-2
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 BIRPS8556F Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400 21-Nov-2021 AAFCA7075H Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260 21-Nov-2021 ATRPG8131C 23-Aug-1985 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 AEHPJ4233P Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 21-Nov-2021 ALLPK0267D Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AEJPP5078A Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 AMWPK3478Q 25-Dec-1952 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 21-Nov-2021 AEYPD4097E Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend244 21-Nov-2021 AAUPA0697B Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300 21-Nov-2021 BGJPS6920D Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300 21-Nov-2021 BGJPS6941Q Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 21-Nov-2021 AMBPB0601K Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 21-Nov-2021 DMAPK3113D Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 21-Nov-2021 AJPPR8959R 21-Jun-1972 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ABXPG2698E 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120 21-Nov-2021 AWOPK1059P 21-Sep-1988 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 AAOPN7527K Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120 21-Nov-2021 AJCPB9551G 01-Jan-1977 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 CWLPS5481A Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ADXPM3393C 02-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400 21-Nov-2021 AHIPD7105L 11-Oct-1967 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 AFDPM3846E 03-Oct-1965 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16 21-Nov-2021 ASEPM1986F 20-Oct-1961 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AGTPA3702C Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 21-Nov-2021 AMSPK7844G KANANISANGITABENHITESHUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AIVPS5980Q Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AUWPP5431C 05-Jun-1969 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AKRPB1435D 17-Sep-1945 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ACJPM6963F Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 21-Nov-2021 AJXPD7139F Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 ABFPT3513M Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 ANKPS5589H Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120 21-Nov-2021 ABQPY2969P Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 AFUPS2070R Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend138 21-Nov-2021 AKRPS3449N Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AAEHJ8976L 20-Dec-2007 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400 21-Nov-2021 AAJPV5234A Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 ADDPD1527H BHARTIDAVE Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 21-Nov-2021 AHBPS5285K Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend104 21-Nov-2021 BAAPP3477P 18-Sep-1961 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 AQPPP5772K 15-Mar-1983 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 21-Nov-2021 AOMPP0232K GIRISHAMARATLALPATELUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 ABUPM7558A 10-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 AAQPC9782P Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ABNPP4469L 01-Jun-1964 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 AEGPV1032D Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 BCCPS3652P 22-May-1976 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 AIQPJ2439Q Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 ALTPP2629N Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AJOPR3823P Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 21-Nov-2021 CBHPS9831H 09-Sep-1977 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AGIPS1882N 28-May-1960 ASHOKVASUDEVSHELATUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 21-Nov-2021 CSXPS2819E Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 21-Nov-2021 AGXPD6096J Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 21-Nov-2021 AOBPS3520G 21-Aug-1977 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AANHS1051A 05-Oct-1973 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280 21-Nov-2021 ABFPM0052N 04-Sep-1967 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ALEPP8897P 23-May-1978 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 ACIPN6108N Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1200 21-Nov-2021 MRRAJNIKANTCHHOTALALUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AACPC9348P HARESHCHUHARMALCHANDIRAMANIUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend480 21-Nov-2021 AACPC7732R PREETIHARESHCHANDIRAMANIUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 AABCA2497H Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 21-Nov-2021 ADHPC7817P Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 MRRUSTOMPESIDUBASHUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 21-Nov-2021 ADRPM2215P HIRENGANGJIMISTRYUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 ALOPS8145H 06-Feb-1970 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 BFHPS1962N Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ACDPV6713G 17-Dec-1981 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150 21-Nov-2021 AGFPK0747H 12-Feb-1953 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend112 21-Nov-2021 AHBPR8827J Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend160 21-Nov-2021 ADYPS1123R 14-Feb-1971 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 AHHPP4287G Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 21-Nov-2021 ADHPS0452Q 05-Nov-1966 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ABVPK4188M 14-Oct-1943 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 ACGPP4839E 01-Nov-1962 DATTATRAYAVISHNUPETKARUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 AFCPM8940C 08-Dec-1973 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 52 21-Nov-2021 AFMPT6161J 28-Feb-1962 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 68 21-Nov-2021 AEOPN3879A Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend392 21-Nov-2021 AKOPD4360L 09-Sep-1966 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 24 21-Nov-2021 AIJPP4583A Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 AAQPN4335F 03-May-1962 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AYLPR0414L Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ANIPP7701J Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AJJPB9633J 05-May-1966 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AAIPT3546N Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 AFUPA6616D 01-Nov-1977 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 22 21-Nov-2021 ATTPG8535C 28-Jun-1968 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend312 21-Nov-2021 AFEPA3949M 13-Mar-1973 XXXXXXXX2641 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 AFEPA3972N 23-May-1973 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AJZPG1402C 01-Jan-1935 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ABWPJ4760F 01-Jul-1970 ANITAJAIN Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AAFPY3554L Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 21-Nov-2021 AKUPK5400E Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 21-Nov-2021 ADIPG8222D Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 AEUPP2085G 21-Apr-1958 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 MRSHYAMNARAYANVERMAUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 21-Nov-2021 APVPM9712K 07-May-1984 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 AILPA4912G 15-Jan-1960 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend160 21-Nov-2021 ABNPT9968J Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 21-Nov-2021 AKCPG4402A Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ADZPS9031P Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AKHPP5228J Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 MANDHOTASHOKUnpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 48 21-Nov-2021 AGRPK4135H Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AWVPS4357D Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 12 21-Nov-2021 ABQPT5801K Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 21-Nov-2021 AZKPP0697B 04-Jan-1981 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 AAGPH7552L 05-Oct-1951 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 21-Nov-2021 AFPPA0518R Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 21-Nov-2021 ADYPV6275H Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 21-Nov-2021 AHNPA9410A Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 64 21-Nov-2021 AKDPS8373H Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 ALHPC9902F Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6 21-Nov-2021 AJUPT0498C 20-Jun-1987 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AGUPD4103B SANJAYJDOSHI Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 21-Nov-2021 ADSPG1786E 01-Aug-1960 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 36 21-Nov-2021 AMVPP6509N Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 21-Nov-2021 BDQPP4253E Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 21-Nov-2021 AKLPS3390L Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend400 21-Nov-2021 AOHPB6183J AnilKumarJaiswal Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 ABIPT4702B Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 8 21-Nov-2021 AIAPA2618L Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4 21-Nov-2021 AWMPS7772F 15-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2560 21-Nov-2021 Unpaid No No FY-3
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend275 02-Nov-2022 MRSLEENAHEBLE Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ADJPN7958G Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ALLPG0051H Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 BIRPS8556F Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 ACIPK3845P Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AKZPS9066P 15-Jun-1969 XXXXXXXX5032 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 AEHPJ4233P Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 ALLPK0267D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AEJPP5078A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 02-Nov-2022 AEYPD4097E Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.5 02-Nov-2022 ACPPA5286K KAVITAAGRAWAL Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 AMBPB0601K Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 BAHPP0867N Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 AAXPP6362K RASHMIAGARWALUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.5 02-Nov-2022 DMAPK3113D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 02-Nov-2022 AJPPR8959R 21-Jun-1972 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 AABHL2419P Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ABXPG2698E 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 ATUPS7848F 14-Feb-1983 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 ASDPK9042K 15-Aug-1970 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 CWLPS5481A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 02-Nov-2022 AETPB5295D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 02-Nov-2022 ASEPM1986F 20-Oct-1961 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 02-Nov-2022 AMSPK7844G KANANISANGITABENHITESHUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend625 02-Nov-2022 AJCPM3963B Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AIVPS5980Q Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ADBPL1776G 02-Oct-1978 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AHEPC5579P 12-Oct-1982 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 AUWPP5431C 05-Jun-1969 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AJOPD0949G 16-Jun-1987 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ACJPM6963F Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 ABFPT3513M Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150 02-Nov-2022 ABQPY2969P Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AGWPB5414D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 AOOPP6385H 04-May-1988 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend625 02-Nov-2022 AGFPD0990D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ABUPM7558A 10-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ABNPP4469L 01-Jun-1964 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 AEGPV1032D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 ALTPP2629N Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525 02-Nov-2022 MRBHUPENDRAMOHANLALPANCHALUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend875 02-Nov-2022 MSSUDHASHANTILALPATELUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 02-Nov-2022 CSXPS2819E Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ACBPH9866N 07-Nov-1974 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 02-Nov-2022 ABFPM0052N 04-Sep-1967 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AQSPP6955B Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 02-Nov-2022 ANWPK3695E VIKRAMDHAWALCHANDKANUGOUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 AABCA2497H Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AEGPD9271A 19-Jun-1968 XXXXXXXX7431 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.5 02-Nov-2022 ADHPC7817P Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 MRRUSTOMPESIDUBASHUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ABYPS0685G 12-Oct-1942 SAROJBENRANJITKUMARSHAHUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ABHPB4711D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ABAPV1805B Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 BFHPS1962N 25-Feb-1961 XXXXXXXX7398 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AHEPR0321C Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AWGPS8131A 20-Aug-1976 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 AHHPP4287G Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ABFPK3531N 01-Feb-1961 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend27.5 02-Nov-2022 AAAPE7506K UJWALARAJANEKATPUREUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 85 02-Nov-2022 ADHPS0452Q 05-Nov-1966 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ABVPK4188M 14-Oct-1943 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend37.5 02-Nov-2022 AGGPJ4220P 30-Oct-1967 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 02-Nov-2022 ATZPK8280C Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 85 02-Nov-2022 AEOPN3879A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 02-Nov-2022 APJPB4781K 27-Apr-1985 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 65 02-Nov-2022 AAXPP7833P Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 02-Nov-2022 AIJPP4583A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend187.5 02-Nov-2022 AIGPR7287N Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AGPPR9037H 03-Nov-1981 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AHEPM0475G Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AYLPR0414L Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 02-Nov-2022 AADPW2456P 20-Jun-1976 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7.5 02-Nov-2022 ANWPA2917K 03-Nov-1990 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 AADPU2043A 24-Aug-1964 XXXXXXXX7400 PUSHPASHRIRAMUBALEUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 ALOPS8145H 06-Feb-1970 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AIXPG4534C 25-Aug-1975 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 AFBPR2372C 24-Mar-1979 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AAIPT3546N Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 02-Nov-2022 AATPP8969Q Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AATPP8884E TEJABHAIPATEL Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend212.5 02-Nov-2022 AMRPK6320Q Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 AFUPA6616D 01-Nov-1977 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 BLYPS5150B 07-Jul-1962 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390 02-Nov-2022 AFEPA3949M 13-Mar-1973 XXXXXXXX2641 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 AFEPA3972N 23-May-1973 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AJZPG1402C 01-Jan-1935 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ABWPJ4760F 01-Jul-1970 ANITAJAIN Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 02-Nov-2022 AAFPY3554L Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260 02-Nov-2022 AGIPM1784F Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend130 02-Nov-2022 AWMPS9286L Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 AFPPK7491D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 MRSHYAMNARAYANVERMAUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 02-Nov-2022 APMPP7199A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 COPPS5441N Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AGQPC4377G 15-Feb-1975 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend562.5 02-Nov-2022 ACEPL5197R 30-Sep-1979 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 AKCPG4402A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 MANDHOTASHOKUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 AEJPR0261H Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 02-Nov-2022 AGRPK4135H Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AWVPS4357D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 02-Nov-2022 ABQPT5801K Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7.5 02-Nov-2022 AZKPP0697B 04-Jan-1981 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend82.5 02-Nov-2022 ABZPP2493A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AFPPA0518R Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 ADYPV6275H Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ARJPN2496D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AARPI3394L Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 BFYPS3430J Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 80 02-Nov-2022 AKDPS8373H Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 ANNPP2522N Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 ALHPC9902F Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7.5 02-Nov-2022 AJUPT0498C 20-Jun-1987 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AGUPD4103B SANJAYJDOSHI Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 02-Nov-2022 AMVPP6509N Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AKLPS3390L Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 AIAPA2618L Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 AWMPS7772F 15-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4200 02-Nov-2022 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5775 02-Nov-2022 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6825 02-Nov-2022 MRSNALINEEJASHWANTTHACKERUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1812.5 02-Nov-2022 AOUPP6549P BIBIKHATUNABDULMAJIDKHANUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1750 02-Nov-2022 AOWPP0915M Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100 02-Nov-2022 MRNAVNITLALLSHAHUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500 02-Nov-2022 MRRAJNIKANTCHHOTALALUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend25325 02-Nov-2022 MRSLEENAHEBLE Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4550 02-Nov-2022 MRSARCHANAMULRAJMUNSHAWUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2625 02-Nov-2022 MRSHEENAMUNSHAWUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2285 02-Nov-2022 AHOPG5665Q Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3200 02-Nov-2022 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ASOPK5039M Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250 02-Nov-2022 AAHPP2329Q Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250 02-Nov-2022 AACCC8029Q Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ACEPL5804D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 02-Nov-2022 AWJPS9391M 29-Jul-1978 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 DBGPS8014G 01-Jun-1983 XXXXXXXX8650 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 AQPPP5772K 15-Mar-1983 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 AAEHJ8976L 20-Dec-2007 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 02-Nov-2022 ABTPM4931C 01-Jun-1942 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend110 02-Nov-2022 ABOPD9992P Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 02-Nov-2022 AAXPJ5473H ILABENDIPAKKUMARJANIUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2.5 02-Nov-2022 AAJHK0327D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 AAHPM4005E 14-Jun-1959 XXXXXXXX1819 BHARATVINAYCHANDRAMASALIAUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 AAAPG8947L 25-Dec-1958 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 02-Nov-2022 AHKPD9636J 22-Mar-1980 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50000 02-Nov-2022 AIOPD5634M DOSHIRAMA Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 02-Nov-2022 AEBPV8945G Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.5 02-Nov-2022 ADLPG5689D NEHAGANGANWALEUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 02-Nov-2022 AACPT8559R Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AELPV3627H MADHUMATIARVINDVISARIAUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 AOBPS4546J Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 02-Nov-2022 AAWPW4519L SAMEETASHIVAJIWALVEKARUnpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 02-Nov-2022 AAIPN4011E Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 ASMPS4752M 13-Nov-1976 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 02-Nov-2022 AVFPS1656Q 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 AEMPK5949L Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend37.5 02-Nov-2022 AACPC4838Q 06-Mar-1965 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 02-Nov-2022 AHDPJ3870F 15-Mar-1956 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 02-Nov-2022 APKPS6480D Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 02-Nov-2022 AKBPM7362C 08-Nov-1967 Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 02-Nov-2022 AACCB4482A Unpaid No No FY-4
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Apr-2023 AAAPL9275E Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AAGPJ3235L Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ADJPN7958G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Apr-2023 AAFPB7487F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ALLPG0051H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.5 29-Apr-2023 AJZPG6720H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 BIRPS8556F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 29-Apr-2023 ABDPW9872E 01-Jan-1980 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 AEHPJ4233P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Apr-2023 AEYPD4097E Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend305 29-Apr-2023 AAUPA0697B Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 ACKPA0596R Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AMBPB0601K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ABXPG2698E 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AMAPB7309R Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 ATUPS7848F 14-Feb-1983 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 ABTPL3861A Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.25 29-Apr-2023 AAVPJ3741L 10-Sep-1961 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 29-Apr-2023 ASDPK9042K 15-Aug-1970 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend57.5 29-Apr-2023 AETPB5295D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend37.5 29-Apr-2023 AGMPB6651L 14-Jan-1986 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Apr-2023 AEZPT5505L Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Apr-2023 AMSPK7844G KANANISANGITABENHITESHUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AOHPP0865P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AHEPC5579P 12-Oct-1982 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AFPPS8768B Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AUWPP5431C 05-Jun-1969 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Apr-2023 AJXPD7139F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AAQPL3431J Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150 29-Apr-2023 ABQPY2969P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ABUPM7558A 10-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ABIPP5926H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ABNPP4469L 01-Jun-1964 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AEGPV1032D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AIQPJ2439Q Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 ALTPP2629N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1431.25 29-Apr-2023 ABNPC1467D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525 29-Apr-2023 MRBHUPENDRAMOHANLALPANCHALUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend875 29-Apr-2023 MSSUDHASHANTILALPATELUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AHHPK7426J SAMIRAAMIRKAPADIAUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend145 29-Apr-2023 ADKPG9218K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.5 29-Apr-2023 AQSPP6955B Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 AABCA2497H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.5 29-Apr-2023 ADHPC7817P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 MRRUSTOMPESIDUBASHUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AABPP9384M VARSHAVIJAYPALICHAUnpaid No No FY-5



Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 ADNPJ3559R Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ABAPV1805B Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.25 29-Apr-2023 BFHPS1962N 25-Feb-1961 XXXXXXXX7398 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AABHB1687B 12-Aug-1962 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 29-Apr-2023 AHBPR8827J Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AHHPP4287G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ABFPK3531N 01-Feb-1961 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 MRSJYOTISATISHSATPUTEUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AJEPB1254A Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend191.25 29-Apr-2023 AORPP6179E Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend27.5 29-Apr-2023 AAAPE7506K UJWALARAJANEKATPUREUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 85 29-Apr-2023 ADHPS0452Q 05-Nov-1966 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ABVPK4188M 14-Oct-1943 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 85 29-Apr-2023 AEOPN3879A Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend881.25 29-Apr-2023 ALFPK9888A 08-Feb-1975 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ABGPK0732J Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 29-Apr-2023 AIJPP4583A Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 AATPA5424F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 AAQPN4335F 03-May-1962 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AGPPR9037H 03-Nov-1981 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AHEPM0475G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ANIPP7701J Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AJJPB9633J 05-May-1966 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 AADPU2043A 24-Aug-1964 XXXXXXXX7400 PUSHPASHRIRAMUBALEUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 APTPS0293R 15-Nov-1976 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AIXPG4534C 25-Aug-1975 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AAIPT3546N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Apr-2023 AATPP8969Q Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ADPPT4584Q 11-Oct-1980 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 AFUPA6616D 01-Nov-1977 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ANJPC1667R Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 ACFPB5372D 15-Feb-1965 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AJMPM2329K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend390 29-Apr-2023 AFEPA3949M 13-Mar-1973 XXXXXXXX2641 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 AFEPA3972N 23-May-1973 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ABWPJ4760F 01-Jul-1970 ANITAJAIN Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend260 29-Apr-2023 AGIPM1784F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 MRSHYAMNARAYANVERMAUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 40 29-Apr-2023 APMPP7199A Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 29-Apr-2023 ABNPT9968J Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8.75 29-Apr-2023 AEJPA5492D 13-Sep-1967 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 AKCPG4402A Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 MANDHOTASHOKUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 60 29-Apr-2023 AGRPK4135H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 ALEPR3510R Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 29-Apr-2023 ASKPP4950G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Apr-2023 ABQPT5801K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AAGPH7552L 05-Oct-1951 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend275 29-Apr-2023 AIPPJ0810N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AFPPA0518R Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AAGPG2126D 01-May-1958 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 ADYPV6275H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ANNPP2522N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Apr-2023 AGZPJ9400G 30-May-1960 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Apr-2023 ACYPA0843K 01-Dec-1953 JULIEPAUL Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 ALHPC9902F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 ALUPD8510H 16-Nov-1952 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend131.25 29-Apr-2023 ACQPD9246F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AFYPP0397J PAWANKUMARKEDIAUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 ABUPA4313K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AIAPA2618L Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 AWMPS7772F 15-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 BNMPK5481K 02-May-1987 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4200 29-Apr-2023 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5775 29-Apr-2023 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6825 29-Apr-2023 MRSNALINEEJASHWANTTHACKERUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100 29-Apr-2023 MRNAVNITLALLSHAHUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500 29-Apr-2023 MRRAJNIKANTCHHOTALALUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3200 29-Apr-2023 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend200 29-Apr-2023 AETPG3027N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend31.25 29-Apr-2023 AAXPS2745R 02-Jul-1947 SANTOSHSURI Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 ALUPA4666P 03-Feb-1990 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.25 29-Apr-2023 AGHPS2820B 17-Apr-1948 4.44355E+11 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 AHOPJ7517Q Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 BIQPS1069C Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ABTPR8437Q ASHUTOSHRASTOGIUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ACVPA7707P 12-Feb-1956 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Apr-2023 ABMPA0820B 15-Apr-1964 XXXXXXXX1259 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Apr-2023 ADQPP4146D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Apr-2023 AEMPG7144P 18-Jun-1963 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 AARPU4971B 01-Jan-1967 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 ATHPK5261H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 BQYPS0498F 30-Jul-1974 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend18.75 29-Apr-2023 AAUPA2615B Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 29-Apr-2023 AXYPS1905R Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 AACHN5715P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend257.5 29-Apr-2023 ABFPB2463E 11-Jan-1950 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1125 29-Apr-2023 AAUPB2392Q 02-Feb-1944 XXXXXXXX3289 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AWJPS9391M 29-Jul-1978 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 ABQPV8926K 15-Oct-1970 XXXXXXXX4917 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend31.25 29-Apr-2023 ATWPJ2973Q 10-Mar-1983 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ALLPB6278P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AAEHJ8976L 20-Dec-2007 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AAQPC9599N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 BEZPS9501Q DINESHKUMARRAMANLALSHAHUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AAGHB4028M 11-Jun-1979 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AIFPB4764K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ALXPS5434L Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AXIPS3357F 22-Oct-1979 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AHBPP9747M Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend31.25 29-Apr-2023 ABHPP7094H 01-Jun-1949 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend112.5 29-Apr-2023 APLPP1213J 11-Jan-1961 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 20 29-Apr-2023 AAXPJ5473H ILABENDIPAKKUMARJANIUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 ACVPS5722N 28-Aug-1968 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AAGHS8572M 07-May-1991 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 ACXPS5918E 01-Jun-1966 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend110 29-Apr-2023 ABOPD9992P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend31.25 29-Apr-2023 ANWPP7792H 03-Sep-1980 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AMEPM4674N 02-Feb-1972 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AAIPS0740F 04-Dec-1939 KANAYALALDAMODARDASSHROFFUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AINPG1040R 20-Nov-1970 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375 29-Apr-2023 AHBPG5001D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Apr-2023 ANWPK3695E VIKRAMDHAWALCHANDKANUGOUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 ADDPJ5936G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.5 29-Apr-2023 ABKPW6569R 26-Aug-1987 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AABHJ2609H 19-Sep-1952 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AELPV3627H MADHUMATIARVINDVISARIAUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.25 29-Apr-2023 AJQPS0878M 22-Sep-1972 XXXXXXXX2436 SANGEETASARAF Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend493.75 29-Apr-2023 AFNPM2429M 01-Feb-1955 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7.5 29-Apr-2023 ADRPM2215P HIRENGANGJIMISTRYUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend37.5 29-Apr-2023 ASLPG3622P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 ACAPB5953D 08-Nov-1969 HANSABENARVINDKUMARBHATTUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AHZPS4479D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ABPPJ7523H 11-Nov-1959 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AWPPS9463C Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Apr-2023 AHKPD9636J 22-Mar-1980 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 BLZPS7095E 04-Feb-1961 XXXXXXXX1241 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 AMAPK4965C 12-Feb-1984 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 ADSPB5086E 28-May-1962 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend18.75 29-Apr-2023 BEOPK8176C Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1250 29-Apr-2023 AKPPS8050H Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 AOBPP4877M Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AAKPS0678L 02-Jul-1952 NEELAHARISHSHAHUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 AGIPM7808G 17-Nov-1965 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 AAXPT9829P 10-Aug-1970 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend625 29-Apr-2023 AAKFC4396F 11-Dec-1971 PADMAVATIMANOHARLALCHANDAKUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AAWPN7338L 16-Jul-1972 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Apr-2023 ABVPN8579R 19-Nov-1963 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AIDPG9699N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend41.25 29-Apr-2023 BCDPM5879F 01-Jan-1986 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AAMPB5639E Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AANPF2249M Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.25 29-Apr-2023 CUVPP3034J Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.25 29-Apr-2023 ABAPG5035C 07-Aug-1950 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend155 29-Apr-2023 DRQPK8254Q Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend13.75 29-Apr-2023 AEBPV8945G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 ADZPJ8996Q 05-Jul-1967 BINDUVIJAYJASANIUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ADKPJ2687F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ABKPD8917C ANUPRAMANLALDHUVADUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend490 29-Apr-2023 AKOPD4360L 09-Sep-1966 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 50 29-Apr-2023 ASMPS4752M 13-Nov-1976 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 AKWPB6898D 12-Aug-1968 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750 29-Apr-2023 ACHPS7678D 01-Jan-1960 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Apr-2023 AAUPC6293P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend156.25 29-Apr-2023 ABQPJ0253K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend100 29-Apr-2023 AAEPR5382G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.25 29-Apr-2023 AONPK9247A 24-Apr-1972 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 ALOPS8145H 06-Feb-1970 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AAAPZ6446K Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1000 29-Apr-2023 AVFPS1656Q 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 29-Apr-2023 ABAPY4171D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 AEBPM6598Q Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend47.5 29-Apr-2023 BUBPP3476M Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend250 29-Apr-2023 ABWPJ4387Q 31-Aug-1956 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend31.25 29-Apr-2023 AESPJ9635E 07-Sep-1970 XXXXXXXX6022 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 75 29-Apr-2023 APYPP9034L Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 CMDPM4325D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend125 29-Apr-2023 AGLPS3979F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6.25 29-Apr-2023 ALVPB4798E 27-Mar-1967 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 AJJPS7176B 23-Oct-1970 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend27.5 29-Apr-2023 ABXPN6144N Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7.5 29-Apr-2023 AJUPT0498C 20-Jun-1987 Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend500 29-Apr-2023 ABWPT8168M Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend62.5 29-Apr-2023 AGRPM2951P Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 ACPPR8531G Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 25 29-Apr-2023 APKPS6480D Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 10 29-Apr-2023 ACWPJ6864F Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 5 29-Apr-2023 APHPB2351M Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend562.5 29-Apr-2023 AGWPA1296J PANKAJKUMARCHANDUnpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2.5 29-Apr-2023 AOLPK8479A Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75000 29-Apr-2023 ANWPM9488M Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend50000 29-Apr-2023 AIOPD5634M DOSHIRAMA Unpaid No No FY-5
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AJBPD8908Q Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AFUPK0034K Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ASOPK5039M Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 AGMPJ0428M Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1067.5 24-Nov-2024 AALPJ0799A Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 ABVPT7033N 05-Feb-1964 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105 24-Nov-2024 AAFPB7487F Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend362.25 24-Nov-2024 AAAPB5208M Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1.75 24-Nov-2024 DCEPK5420B Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 ALUPA4666P 03-Feb-1990 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8.75 24-Nov-2024 AJZPG6720H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.5 24-Nov-2024 ANSPM0888R Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.5 24-Nov-2024 AQBPP0508R Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AEXPR4065H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 BIRPS8556F Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.5 24-Nov-2024 AHUPG8402H 29-Jul-1979 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend875 24-Nov-2024 AWRPS3968A Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280 24-Nov-2024 ABDPW9872E 01-Jan-1980 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 24-Nov-2024 ATZPP9760C Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 AEHPJ4233P Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.5 24-Nov-2024 AIOPG6054C Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 ALLPK0267D Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AGVPJ8587C Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 ACKPA0596R Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AMBPB0601K Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend206.5 24-Nov-2024 AJEPA8484H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8.75 24-Nov-2024 AICPB4340C Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AMGPB5433L Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ABXPG2698E 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend52.5 24-Nov-2024 AKCPM2069B 10-Dec-1959 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700 24-Nov-2024 ABKPK2716L 23-Mar-1977 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 CWLPS5481A Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.25 24-Nov-2024 AETPB5295D Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend238 24-Nov-2024 ACMPR2598G 02-Mar-1954 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AQZPK8995M 26-Sep-1958 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ABNPC4696A 16-May-1942 XXXXXXXX2258 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ALLPB6278P Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AOHPP0865P Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ADBPL1776G 02-Oct-1978 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AHEPC5579P 12-Oct-1982 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ACXPR8126M 16-Jun-1968 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend52.5 24-Nov-2024 AJOPD0949G 16-Jun-1987 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ACJPM6963F Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 ABNPD8531H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210 24-Nov-2024 ABQPY2969P Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AFSPV4393Q Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AAEHJ8976L 20-Dec-2007 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend241.5 24-Nov-2024 AKRPS3449N Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend330.75 24-Nov-2024 AAWPB1335P 28-May-1971 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 ABHPS8757J 04-Nov-1963 DIVYESHMANEKLALSHAHUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.5 24-Nov-2024 AGUPS9867P 01-Jun-1960 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ADDPD1527H BHARTIDAVE Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend560 24-Nov-2024 AATPD2855M Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 AQPPP5772K 15-Mar-1983 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ABUPM7558A 10-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 ABUPM7540A 11-Mar-1950 XXXXXXXX2457 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ABNPP4469L 01-Jun-1964 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 BEAPS3561K Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 ALTPP2629N Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.25 24-Nov-2024 APGPP4703C KAMLABENVINUBHAIPATELUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 BETPP8086B 28-Oct-1983 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700 24-Nov-2024 ACSPP1856H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1225 24-Nov-2024 MSSUDHASHANTILALPATELUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AFUPD5053P 16-Jun-1978 XXXXXXXX9254 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend367.5 24-Nov-2024 AAGPW0052N Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 21 24-Nov-2024 AOBPS3520G 21-Aug-1977 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend490 24-Nov-2024 ABFPM0052N 04-Sep-1967 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105 24-Nov-2024 BGAPS1170G 07-Nov-1939 DAKSHARAKESHSHAHUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend192.5 24-Nov-2024 AINPS9306E Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.5 24-Nov-2024 AQSPP6955B Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 AACPK3065F RANIRATANKHUSHALANIUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend805 24-Nov-2024 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AAIPS0740F 04-Dec-1939 KANAYALALDAMODARDASSHROFFUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AAGPS9183E BHARATJSANGHVI Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 ANGPP6535L Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AKSPD7783P SACHINBAJIDABKEUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend875 24-Nov-2024 AABPK1302Q 18-Aug-1971 XXXXXXXX4914 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRSSHERNAZVANIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 NITINDOSHI Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend875 24-Nov-2024 AAQPK8826J 09-Sep-1960 MEENAAMRISHKACHARIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AABHJ2609H 19-Sep-1952 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AGCPK6846L Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700 24-Nov-2024 MRSRAJNIACHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRANILLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRSAARTIRCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700 24-Nov-2024 MRRAMESHLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRPARADEVILCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRMANOJLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRSPOOJAMCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRLAKHULALLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 BCVPS4358D Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRRUSTOMPESIDUBASHUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AOHPP3755J 19-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AAAPV6739R Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 24-Nov-2024 AEBPV4461K Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AJBPA2113N 13-Dec-1988 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AHZPS4479D Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ASJPK3087C 10-Nov-1986 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 42 24-Nov-2024 ACDPV6271F 29-Oct-1971 XXXXXXXX2417 INDIRARAMCHANDRAVAIDYAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 AAAPR5853J 24-Jan-1968 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3.5 24-Nov-2024 BFNPS9949K Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 24-Nov-2024 AHKPD9636J 22-Mar-1980 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend262.5 24-Nov-2024 AACPB7245A 21-May-1957 MAHESHRAMANLALBHATTUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 84 24-Nov-2024 AAOPB0711D 14-Oct-1971 XXXXXXXX1948 JITENDRAMAGANLALBHEDAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 98 24-Nov-2024 ANXPS4183J 05-Oct-1975 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.25 24-Nov-2024 AIUPD9341D GIRISHKANJIDAIYAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700 24-Nov-2024 AJVPR0215Q Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 ALLPS9460Q Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 24-Nov-2024 AHNPG6552D Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.5 24-Nov-2024 AKVPP9701A Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 24-Nov-2024 AANPY5100E DILEEPDATTARAMYERUNKARUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 24-Nov-2024 AACPG6559Q 19-Mar-1963 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend196 24-Nov-2024 AHBPR8827J Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ABDPL5392C 21-May-1964 SANJAYBULKIDASLADHAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AAXPT9829P 10-Aug-1970 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 24-Nov-2024 AHHPP4287G Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ABFPK3531N 01-Feb-1961 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AIDPG9699N Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 MRSJYOTISATISHSATPUTEUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AIFPM5374A Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 28 24-Nov-2024 AEHPG9686B 18-Jan-1978 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ALNPM5795N Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AKNPG0817E 14-Sep-1972 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend119 24-Nov-2024 AEOPN3879A Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.25 24-Nov-2024 ABIPS6611C Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend686 24-Nov-2024 AKOPD4360L 09-Sep-1966 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 91 24-Nov-2024 AAXPP7833P Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend481.25 24-Nov-2024 ANPPB5840B 13-Jul-1985 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.5 24-Nov-2024 AAPPD4601H 24-Jun-1963 865153347992 RENUHARESHDENBANIUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8.75 24-Nov-2024 ADUPT6741J 01-Jun-1967 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 AHEPJ5522F Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 AAQPN4335F 03-May-1962 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525 24-Nov-2024 ATJPK7222J 20-Mar-1966 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend171.5 24-Nov-2024 AGWPC7160R 07-Sep-1951 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 ALOPS8145H 06-Feb-1970 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 91 24-Nov-2024 AASPB3163H 02-Apr-1972 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AIXPG4534C 25-Aug-1975 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 24-Nov-2024 AFBPR2372C 24-Mar-1979 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AATPP8884E TEJABHAIPATEL Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400 24-Nov-2024 AVFPS1656Q 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050 24-Nov-2024 ABAPT7196D ASHISHBTURAKHIAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend831.25 24-Nov-2024 AAAPT2140E Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 AFUPA6616D 01-Nov-1977 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend73.5 24-Nov-2024 ATTPG8535C 28-Jun-1968 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend43.75 24-Nov-2024 BGEPS9249A 25-Oct-1985 XXXXXXXX4686 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ABWPJ4760F 01-Jul-1970 ANITAJAIN Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.5 24-Nov-2024 AKVPD1348K Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend364 24-Nov-2024 AGIPM1784F Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 MRSHYAMNARAYANVERMAUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend161 24-Nov-2024 APXPK4709A Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend224 24-Nov-2024 AMQPM9132P Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280 24-Nov-2024 ABNPT9968J Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 BAEPR7798P Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ADDPN0257E Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 MANDHOTASHOKUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 84 24-Nov-2024 AGRPK4135H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 24-Nov-2024 AJJPS7176B 23-Oct-1970 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend52.5 24-Nov-2024 AACPC4838Q 06-Mar-1965 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend52.5 24-Nov-2024 AUZPS4427J Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AFPPA0518R Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 ADYPV6275H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3.5 24-Nov-2024 AQOPM1009K Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 ACZPP5444N JOSEPHPAULDR Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 ALHPC9902F Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 24-Nov-2024 ADGPD9540B SUNITADAULATRAMANIUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 ALHPK6049B Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1225 24-Nov-2024 AAFHV8726B 26-Sep-2006 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 ACRPK0478K 28-Oct-1971 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 24-Nov-2024 AEXPD2558R Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 63 24-Nov-2024 AMVPP6509N Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 24-Nov-2024 AKLPS3390L Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 24-Nov-2024 AAVPA4205E Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend192.5 24-Nov-2024 AAOPA1264G Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 24-Nov-2024 AACHS0775G Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend119 24-Nov-2024 AJUPD8340H Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.5 24-Nov-2024 ABVPM8887F Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 24-Nov-2024 AWMPS7772F 15-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5880 24-Nov-2024 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8085 24-Nov-2024 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2712.5 24-Nov-2024 AOOPM9848Q 20-Jan-1975 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend9555 24-Nov-2024 MRSNALINEEJASHWANTTHACKERUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3675 24-Nov-2024 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2940 24-Nov-2024 MRNAVNITLALLSHAHUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100 24-Nov-2024 MRRAJNIKANTCHHOTALALUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3500 24-Nov-2024 AFGPJ6679B 15-Dec-1985 XXXXXXXX4052 Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1750 24-Nov-2024 AABHH1297M Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2205 24-Nov-2024 MRSKUMUDSHASHIKANTKUMBHANIUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2205 24-Nov-2024 SMTKUMUDSHASHIKANTKUMBHANIUnpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 24-Nov-2024 MRSANJUGANDHI Unpaid No No FY-6
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280 25-Nov-2025 AETPG3027N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 25-Nov-2025 ASOPK5039M Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105 25-Nov-2025 AAFPB7487F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 25-Nov-2025 ALUPA4666P 03-Feb-1990 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8.75 25-Nov-2025 AJZPG6720H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.25 25-Nov-2025 ANSPM0888R Unpaid No No FY-7



Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 25-Nov-2025 AAYPG9317J Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 25-Nov-2025 AEXPR4065H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210 25-Nov-2025 AEOPJ0909B 14-Mar-1957 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 25-Nov-2025 BIRPS8556F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.5 25-Nov-2025 AHUPG8402H 29-Jul-1979 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 14 25-Nov-2025 DEZPS4714F 26-Apr-1989 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend437.5 25-Nov-2025 AWRPS3968A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280 25-Nov-2025 ABDPW9872E 01-Jan-1980 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 25-Nov-2025 ATZPP9760C Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 25-Nov-2025 AEHPJ4233P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 25-Nov-2025 AGVPJ8587C Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8.75 25-Nov-2025 AICPB4340C Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 ABXPG2698E 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend89.25 25-Nov-2025 ACRPK8073C 22-Aug-1977 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 25-Nov-2025 ATUPS7848F 14-Feb-1983 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700 25-Nov-2025 ABKPK2716L 23-Mar-1977 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 AOQPS4132K 03-Dec-1971 KAMLESHBOLIA Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend238 25-Nov-2025 ACMPR2598G 02-Mar-1954 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525 25-Nov-2025 APGPP0054C Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 ABUPN3914B 10-Mar-1981 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 25-Nov-2025 ALLPB6278P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 ADBPL1776G Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 AHEPC5579P 12-Oct-1982 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 25-Nov-2025 ABNPD8531H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend12.25 25-Nov-2025 CAQPS2670Q Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210 25-Nov-2025 ABQPY2969P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140 25-Nov-2025 AQYPP8231E 16-Sep-1968 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 AAEHJ8976L 20-Dec-2007 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend239.75 25-Nov-2025 AKRPS3449N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend330.75 25-Nov-2025 AAWPB1335P 28-May-1971 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 25-Nov-2025 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 7 25-Nov-2025 ABHPS8757J 04-Nov-1963 DIVYESHMANEKLALSHAHUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.5 25-Nov-2025 AGUPS9867P 01-Jun-1960 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 ADPPT7922G 18-Jun-1979 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 42 25-Nov-2025 AEWPM3076Q TARULATANARESHCHANDRAMEHTAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175 25-Nov-2025 ACQPC2441R Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 70 25-Nov-2025 AGWPC2494A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 63 25-Nov-2025 ACIPV0123B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 25-Nov-2025 AFDPP9627E Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350 25-Nov-2025 AFDPP9626F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3.5 25-Nov-2025 APHPP6560N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 35 25-Nov-2025 AGDPC7161P 12-Apr-1964 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend21.00 25-Nov-2025 AHLPD9594Q Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 AQPPP5772K 15-Mar-1983 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ABUPM7558A 10-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 ABNPP4469L 01-Jun-1964 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 ALTPP2629N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.25 25-Nov-2025 APGPP4703C KAMLABENVINUBHAIPATELUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 25-Nov-2025 ACSPP1856H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend735.00 25-Nov-2025 MRBHUPENDRAMOHANLALPANCHALUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1225.00 25-Nov-2025 MSSUDHASHANTILALPATELUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 BDXPS5131D 22-Jan-1940 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 25-Nov-2025 ACPPR0905E ANILKUMARSRANAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend49.00 25-Nov-2025 ANIPP8052A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 ANDPB2408B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend21.00 25-Nov-2025 AOBPS3520G 21-Aug-1977 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend490.00 25-Nov-2025 ABFPM0052N 04-Sep-1967 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ACIPN6108N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 AQSPP6955B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend805.00 25-Nov-2025 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AAIPS0740F 04-Dec-1939 KANAYALALDAMODARDASSHROFFUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AAGPS9183E BHARATJSANGHVI Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 ANGPP6535L Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1470.00 25-Nov-2025 FANDNGSHRIKIRTISSHETHUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 AAOPB0640B 09-Jul-1949 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRSSHERNAZVANIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 AGCPK6846L Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 25-Nov-2025 MRSRAJNIACHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRANILLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRSAARTIRCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 25-Nov-2025 MRRAMESHLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRPARADEVILCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRMANOJLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRSPOOJAMCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRLAKHULALLCHAURASIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 ADHPC7817P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 AWPPS7004M JAYESHBHUPENDRASHROFFUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 25-Nov-2025 ANFPV1468B 15-Feb-1993 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRRUSTOMPESIDUBASHUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AOHPP3755J 19-Oct-1974 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend52.50 25-Nov-2025 ASJPK3087C 10-Nov-1986 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend131.25 25-Nov-2025 AESPD7291L XXXXXXXX0871 GUNVANTIANIRUDHDHOLAKIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 AAAPR5853J 24-Jan-1968 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 25-Nov-2025 AAFPS8845Q HETULPRAKASHSHAHUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 25-Nov-2025 AFUPG3116J 15-Nov-1977 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140.00 25-Nov-2025 AHKPD9636J 22-Mar-1980 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ALRPB5006B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5.25 25-Nov-2025 AIUPD9341D GIRISHKANJIDAIYAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525.00 25-Nov-2025 AJTPM0861F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 25-Nov-2025 AJVPR0215Q Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AADPJ5516D 06-Feb-1938 XXXXXXXX3511 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend85.75 25-Nov-2025 AARHS2834P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140.00 25-Nov-2025 AHNPG6552D Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 25-Nov-2025 AANPY5100E DILEEPDATTARAMYERUNKARUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140.00 25-Nov-2025 AACPG6559Q 19-Mar-1963 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AGIPG0190P 04-Jul-1969 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ABDPL5392C 21-May-1964 SANJAYBULKIDASLADHAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AMAPP4715D 01-Feb-1946 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 25-Nov-2025 AHHPP4287G Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ABFPK3531N 01-Feb-1961 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AIDPG9699N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AIFPM5374A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend28.00 25-Nov-2025 AEHPG9686B 18-Jan-1978 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend497.00 25-Nov-2025 AFMPT6161J 28-Feb-1962 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AKNPG0817E 14-Sep-1972 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend119.00 25-Nov-2025 AEOPN3879A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend56.00 25-Nov-2025 ALFPB9448M Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend481.25 25-Nov-2025 ANPPB5840B 13-Jul-1985 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 ADXPD2238F 19-Feb-1966 XXXXXXXX2977 URVASHIJAYRAMDENBANIUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 ABGPK0732J Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend227.50 25-Nov-2025 AEBPB1315E 24-Mar-1940 XXXXXXXX6480 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 AAQPN4335F 03-May-1962 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.50 25-Nov-2025 AGPPR9037H 03-Nov-1981 XXXXXXXX3894 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend91.00 25-Nov-2025 AASPB3163H 02-Apr-1972 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AIXPG4534C 25-Aug-1975 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend28.00 25-Nov-2025 AATPP8969Q Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 25-Nov-2025 ABFPG6011P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend31.50 25-Nov-2025 ALDPP7278H 17-Sep-1980 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1400.00 25-Nov-2025 AVFPS1656Q 15-Jul-1963 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 25-Nov-2025 ABAPT7196D ASHISHBTURAKHIAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend831.25 25-Nov-2025 AAAPT2140E Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend73.50 25-Nov-2025 ATTPG8535C 28-Jun-1968 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 ABWPJ4760F 01-Jul-1970 ANITAJAIN Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 AKVPD1348K Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 AEQPD6621N 30-Nov-1962 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend364.00 25-Nov-2025 AGIPM1784F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 MRSHYAMNARAYANVERMAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend29.75 25-Nov-2025 APMPP7199A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 BICPS1625N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend162.75 25-Nov-2025 AMQPM9132P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend280.00 25-Nov-2025 ABNPT9968J Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 MANDHOTASHOKUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend84.00 25-Nov-2025 AGRPK4135H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 AQLPG5677J 23-Jul-1970 XXXXXXXX0473 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140.00 25-Nov-2025 AIPPJ0810N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend91.00 25-Nov-2025 AASPM4811H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend21.00 25-Nov-2025 AHBPB1413A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AFPPA0518R Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 ADYPV6275H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 ALHPC9902F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend350.00 25-Nov-2025 ADGPD9540B SUNITADAULATRAMANIUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ALHPK6049B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend278.25 25-Nov-2025 BHPPS7416B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend63.00 25-Nov-2025 AMVPP6509N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AKLPS3390L Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend140.00 25-Nov-2025 AAVPA4205E Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend192.50 25-Nov-2025 AAOPA1264G Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AACHS0775G Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend119.00 25-Nov-2025 AJUPD8340H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525.00 25-Nov-2025 AELPS0533F 15-Aug-1973 XXXXXXXX6031 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 AWMPS7772F 15-Jan-1969 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5880.00 25-Nov-2025 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8085.00 25-Nov-2025 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend9555.00 25-Nov-2025 MRSNALINEEJASHWANTTHACKERUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2940.00 25-Nov-2025 MRNAVNITLALLSHAHUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 25-Nov-2025 MRRAJNIKANTCHHOTALALUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3199.00 25-Nov-2025 AHOPG5665Q Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1750.00 25-Nov-2025 AALPP0500D PUSHPADPAREKH Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1750.00 25-Nov-2025 AABHH1297M Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8.75 25-Nov-2025 BDLPS0618H 24-Nov-1963 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend304.50 25-Nov-2025 AYGPN3835L Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 25-Nov-2025 ADWPC0196N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend52.50 25-Nov-2025 AQXPA2322A 17-Sep-1988 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.50 25-Nov-2025 BKZPS4928P 02-Jun-1972 XXXXXXXX8071 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend169.75 25-Nov-2025 AAIHA9594F 20-Apr-2003 XXXXXXXX5609 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend17.50 25-Nov-2025 BMUPS9488K 13-Jan-1981 XXXXXXXX3449 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 25-Nov-2025 AEMPG7144P 18-Jun-1963 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210.00 25-Nov-2025 ARFPK3557J Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 ABJPJ6719K Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend26.25 25-Nov-2025 AAUPA2615B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend227.50 25-Nov-2025 AESPP6232K 24-Nov-1961 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AMFPG8669J Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend43.75 25-Nov-2025 AGTPJ5638E Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 25-Nov-2025 AWJPS9391M 29-Jul-1978 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.50 25-Nov-2025 ACTPB4607R Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 BCBPS6734D Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 ADMPP1645F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AHBPP9747M Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ACCPS4425R 26-Dec-1933 GITABENBALKRISHNASHAHBALKRISHNASHAHUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AEDPC4307F Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend28.00 25-Nov-2025 AAXPJ5473H ILABENDIPAKKUMARJANIUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1750.00 25-Nov-2025 AKPPS8050H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend875.00 25-Nov-2025 AINPR9003K 12-Nov-1946 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 AEBPV8945G Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 25-Nov-2025 AGDPC1510G Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend700.00 25-Nov-2025 AAOPU9671K 23-Feb-1964 SATYANARAYANSHARMAUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3.50 25-Nov-2025 BBFPD1471F 02-Jun-1992 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AEXPC6931K Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend262.50 25-Nov-2025 AHAPK1414D SUBASHSAHIJRAMKHEMANIUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend52.50 25-Nov-2025 ASLPG3622P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend131.25 25-Nov-2025 AIIPK2736M 27-May-1968 CLIFFORDANTHONYALVARESUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend82.25 25-Nov-2025 AENPB2395A Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend840.00 25-Nov-2025 AAIPS5159G RAJENDRANATWARLALSHAHUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend43.75 25-Nov-2025 ABNPG7434N MANOJPUNAMCHANDGANDHIUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 ALNPM5795N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.50 25-Nov-2025 CEVPM2892H Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 AJMPM2329K Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 AOUPP5912L 24-Jul-1958 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend94.50 25-Nov-2025 ATNPK4657P 01-Jul-1974 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend131.25 25-Nov-2025 AOCPK6870J Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 ADKPB6491K Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend236.25 25-Nov-2025 BINPS9145L 15-Jan-1975 XXXXXXXX0161 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend175.00 25-Nov-2025 DEZPK3301G 05-Aug-1986 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.50 25-Nov-2025 AMOPK3210G Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend157.50 25-Nov-2025 AAMPP1037C Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 AASPC7136P Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend68.25 25-Nov-2025 ACOPP0295N Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend35.00 25-Nov-2025 ACBPS7925F KNAGAMANISREENIVASUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend73.50 25-Nov-2025 BCDPM5879F 01-Jan-1986 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend488.25 25-Nov-2025 BFFPP9123L 28-Mar-1988 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7.00 25-Nov-2025 AJZPM1379C 24-Dec-1964 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3.50 25-Nov-2025 ALFPB6745H 22-Mar-1973 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend31.50 25-Nov-2025 CEMPS4284J 31-May-1967 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend70.00 25-Nov-2025 AGKPR6514N 02-Nov-1956 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend131.25 25-Nov-2025 ARTPJ4756C Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend126.00 25-Nov-2025 ABQPT4397N ANURADHATHAKURUnpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10.50 25-Nov-2025 AJUPT0498C 20-Jun-1987 Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend87.50 25-Nov-2025 BDQPA3702B Unpaid No No FY-7
Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend14.00 25-Nov-2025 ABRPH7873G Unpaid No No FY-7


